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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Ryf              M4044        1/135       36:29     1:03:04    5:20     1:09:50
2     Dan Sutton             M3034        1/171       36:30     1:03:32    5:23     1:10:33
3     Dominick Meyer         M2529        1/125       36:40     1:03:48    5:24     1:10:47
4     Brad Theyerl           M3034        2/171       38:16     1:05:37    5:32     1:12:29
5     Dave Strubbe           M2529        2/125       39:12     1:07:58    5:45     1:15:13
6     Shelby Anderson        M2529        3/125       40:26     1:08:26    5:45     1:15:19
7     Eddie Holzem           M4044        2/135       40:53     1:09:22    5:49     1:16:14
8     Col Kromm              M2529        4/125       40:29     1:09:07    5:49     1:16:15
9     Robert Duncan          M2529        5/125       39:17     1:08:52    5:50     1:16:20
10    Rick Lopez             M0119         1/27       40:25     1:09:33    5:53     1:16:59
11    Patrick Schneider      M3539        1/163       40:24     1:09:33    5:53     1:17:02
12    Shane Smith            M2529        6/125       40:54     1:10:11    5:55     1:17:25
13    James Talley           M3034        3/171       39:41     1:09:52    5:56     1:17:35
14    Nathan Ziegler         M3034        4/171       40:20     1:10:05    5:56     1:17:36
15    Katie Howery           F2529        1/270       41:30     1:11:45    6:04     1:19:24
16    Zachary Ziesemer       M2024         1/54       41:20     1:11:58    6:05     1:19:38
17    Marc Roehl             M3539        2/163       42:00     1:13:55    6:14     1:21:33
18    Mitch Isaac            M3034        5/171       42:39     1:13:47    6:15     1:21:46
19    Bob Lecaptain          M3034        6/171       42:38     1:13:59    6:15     1:21:50
20    Emmanuel Hess          M3034        7/171       43:35     1:14:28    6:15     1:21:56
21    Drew Ehlert            M3034        8/171       44:23     1:15:40    6:22     1:23:22
22    Tod Radtke             M4549        1/129       44:29     1:16:14    6:26     1:24:19
23    Justin Salzmann        M3034        9/171       44:37     1:16:26    6:27     1:24:25
24    Mark Evans             M3539        3/163       44:37     1:16:26    6:27     1:24:28
25    Adam Freihoefer        M3034       10/171       44:36     1:16:28    6:28     1:24:39
26    Aaron Hollis           M2024         2/54       44:25     1:16:51    6:30     1:25:08
27    Adam Kuen              M2529        7/125       44:55     1:17:27    6:33     1:25:43
28    Sean Newmister         M2529        8/125       44:37     1:17:17    6:33     1:25:52
29    Chris Plummer          M3539        4/163       46:11     1:18:41    6:36     1:26:24
30    Jim Strick             M3539        5/163       45:30     1:18:12    6:36     1:26:27
31    Paul Otteson           M2529        9/125       46:28     1:18:27    6:37     1:26:40
32    Mike Kasten            M2024         3/54       46:02     1:19:01    6:39     1:27:01
33    Rob Yamry              M3034       11/171       45:20     1:18:38    6:39     1:27:04
34    Katie Wondra           F2024        1/141       46:02     1:18:48    6:39     1:27:06
35    Tim King               M3034       12/171       45:18     1:19:03    6:40     1:27:17
36    Mark Werner            M5054        1/124       44:59     1:19:11    6:42     1:27:50
37    Matt Hofkens           M3034       13/171       46:18     1:19:34    6:43     1:27:51
38    Andrew Johnson         M2024         4/54       45:00     1:19:20    6:43     1:27:52
39    Corey Kunzer           M3034       14/171       44:07     1:19:15    6:44     1:28:05
40    Dan Baker              M4549        2/129       46:22     1:19:52    6:44     1:28:13
41    Jeffrey Kopidlansky    M5054        2/124       45:31     1:19:53    6:45     1:28:18
42    Tony Kessler           M4044        3/135       45:32     1:19:54    6:45     1:28:18
43    Mike Gasick            M4549        3/129       46:25     1:19:53    6:45     1:28:27
44    Nicholas Morris        M3034       15/171       46:17     1:20:11    6:45     1:28:28
45    Randal Bremhorst       M5054        3/124       46:13     1:20:07    6:46     1:28:32
46    Steve Orchard          M5054        4/124       45:30     1:20:02    6:47     1:28:45
47    John Thiel             M2024         5/54       47:46     1:20:43    6:48     1:29:05
48    Benjamin Anderson      M2529       10/125       46:00     1:20:50    6:50     1:29:32
49    Seth Koslowski         M2529       11/125       47:48     1:21:29    6:50     1:29:33
50    Nacole Fredrickson     F3034        1/377       46:34     1:21:09    6:52     1:29:58
51    Alan Johnson           M0119         2/27       46:33     1:21:12    6:53     1:30:02
52    Jason Braegelmann      M3034       16/171       47:33     1:21:32    6:53     1:30:04
53    Peter Dollhopf         M4549        4/129       47:59     1:21:55    6:53     1:30:14
54    Aaron Bauer            M3539        6/163       46:55     1:21:44    6:54     1:30:24
55    Kurt Reichow           M4044        4/135       46:11     1:21:39    6:55     1:30:33
56    Douglas Ferge          M4044        5/135       46:44     1:21:35    6:55     1:30:35
57    Bryon Graun            M3034       17/171       48:01     1:22:05    6:55     1:30:36
58    Michael Van Abel       M2024         6/54       47:50     1:22:06    6:56     1:30:53
59    Kory Derenne           M2529       12/125       47:51     1:22:22    6:57     1:30:59
60    Tim Tikalsky           M3034       18/171       46:33     1:22:14    6:57     1:31:01
61    Grant Lundberg         M2529       13/125       48:35     1:22:24    6:57     1:31:01
62    Scott McVane           M3539        7/163       46:27     1:22:04    6:57     1:31:01
63    Josh Zilm              M3034       19/171       48:34     1:22:24    6:57     1:31:05
64    Jason Jansen           M4044        6/135       46:21     1:22:03    6:57     1:31:07
65    Gary Smieja            M4549        5/129       46:57     1:22:14    6:58     1:31:14
66    Bruce Dudek            M4044        7/135       47:56     1:22:48    6:59     1:31:29
67    Jeff Csuy              M4549        6/129       47:59     1:22:50    6:59     1:31:30
68    David Meixelsperger    M4549        7/129       49:03     1:23:06    7:00     1:31:38
69    Rene Perales Ii        M3034       20/171       49:03     1:23:07    7:00     1:31:39
70    Joshua Bauer           M3034       21/171       47:06     1:22:46    7:01     1:31:48
71    Keith Doszak           M3539        8/163       47:51     1:23:06    7:01     1:31:50
72    Randall Abendroth      M5054        5/124       47:41     1:23:07    7:01     1:31:57
73    Cathy Beck             F3539        1/318       49:02     1:23:21    7:01     1:31:59
74    Kristina Heinz         F4044        1/267       47:35     1:23:11    7:03     1:32:14
75    Joshua Markham         M2024         7/54       46:30     1:22:45    7:03     1:32:14
76    Joe Siebers            M5054        6/124       48:10     1:23:45    7:03     1:32:20
77    J Ashleigh Spees       F3034        2/377       49:23     1:23:51    7:03     1:32:21
78    Sarah Kaufman          F2529        2/270       48:01     1:23:17    7:03     1:32:25
79    Darlene Rhode          F2529        3/270       48:50     1:24:05    7:04     1:32:28
80    Joey Cleaves           M3539        9/163       47:36     1:23:26    7:04     1:32:28
81    Jesse Helmig           M3539       10/163       47:05     1:23:09    7:04     1:32:31
82    Todd Charnetski        M4549        8/129       48:57     1:24:04    7:05     1:32:41
83    Shelby Lehman          F2529        4/270       49:20     1:24:20    7:05     1:32:44
84    David Bogenschutz      M4044        8/135       48:56     1:23:48    7:05     1:32:46
85    Lindsey Angst          F2529        5/270       48:07     1:23:45    7:05     1:32:46
86    Ed Willenbrink         M4549        9/129       48:39     1:23:49    7:05     1:32:46
87    Phil Adams             M2024         8/54       43:16     1:23:00    7:05     1:32:51
88    Christopher Satori     M3539       11/163       49:47     1:24:30    7:06     1:32:53
89    Troy Hurst             M0119         3/27       48:51     1:24:04    7:06     1:32:54
90    Kevin Deering          M2529       14/125       49:57     1:24:39    7:06     1:33:00
91    Bob Turek              M5559         1/50       48:45     1:24:32    7:07     1:33:18
92    Luke Rhyner            M2529       15/125       50:13     1:24:38    7:08     1:33:20
93    Katie Berger           F2529        6/270       47:21     1:24:08    7:08     1:33:23
94    Cole Mueller           M2529       16/125       48:27     1:24:10    7:08     1:33:28
95    Peter Schmitz          M5559         2/50       47:35     1:24:08    7:09     1:33:42
96    Amanda Batterman       F2024        2/141       48:44     1:24:47    7:10     1:33:49
97    Paul Arnold            M4549       10/129       49:55     1:25:35    7:10     1:33:55
98    Nick Hietpas           M3034       22/171       50:05     1:25:39    7:11     1:34:07
99    Aaron Kolterjahn       M2529       17/125       47:43     1:24:44    7:12     1:34:18
100   Shane Roh              M3539       12/163       49:25     1:25:28    7:13     1:34:35
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101   Thomas Kraklow         M4549       11/129       48:32     1:25:09    7:14     1:34:40
102   Larry Jacobsen         M5054        7/124       49:36     1:25:52    7:15     1:34:56
103   Amy Robel              F2529        7/270       51:44     1:26:13    7:15     1:34:56
104   Jennifer Masini        F3539        2/318       49:58     1:26:01    7:15     1:34:59
105   Brian Kreski           M3539       13/163       49:09     1:25:43    7:17     1:35:21
106   Chad Grasse            M3539       14/163       48:55     1:25:56    7:18     1:35:35
107   Sara Shefchik          F3034        3/377       51:09     1:27:07    7:20     1:35:58
108   Kevin Wondra           M3539       15/163       49:51     1:26:55    7:20     1:36:06
109   Steve Bejvan           M4549       12/129       47:31     1:26:01    7:21     1:36:09
110   Sean Wallace           M4549       13/129       50:47     1:27:09    7:21     1:36:11
111   Anna Howery            F2024        3/141       50:01     1:26:46    7:21     1:36:14
112   Ethan Treptow          M3539       16/163       51:31     1:27:24    7:21     1:36:14
113   Margaret Melowski      F3539        3/318       50:49     1:27:26    7:21     1:36:20
114   Larry Stargardt        M5054        8/124       51:12     1:27:19    7:22     1:36:22
115   Julie Gloede Phelps    F3539        4/318       50:22     1:27:19    7:22     1:36:22
116   Meghan Hickey          F0119         1/38       50:53     1:27:33    7:22     1:36:31
117   Dave Taylor            M3539       17/163       50:33                7:22     1:36:32
118   Tom Roth               M5054        9/124       50:31     1:27:36    7:22     1:36:33
119   Luke Stachovak         M3034       23/171       50:09     1:27:05    7:22     1:36:35
120   Brad Brinkmeier        M3539       18/163       50:54     1:27:29    7:23     1:36:38
121   Jeff Loritz            M3539       19/163       49:31     1:27:10    7:24     1:36:54
122   Tuffer Kunz            M4549       14/129       49:58     1:28:03    7:24     1:37:01
123   Shaun Bennett          M3034       24/171       49:53     1:27:04    7:25     1:37:02
124   Jaime Kaufman          F3539        5/318       49:25     1:27:40    7:26     1:37:16
125   Marc Sissing           M4549       15/129       50:30     1:27:32    7:26     1:37:18
126   Eric Larsen            M4044        9/135       50:42     1:27:43    7:26     1:37:20
127   Erin Blozinski         F3034        4/377       51:06     1:28:18    7:27     1:37:33
128   Landon Wiese           M2529       18/125       49:03     1:27:19    7:28     1:37:44
129   Jeremy Vissers         M2024         9/54       53:46     1:29:44    7:28     1:37:47
130   John Hauser            M4044       10/135       50:49     1:27:57    7:28     1:37:51
131   Andrew Sabatke         M2529       19/125       48:35     1:28:18    7:28     1:37:51
132   Tim Fetting            M3034       25/171       50:45     1:28:30    7:29     1:37:55
133   Joel Banks             M4044       11/135       53:53     1:29:33    7:29     1:37:58
134   Neil Buss              M4549       16/129       51:05     1:28:45    7:29     1:37:59
135   Kim Walker             F4044        2/267       51:10     1:28:22    7:29     1:38:00
136   Marcy Fitzgerald       F4044        3/267       52:41     1:28:51    7:29     1:38:03
137   Kevin Ostrowski        M3539       20/163       50:53     1:28:48    7:30     1:38:12
138   Katrina Beeck          F3034        5/377       52:54     1:29:46    7:31     1:38:22
139   Becky Kopidlansky      F3034        6/377       52:39     1:29:32    7:31     1:38:28
140   Marty Cornell          M4549       17/129       51:25     1:28:58    7:31     1:38:29
141   Steve Kleman           M4549       18/129       51:14     1:29:14    7:31     1:38:31
142   Mike Schinke           M3539       21/163       52:10     1:29:38    7:32     1:38:39
143   Ryan Hermus            M3034       26/171       53:14     1:30:07    7:32     1:38:42
144   Dustin Beaulier        M3034       27/171       51:29     1:29:30    7:33     1:38:46
145   Jim Dewane             M3539       22/163       49:33     1:28:43    7:33     1:38:54
146   Debbie Strick          F4549        1/190       50:54     1:29:13    7:33     1:38:55
147   Tyler Spindler         M3034       28/171       52:26     1:29:41    7:33     1:38:57
148   Aj Vanden Hoogen       M2529       20/125       49:50     1:28:48    7:34     1:39:06
149   Danny Rivers           M2529       21/125       52:11     1:29:33    7:34     1:39:06
150   Dan Reznichek          M3034       29/171       49:48     1:29:30    7:35     1:39:13
151   Kathleen Crawford      F2024        4/141       52:10     1:29:52    7:35     1:39:15
152   Adam Prom              M2024        10/54       54:53     1:30:35    7:35     1:39:16
153   Matthew Stoneking      M4044       12/135       51:35     1:30:10    7:35     1:39:17
154   Roger Simon            M5054       10/124       51:23     1:30:03    7:35     1:39:17
155   Dave Janssen           M4549       19/129       52:32     1:29:47    7:35     1:39:17
156   Joe Ruppel             M3034       30/171       51:31     1:29:58    7:35     1:39:19
157   Patrick McQuillan      M2529       22/125       51:25     1:29:42    7:35     1:39:21
158   Tracy Hirigoyen        F3034        7/377       51:33     1:29:42    7:35     1:39:23
159   Eric Fargen            M0119         4/27       49:35     1:30:03    7:36     1:39:28
160   Jason Wachtendonk      M3034       31/171       51:24     1:29:06    7:36     1:39:30
161   Jeffrey Laplant        M3034       32/171       52:34     1:29:57    7:36     1:39:32
162   Megan O Brien          F2529        8/270       51:10     1:29:35    7:36     1:39:34
163   Mitch Redig            M2529       23/125       51:04     1:29:32    7:36     1:39:35
164   Meghan Kempen          F0119         2/38       53:12     1:30:27    7:37     1:39:42
165   Paul Schill            M3539       23/163       51:05     1:29:48    7:37     1:39:48
166   Marcel Pries           M3539       24/163       52:40     1:30:32    7:37     1:39:48
167   Tim Thill              M3539       25/163       50:52     1:29:35    7:37     1:39:50
168   Nate Nitka             M2529       24/125       51:06     1:30:09    7:37     1:39:51
169   Mark Dudzinski         M3539       26/163       51:36     1:30:02    7:38     1:39:53
170   Lori Tonelli           F3539        6/318       52:26     1:30:30    7:38     1:39:59
171   Brian Bruckmoser       M4549       20/129       50:54     1:29:43    7:38     1:40:00
172   Nate Redig             M2024        11/54       51:04     1:30:15    7:38     1:40:00
173   Ali Johnson            F2024        5/141       52:59     1:30:43    7:38     1:40:02
174   Ann Shefchik           F3034        8/377       51:18     1:29:58    7:38     1:40:02
175   John Siebers           M5559         3/50       52:03     1:30:24    7:38     1:40:02
176   Matthew Heyroth        M4044       13/135       51:49     1:30:14    7:39     1:40:07
177   Johnathan Turba        M2024        12/54       56:13     1:32:11    7:39     1:40:11
178   Ken Linzmeier          M5054       11/124       52:35     1:30:55    7:40     1:40:24
179   Michael Nelson         M4044       14/135       51:53     1:30:26    7:40     1:40:27
180   Alex Hanson            M2024        13/54       55:06     1:31:13    7:40     1:40:28
181   Tom McCutcheon         M5054       12/124       53:45     1:31:25    7:41     1:40:36
182   Laura Ketelhut         F3034        9/377       50:54     1:30:28    7:41     1:40:36
183   Jim Guenther           M5054       13/124       52:30     1:30:59    7:41     1:40:38
184   Jena Trask             F2529        9/270       53:44     1:31:17    7:41     1:40:39
185   Amanda Emmenegger      F3034       10/377       52:26     1:30:35    7:41     1:40:40
186   Brian Henn             M4549       21/129       53:41     1:31:18    7:42     1:40:46
187   Andrew Sutton          M2529       25/125       53:05     1:30:50    7:42     1:40:47
188   Jamie Owens            F3034       11/377       52:18     1:31:04    7:42     1:40:48
189   Raynor Drake           M3539       27/163       52:47     1:31:09    7:42     1:40:48
190   Emily Bowles           F3034       12/377       51:35     1:30:51    7:42     1:40:49
191   Colleen Kelly          F4549        2/190       51:45     1:30:57    7:42     1:40:51
192   Nick Sommers           M2529       26/125       52:45     1:31:19    7:42     1:40:56
193   Chris Fitzgerald       M2529       27/125       53:46     1:32:04    7:43     1:41:05
194   Jeff Lecaptain         M3034       33/171       54:24     1:31:56    7:43     1:41:10
195   Rosanna Yoder          F2529       10/270       51:58     1:31:20    7:44     1:41:18
196   Paul Gigot             M4549       22/129       51:55     1:31:01    7:44     1:41:18
197   Alex Hummel            M3539       28/163       53:03     1:31:25    7:44     1:41:19
198   Michael D'Amico        M4044       15/135                            7:45     1:41:28
199   Patick Wilson          M5054       14/124       52:56     1:31:33    7:45     1:41:31
200   David Schepp           M4044       16/135       54:09     1:32:26    7:45     1:41:34
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201   Taylor Bramschreiber   M2024        14/54       54:46     1:33:24    7:45     1:41:34
202   Bill Kostopolus        M4044       17/135       51:09     1:31:37    7:46     1:41:39
203   Kristie Kurtenbach     F5054        1/150       51:56     1:31:28    7:46     1:41:41
204   Adam Theiss            M3034       34/171       52:42     1:31:55    7:46     1:41:43
205   Michelle Froehlke      F4044        4/267       53:23     1:32:18    7:47     1:41:53
206   Krista Lawell          F3539        7/318       53:52     1:32:41    7:47     1:41:55
207   Drew Strachota         M3034       35/171       54:14     1:32:44    7:47     1:41:56
208   Mike Fulk              M3034       36/171       52:40     1:31:29    7:47     1:41:57
209   Larry Rodencal         M4044       18/135       53:03     1:32:15    7:47     1:41:59
210   Alan Myers             M3034       37/171       54:17     1:32:41    7:48     1:42:03
211   Roger Drumm            M4044       19/135       53:47     1:32:37    7:48     1:42:05
212   Bradley White          M4044       20/135       53:13     1:32:24    7:48     1:42:08
213   Brett Feucht           M3034       38/171       53:53     1:32:37    7:48     1:42:11
214   Jeff Keesler           M4549       23/129       53:27     1:32:27    7:48     1:42:12
215   Thomas Roltgen         M2529       28/125       51:02     1:31:46    7:48     1:42:14
216   Tovah Mendoza          F3034       13/377       52:33     1:32:01    7:48     1:42:15
217   Jeff Bramschreiber     M4549       24/129       54:46     1:33:25    7:49     1:42:25
218   Molly Fellenz          F3539        8/318       53:16     1:32:32    7:49     1:42:25
219   Jon Dungar             M2529       29/125       53:56     1:32:36    7:49     1:42:29
220   Joanna Hollenback      F3539        9/318       52:19     1:32:57    7:49     1:42:29
221   Dan Helein             M4044       21/135       53:46     1:32:48    7:50     1:42:31
222   Pat Vandeventer        F4549        3/190       53:22     1:32:38    7:50     1:42:31
223   Michael Meder          M4044       22/135       53:55     1:33:00    7:50     1:42:36
224   Adam Bastjan           M3034       39/171       54:02     1:33:09    7:50     1:42:37
225   Melissa Pahl           F4044        5/267       53:43     1:33:00    7:51     1:42:44
226   Steve Elliott          M4549       25/129       52:19     1:32:46    7:51     1:42:46
227   Anthony Manoni         M2529       30/125       54:08     1:33:12    7:51     1:42:47
228   Jill Nosbisch          F3034       14/377       54:29     1:33:12    7:51     1:42:48
229   Bob Donnelly           M5054       15/124       53:01     1:32:45    7:51     1:42:50
230   Julie Srenaski         F4044        6/267       52:45     1:32:42    7:51     1:42:50
231   Rafael Naranjo Salazar M4044       23/135       51:59     1:32:31    7:51     1:42:50
232   Trisha Hanni           F3034       15/377       55:01     1:33:48    7:51     1:42:53
233   John Haberman          M4044       24/135       54:54     1:33:25    7:51     1:42:54
234   Adam Madson            M2529       31/125       54:37     1:33:10    7:51     1:42:54
235   Kristy Earley          F3539       10/318       51:50     1:32:32    7:52     1:42:55
236   Brady Sturm            M3034       40/171       51:41     1:32:24    7:52     1:42:57
237   Scott Sanford          M3034       41/171       53:36     1:33:19    7:52     1:42:59
238   Jeremy Clussman        M3539       29/163       53:58     1:33:15    7:52     1:42:59
239   Stacy Hess             F4044        7/267       52:34     1:32:51    7:52     1:43:01
240   Lindsay Steinberg      F2529       11/270       55:14     1:33:54    7:53     1:43:09
241   Katie Peterson         F3034       16/377       53:25     1:33:17    7:53     1:43:10
242   Jamie Stachura         F3034       17/377       53:43     1:33:04    7:53     1:43:10
243   Jason Strange          M3539       30/163       54:23     1:33:43    7:53     1:43:11
244   Darci Minorik          F3539       11/318       54:22     1:33:33    7:53     1:43:14
245   Tammy Birr             F2529       12/270       52:50     1:32:58    7:53     1:43:14
246   Ryan Kroening          M2024        15/54       53:59     1:33:22    7:53     1:43:15
247   Kimberly Neher         F2529       13/270       55:05     1:34:03    7:53     1:43:16
248   Craig Horneck          M3539       31/163       54:23     1:33:43    7:53     1:43:17
249   Mark Maranell          M3034       42/171       55:30     1:33:46    7:53     1:43:21
250   Bill Lee               M4549       26/129       54:04     1:33:19    7:54     1:43:25
251   Ron Weber              M4549       27/129       53:14     1:33:24    7:54     1:43:32
252   Dowe Dornfeld          M3539       32/163       54:44     1:34:07    7:55     1:43:37
253   Peter Ullrich          M4549       28/129       54:46     1:33:53    7:55     1:43:38
254   Robert Goodine         M5559         4/50       53:58     1:33:50    7:55     1:43:38
255   Joann Sutton           F3539       12/318       55:02     1:33:58    7:55     1:43:42
256   Sam Seekings           M0119         5/27       55:09     1:33:30    7:55     1:43:42
257   Jesse Virlee           M3539       33/163       53:39     1:33:40    7:55     1:43:45
258   Chad Otis              M3034       43/171       55:15     1:34:21    7:56     1:43:49
259   Brandon Rasmussen      M3034       44/171       50:20     1:31:50    7:56     1:43:50
260   Brenda Klink           F4044        8/267       54:05     1:34:53    7:56     1:43:50
261   Michael Blaha          M5054       16/124       54:36     1:33:46    7:56     1:43:51
262   Kimberly Caul          F3034       18/377       55:08     1:34:16    7:56     1:43:53
263   Richard Burby Ii       M3539       34/163       54:49     1:34:27    7:56     1:43:57
264   Joe Liss               M2024        16/54       52:48     1:33:42    7:56     1:43:58
265   Ron Collard            M5054       17/124       55:15     1:34:34    7:57     1:44:01
266   Abim Kolawole          M4044       25/135       54:35     1:34:18    7:57     1:44:03
267   Kari Arkens            F2529       14/270       55:12     1:34:18    7:57     1:44:04
268   Chris  Streufert       M3034       45/171       53:11     1:32:53    7:57     1:44:05
269   Sarah Christensen      F3034       19/377       55:52     1:34:37    7:57     1:44:09
270   Heather Rimrodt        F3539       13/318       55:00     1:34:32    7:57     1:44:09
271   Darin Schuette         M3539       35/163       53:34     1:33:44    7:57     1:44:10
272   Thomas Kolda           M5054       18/124       51:07     1:33:33    7:57     1:44:10
273   Gretchen Danielson     F3034       20/377       55:59     1:34:50    7:57     1:44:10
274   Laurel Brantner        F3034       21/377       54:12     1:34:22    7:57     1:44:12
275   Angie Markowsky        F2529       15/270       54:42     1:34:34    7:58     1:44:14
276   Erik Morrell           M3539       36/163       56:27     1:34:51    7:58     1:44:17
277   Samantha Foley         F2529       16/270       54:54     1:34:20    7:58     1:44:19
278   Jim Hansen             M4549       29/129       54:59     1:34:29    7:58     1:44:21
279   Ron Huisheere          M5054       19/124       53:38     1:33:51    7:58     1:44:21
280   Thomas Hunt            M4044       26/135       53:00     1:34:46    7:58     1:44:24
281   Dan Andraschko         M3539       37/163       52:23     1:33:40    7:58     1:44:25
282   Aaron Mayer            M3034       46/171       55:15     1:34:36    7:58     1:44:26
283   Marc Goodman           M2529       32/125       56:05     1:35:04    7:58     1:44:26
284   Andrea Bleck           F3539       14/318       54:53     1:34:42    7:59     1:44:32
285   Jason Giltner          M2024        17/54       53:10     1:34:14    7:59     1:44:32
286   Jessica Pamenter       F3034       22/377       55:43     1:35:16    7:59     1:44:33
287   Dan Buelow             M3539       38/163       55:14     1:34:34    7:59     1:44:34
288   Bob Rubsam             M4044       27/135       55:50     1:35:24    7:59     1:44:34
289   Karsten Steinhaeuser   M2529       33/125       54:45     1:34:51    7:59     1:44:37
290   Kathy McGurk           F0119         3/38       54:58     1:34:40    7:59     1:44:39
291   Josh Kestell           M3539       39/163       54:55     1:34:40    8:00     1:44:40
292   Chad Gruett            M3034       47/171       55:15     1:34:35    8:00     1:44:40
293   Todd Stevens           M4549       30/129       56:14     1:35:28    8:00     1:44:44
294   Mark Rowe              M3539       40/163       52:47     1:34:42    8:00     1:44:46
295   Bob Rasmussen          M4044       28/135       55:48     1:35:06    8:00     1:44:47
296   Steven Hughes          M5054       20/124       55:25     1:35:12    8:00     1:44:49
297   Julie Favorite         F0119         4/38       55:00     1:34:48    8:00     1:44:51
298   Sara Valiska           F3034       23/377       55:14     1:34:50    8:00     1:44:52
299   Michael Hardy          M3539       41/163       55:37     1:35:20    8:00     1:44:53
300   Stacy Headson          F3034       24/377       55:43     1:35:18    8:01     1:44:54
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301   Richard Van Roy        M4549       31/129       54:15     1:34:34    8:01     1:44:54
302   Jamie Van Ooyen        F4044        9/267       55:00     1:35:03    8:01     1:44:55
303   Bob Vanbeek            M4549       32/129       55:29     1:35:09    8:01     1:44:56
304   Steven Schiedemeyer    M4549       33/129       55:10     1:35:12    8:01     1:44:58
305   Jan Peebles            M5054       21/124       54:39     1:34:34    8:01     1:44:59
306   Geoff Wendell          M3034       48/171       53:43     1:34:47    8:01     1:44:59
307   Jeff Hauschel          M3539       42/163       55:56     1:35:37    8:01     1:45:00
308   Stephanie Ilse         F2024        6/141       53:00     1:34:38    8:01     1:45:01
309   Lowell Wickman         M4044       29/135       54:13     1:34:42    8:01     1:45:02
310   Kelly Schroeder        F3539       15/318       54:31     1:34:48    8:01     1:45:03
311   Dawn Wagner            F3034       25/377       54:49     1:35:04    8:01     1:45:04
312   Tj Barbara             M4044       30/135       54:15     1:34:42    8:01     1:45:05
313   Karla Steif            F2024        7/141       55:02     1:34:44    8:01     1:45:05
314   Ellie Krueger          F2024        8/141       55:31     1:35:42    8:02     1:45:09
315   Korah Petrasko         F2529       17/270       55:06     1:35:34    8:02     1:45:12
316   Mary Jo Huelskamp      F4044       10/267       55:58     1:35:44    8:02     1:45:12
317   Carol Schubert         F5054        2/150       53:26     1:34:59    8:02     1:45:12
318   Kristin Harvey         F2529       18/270       56:27     1:35:41    8:02     1:45:15
319   Ashley Fleming         F2024        9/141       56:06     1:35:41    8:02     1:45:16
320   Jeremy Koehler         M3034       49/171       51:17     1:33:53    8:03     1:45:20
321   Kara Schutts           F2529       19/270       56:00     1:35:26    8:03     1:45:20
322   Todd Korth             M4549       34/129       57:31     1:36:35    8:03     1:45:22
323   Tyler Haddock          M2529       34/125       54:04     1:33:52    8:03     1:45:23
324   David Seekings         M4549       35/129       55:09     1:35:06    8:03     1:45:24
325   Marta Statz            F3539       16/318       55:59     1:35:44    8:03     1:45:32
326   Tom Meyer              M3539       43/163       56:49     1:36:35    8:04     1:45:33
327   Bill Higbee            M4549       36/129       54:19     1:35:22    8:04     1:45:33
328   Lisa Janssen           F5054        3/150       52:57     1:35:16    8:04     1:45:34
329   Carrie Wegehaupt       F4044       11/267       54:35     1:35:35    8:04     1:45:36
330   Sara Killian           F2024       10/141       55:07     1:35:25    8:04     1:45:40
331   Amy Killian            F2024       11/141       55:07     1:35:24    8:04     1:45:41
332   John Schober           M0119         6/27       54:57     1:34:57    8:04     1:45:42
333   Toni Jaeckels          F3539       17/318       55:43     1:35:41    8:04     1:45:43
334   Jessica Tomaszewski    F2024       12/141       55:53     1:36:17    8:05     1:45:49
335   Robert Sauer           M0119         7/27       57:50     1:36:43    8:05     1:45:50
336   Donna Young            F3539       18/318       55:46     1:35:47    8:05     1:45:51
337   Timothy Loch           M2529       35/125       56:14     1:36:33    8:05     1:45:56
338   Scott Conklin          M5054       22/124       53:43     1:35:00    8:05     1:45:56
339   Sue Thelen             F4044       12/267       56:00     1:36:21    8:05     1:45:57
340   Craig Gloudemans       M2529       36/125       54:19     1:35:27    8:06     1:45:59
341   Meg Gebler             F3034       26/377       57:26     1:36:45    8:06     1:46:03
342   Tom Harri              M2024        18/54       55:14     1:35:33    8:06     1:46:05
343   Darchelle Caces        F2529       20/270       55:03     1:35:59    8:06     1:46:08
344   Todd Brantner          M3034       50/171       54:49     1:35:57    8:06     1:46:11
345   Tina Howell            F3034       27/377       56:45     1:36:36    8:07     1:46:12
346   Shawn Kneevers         M3539       44/163       56:48     1:36:58    8:07     1:46:12
347   Marsha Patterson       F4044       13/267       55:19     1:36:04    8:07     1:46:13
348   Michael Defrank        M4044       31/135       56:22     1:36:34    8:07     1:46:15
349   David Schneider        M2024        19/54       53:51     1:35:56    8:07     1:46:17
350   Erin Dempsey           F2024       13/141       55:44     1:36:15    8:07     1:46:20
351   Chuck Markham          M4549       37/129       54:08     1:35:46    8:07     1:46:22
352   Shannon Rass           F3539       19/318       56:28     1:36:30    8:07     1:46:24
353   Tim Schuelke           M4549       38/129       56:20     1:36:28    8:08     1:46:29
354   Tiffany Tweedy         F3539       20/318       56:19     1:36:43    8:08     1:46:29
355   Michael Fahrbach       M4549       39/129       55:48     1:36:04    8:08     1:46:30
356   Dan Shepherd           M4549       40/129       53:01     1:35:25    8:08     1:46:30
357   Susan Baehman          F4044       14/267       56:30     1:36:40    8:08     1:46:31
358   Lori Rodefeld          F3034       28/377       54:51     1:36:02    8:09     1:46:39
359   Mike Gauthier          M4044       32/135       56:17     1:36:55    8:09     1:46:39
360   Rob Baer               M4044       33/135       54:49     1:36:03    8:09     1:46:40
361   Kerry Brygger          F2529       21/270       54:15     1:36:33    8:09     1:46:41
362   Titus Brygger          M2529       37/125       54:15     1:36:33    8:09     1:46:41
363   Thomas De La Hunt      M5054       23/124       55:46     1:36:43    8:09     1:46:42
364   Nick Hooper            M3539       45/163       53:50     1:35:45    8:09     1:46:42
365   Robert Dean            M5559         5/50       54:35     1:35:59    8:09     1:46:43
366   Amanda Nelson          F3034       29/377       56:45     1:36:31    8:09     1:46:44
367   Chad Bohne             M3539       46/163       56:02     1:36:41    8:09     1:46:47
368   Robert Wubben          M6064         1/32       54:17     1:36:07    8:09     1:46:49
369   Kathleen Lim           F4549        4/190       55:59     1:36:41    8:09     1:46:49
370   Michael Harvey         M2529       38/125       56:28     1:36:34    8:09     1:46:49
371   David Blaha            M2529       39/125       53:44     1:35:28    8:09     1:46:50
372   Stephanie Slavik       F3034       30/377       55:59     1:36:29    8:10     1:46:55
373   Philip Janes           M3034       51/171       55:59     1:36:29    8:10     1:46:55
374   Tim Van Himbergen      M3034       52/171       55:32     1:36:36    8:10     1:46:57
375   Daniel Wolf            M4044       34/135       57:11     1:37:12    8:10     1:47:00
376   Kris Rollin            M4549       41/129       56:43     1:37:04    8:10     1:47:00
377   Matt Selle             M2529       40/125       57:57     1:37:28    8:10     1:47:01
378   Tyler Schuh            M3034       53/171       55:24                8:10     1:47:02
379   Mark Molina            M4549       42/129       55:26     1:36:28    8:10     1:47:04
380   Kristin McKinley       F3539       21/318       55:48     1:36:38    8:11     1:47:10
381   Chad Weber             M3034       54/171       57:18     1:37:25    8:11     1:47:11
382   Bill Benson            M5054       24/124       55:08     1:36:34    8:11     1:47:12
383   Paula Schneider        F5054        4/150       56:32     1:37:01    8:11     1:47:14
384   Mark Messer            M4044       35/135       52:59                8:11     1:47:16
385   Deanne Schneekloth     F3539       22/318       57:44     1:37:40    8:11     1:47:16
386   Leslie Weinbauer       F3034       31/377       55:16     1:36:39    8:12     1:47:19
387   Kristen Gunderson      F3539       23/318       56:37     1:37:35    8:12     1:47:21
388   Ryan Petersen          M3539       47/163       56:54     1:37:24    8:12     1:47:22
389   Ryan Scherer           M3034       55/171       56:40     1:37:35    8:12     1:47:22
390   Brian Salm             M4044       36/135       57:45     1:37:46    8:12     1:47:23
391   Catie Schultz          F2024       14/141       57:43     1:37:37    8:12     1:47:23
392   Bruce Collins          M5054       25/124       55:11     1:36:50    8:12     1:47:24
393   Todd Jacobs            M3034       56/171       58:12     1:37:41    8:12     1:47:25
394   Kristy Dewitt          F3034       32/377       56:08     1:37:14    8:12     1:47:28
395   Cassie Holman          F2024       15/141       56:14     1:37:37    8:13     1:47:32
396   Bryan Hollenbach       M4549       43/129       56:57     1:37:27    8:13     1:47:33
397   Bruce Updike           M4044       37/135       57:45     1:38:18    8:13     1:47:36
398   Jasmine Knaus          F0119         5/38       56:59     1:37:52    8:13     1:47:38
399   Aaron Hizon            M2024        20/54       56:43     1:37:41    8:13     1:47:39
400   Gary Granger           M4044       38/135       55:30     1:37:02    8:13     1:47:41
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401   Ryan Rowell            M2024        21/54       56:12     1:37:43    8:13     1:47:42
402   Tyler Vander Zanden    M2529       41/125       55:58     1:37:47    8:13     1:47:43
403   Bradley Vander Zanden  M2529       42/125       55:59     1:37:49    8:13     1:47:43
404   Patrick Courtney       M2529       43/125       56:40     1:38:07    8:14     1:47:44
405   Mark Koch              M4044       39/135       57:37     1:38:22    8:14     1:47:48
406   Marisol Villegas       F2529       22/270       57:19     1:37:50    8:14     1:47:52
407   Jim Zarneke            M3539       48/163       56:22     1:37:32    8:14     1:47:52
408   Julie Gregory          F4549        5/190       56:30     1:37:37    8:14     1:47:54
409   Reid Sousek            M3034       57/171       54:36     1:37:11    8:14     1:47:55
410   Dane Dorn              M3034       58/171       57:43     1:38:36    8:14     1:47:56
411   Paul Kolell            M4549       44/129       57:20     1:38:09    8:15     1:47:58
412   Caroline Hatlestad     F5054        5/150       54:29     1:37:08    8:15     1:47:58
413   Glenn Tarkowski        M6064         2/32       56:49     1:38:00    8:15     1:48:00
414   Michael Hesler         M4044       40/135       56:22     1:37:48    8:15     1:48:01
415   Kathleen Schmidt       F4044       15/267       55:09     1:37:14    8:15     1:48:02
416   Paul Dixon             M5559         6/50       57:18     1:38:09    8:15     1:48:03
417   Rita Jones             F4549        6/190       57:05     1:38:06    8:15     1:48:09
418   Adrian Scheer          M3539       49/163       57:46     1:38:32    8:15     1:48:09
419   Karen Stargardt        F4549        7/190       56:00     1:37:35    8:16     1:48:15
420   Amanda Riesenberg      F3034       33/377       55:52     1:38:05    8:16     1:48:16
421   Benjamin Campbell      M3539       50/163       57:43     1:38:35    8:16     1:48:17
422   Julie Roh              F4044       16/267       57:00     1:38:13    8:16     1:48:18
423   Amy Allwardt           F2024       16/141       57:06     1:38:00    8:16     1:48:19
424   Nels Paulson           M3034       59/171       56:00     1:38:02    8:16     1:48:20
425   Elizabeth Wergin       F3539       24/318       55:52     1:37:46    8:16     1:48:21
426   Tad Campana            M3539       51/163       56:31     1:37:42    8:16     1:48:21
427   Eric Wollum            M2024        22/54       55:29     1:37:45    8:16     1:48:23
428   Katie Balcer           F2024       17/141       55:29     1:37:56    8:17     1:48:23
429   Brad Rosicky           M4549       45/129       55:30     1:37:20    8:17     1:48:25
430   Joel Eisch             M5054       26/124       57:37     1:39:21    8:17     1:48:31
431   Mike Miller            M4044       41/135       56:07     1:38:07    8:17     1:48:31
432   Elizabeth Ridley       F4044       17/267       56:38     1:38:14    8:17     1:48:34
433   Shannon McKinley       F3539       25/318       56:07     1:37:58    8:18     1:48:38
434   Edward Berthiaume      M4549       46/129       56:16     1:38:10    8:18     1:48:39
435   Todd West              M4549       47/129       55:47     1:37:32    8:18     1:48:39
436   Nathan Jackson         M3539       52/163       55:05     1:37:35    8:18     1:48:40
437   Anne Theuerkauf        F3034       34/377       56:59     1:38:22    8:18     1:48:40
438   Susan Erdman           F4044       18/267       56:59     1:38:22    8:18     1:48:41
439   Garth Clark            M4044       42/135       56:42     1:38:07    8:18     1:48:43
440   Jen Yanda              F3539       26/318       56:35     1:38:09    8:18     1:48:43
441   Carl Neumann           M6064         3/32       56:54     1:38:34    8:18     1:48:46
442   Kim Upton              F3034       35/377       57:04     1:38:34    8:18     1:48:47
443   Julie Witt             F3034       36/377       56:31     1:38:08    8:18     1:48:47
444   Dan Werkmeister        M3539       53/163     1:00:00     1:39:59    8:18     1:48:49
445   Mandy Loberg           F2024       18/141       56:24     1:38:51    8:19     1:48:49
446   Grant Tilkens          M2024        23/54       56:59     1:38:09    8:19     1:48:49
447   David Konieczka        M3539       54/163       56:26     1:37:53    8:19     1:48:49
448   Angela Vande Hey       F2529       23/270       56:14     1:38:23    8:19     1:48:50
449   Sara Picard            F3539       27/318       55:34     1:38:04    8:19     1:48:54
450   Josh Nadke             M2024        24/54       53:15     1:38:05    8:19     1:48:56
451   Laura Gillespie        F3539       28/318       56:55     1:38:27    8:19     1:48:57
452   Brianne Sargent        F3034       37/377       57:53     1:39:03    8:19     1:48:58
453   Lauren Senour          F2024       19/141       58:42     1:39:10    8:19     1:48:58
454   Tracy Gorst            F4044       19/267       56:38     1:38:38    8:20     1:49:04
455   Kalen Sumnicht         F2024       20/141       56:52     1:38:20    8:20     1:49:05
456   Joanne Gardner         F5559         1/64       56:47     1:38:42    8:20     1:49:09
457   Marty Zubke            M5054       27/124       56:14     1:38:22    8:20     1:49:09
458   Phil Zubke             M2529       44/125       57:18     1:38:22    8:20     1:49:09
459   Meghan Spear           F3034       38/377       58:00     1:39:04    8:20     1:49:14
460   Becky Chirhart         F3539       29/318       57:13     1:38:55    8:21     1:49:16
461   Mitch Hutter           M3539       55/163       58:13     1:39:04    8:21     1:49:17
462   Lori Dissen            F3034       39/377       56:15     1:38:34    8:21     1:49:17
463   Geoff Inman            M3034       60/171       55:26     1:38:26    8:21     1:49:26
464   Mark Thiel             M3034       61/171       55:26     1:38:14    8:21     1:49:26
465   Gina O'Brien           F3539       30/318       56:56     1:39:00    8:21     1:49:27
466   Todd Mattison          M5054       28/124     1:00:22     1:40:05    8:21     1:49:28
467   Nicholas Ruhland       M3034       62/171       56:46     1:38:39    8:22     1:49:29
468   Ann Limberg            F4044       20/267       57:26     1:39:00    8:22     1:49:29
469   Ted Umentum            M4549       48/129       56:20     1:38:49    8:22     1:49:29
470   Mya Volkman            F4044       21/267       57:12     1:39:07    8:22     1:49:29
471   Matthew Kramer         M2529       45/125       55:29     1:38:06    8:22     1:49:31
472   Joshua Greenwood       M2529       46/125       57:10     1:39:15    8:22     1:49:33
473   Tim Bromberek          M4044       43/135       58:42     1:39:36    8:22     1:49:34
474   Jason Yule             M2024        25/54       57:56     1:39:19    8:22     1:49:34
475   Chris Bergstrom        M3539       56/163       59:02     1:39:32    8:22     1:49:35
476   Matthew Diestler       M2024        26/54       53:46     1:36:21    8:22     1:49:36
477   Jeremy Pasholk         M3034       63/171       54:50     1:38:18    8:22     1:49:37
478   Renee Halverson        F3539       31/318       56:42     1:38:52    8:22     1:49:37
479   Roxanne Ray            F4549        8/190       56:08     1:38:51    8:22     1:49:38
480   Mike Turba             M5559         7/50       57:48     1:39:11    8:22     1:49:41
481   Matt Meredith          M4044       44/135       56:15     1:38:39    8:23     1:49:42
482   Jennifer Feldmann      F5054        6/150       56:55     1:39:29    8:23     1:49:44
483   Julia Wagenson         F3539       32/318       56:43     1:38:59    8:23     1:49:48
484   Jennifer Van Hammond   F4044       22/267       56:04     1:38:49    8:23     1:49:48
485   Jessica Dabler         F2529       24/270       57:40     1:39:33    8:23     1:49:50
486   Gordy McDaniel         M6064         4/32       57:40     1:39:30    8:23     1:49:50
487   Stephanie Abhold       F2529       25/270       56:47     1:39:06    8:23     1:49:52
488   Kevin Rolain           M3539       57/163       58:14     1:39:52    8:23     1:49:52
489   Tyler Bushelle         M2024        27/54       57:46     1:39:59    8:23     1:49:52
490   Sandra Buhl            F4549        9/190       54:29     1:38:46    8:23     1:49:54
491   Sarah Arenz            F3034       40/377       56:36     1:39:22    8:24     1:49:55
492   Melinda Smith-Swoboda  F5054        7/150       56:58     1:39:20    8:24     1:49:58
493   Leanne Brinkmeier      F3539       33/318       56:56     1:39:22    8:24     1:50:01
494   Lucas Johnson          M2529       47/125       57:54     1:40:02    8:24     1:50:06
495   Chuck Salewsky, Jr.    M5559         8/50       55:27     1:39:39    8:25     1:50:08
496   Dayton Henderson       M5054       29/124     1:00:30     1:40:27    8:25     1:50:10
497   Matt Haldiman          M0119         8/27     1:00:05     1:40:53    8:25     1:50:11
498   Larry Bousley          M3539       58/163       56:37     1:39:31    8:25     1:50:16
499   Angela Roltgen         F2529       26/270       59:21     1:40:37    8:25     1:50:16
500   Kevin Pullen           M3539       59/163       54:40     1:38:38    8:25     1:50:16
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501   John Sifuentes         M3539       60/163       57:31     1:39:58    8:25     1:50:18
502   Kathryn Magnor         F2024       21/141       54:01     1:38:28    8:25     1:50:20
503   Shana Hussin           F3539       34/318       58:04     1:40:22    8:26     1:50:23
504   Lindsey Mikulance      F2529       27/270       57:56     1:39:45    8:26     1:50:27
505   James Beno             M5559         9/50       57:59     1:40:14    8:26     1:50:29
506   Rebecca Robinson       F3539       35/318       56:22     1:39:20    8:26     1:50:29
507   Allison Schnelle       F3034       41/377       58:34     1:40:34    8:26     1:50:33
508   Kathleen Busse         F4044       23/267       56:38     1:39:43    8:27     1:50:34
509   Bonnie Schmitz         F5054        8/150       57:17     1:39:45    8:27     1:50:35
510   Jim Van Heuklon        M4549       49/129       56:42     1:39:54    8:27     1:50:36
511   Chris Whitty           M2529       48/125       58:17     1:40:11    8:27     1:50:36
512   Brian Pelot            M3539       61/163       57:47     1:40:04    8:27     1:50:38
513   Nicole McGonigle       F2529       28/270       58:14     1:40:35    8:27     1:50:40
514   Ryan Ziebell           M3034       64/171       58:28     1:40:04    8:27     1:50:41
515   Kelly Verhasselt       F3539       36/318       57:24     1:40:02    8:27     1:50:41
516   James Shefka           M4044       45/135       57:43     1:39:53    8:27     1:50:42
517   Danise Jarvey          F5054        9/150       58:20     1:40:24    8:27     1:50:45
518   Craig Taylor           M5559        10/50       59:06     1:40:44    8:28     1:50:50
519   Mark Constancio        M5054       30/124       58:30     1:40:43    8:28     1:50:51
520   John Davis             M5054       31/124       58:32     1:40:44    8:28     1:50:53
521   Brittany Dantinne      F2024       22/141       56:46     1:39:09    8:28     1:50:53
522   Christopher Hood       M4044       46/135       57:22     1:39:50    8:28     1:50:54
523   Zachary Pitz           M3539       62/163       58:32     1:40:56    8:28     1:50:54
524   Cory Miller            M3034       65/171     1:00:11     1:41:24    8:28     1:50:55
525   Dennis Tabieros        M3034       66/171     1:00:10     1:41:24    8:28     1:50:57
526   Megan Brouch           F3034       42/377       57:00     1:40:00    8:28     1:50:57
527   Robin Grapa            F3034       43/377       59:03     1:40:39    8:29     1:51:01
528   Jack Volovsek          M6064         5/32       57:13     1:40:10    8:29     1:51:01
529   Klaren Alexander       M6569         1/13       56:48     1:40:05    8:29     1:51:02
530   Jenny Bonlender        F3034       44/377       57:35     1:40:31    8:29     1:51:04
531   Heather Schaefer       F2529       29/270       58:34     1:40:35    8:29     1:51:04
532   Geoff Hendren          M4549       50/129       58:49     1:41:22    8:29     1:51:05
533   Ken Krampien           M4549       51/129       56:38     1:39:18    8:29     1:51:06
534   Wendy Hawley           F4549       10/190       56:06     1:39:47    8:29     1:51:08
535   Kristy Amerson         F3539       37/318     1:00:49     1:41:33    8:29     1:51:09
536   Holly Pitz             F3034       45/377       58:32     1:40:56    8:29     1:51:12
537   Tammy Simon            F4549       11/190       58:11     1:40:45    8:30     1:51:14
538   Candace Eisch-Groebner F4044       24/267       57:37     1:40:36    8:30     1:51:15
539   Andrew Besch           M3539       63/163       55:12     1:39:29    8:30     1:51:16
540   David Engen            M4044       47/135       57:37     1:40:43    8:30     1:51:16
541   Jason Sonsthagen       M3034       67/171                 1:40:55    8:30     1:51:18
542   Adam Theel             M3034       68/171       56:59     1:40:18    8:30     1:51:19
543   Cody Theel             M2024        28/54       56:59     1:40:18    8:30     1:51:19
544   Kaelyn Gabrilska       F2024       23/141       55:53     1:40:18    8:30     1:51:20
545   Katie Szerkins         F2529       30/270       59:29     1:41:09    8:30     1:51:24
546   Chris Felts            M2529       49/125       58:20     1:41:01    8:30     1:51:25
547   Ben Dobberstein        M2529       50/125       56:07     1:40:32    8:31     1:51:30
548   Sandy Ehlers           F4549       12/190       58:31     1:40:44    8:31     1:51:30
549   Jeff Ehlers            M4549       52/129       58:31     1:40:44    8:31     1:51:30
550   Ann Marie Anderson     F4044       25/267       56:34     1:40:37    8:31     1:51:32
551   Antoinette Anderson    F5559         2/64       56:57     1:40:34    8:31     1:51:38
552   Jeffrey Stachura       M2529       51/125       58:55     1:41:38    8:31     1:51:38
553   Natalie Ripley         F3539       38/318       58:28     1:41:02    8:31     1:51:39
554   John Knapp             M3539       64/163       59:48     1:41:40    8:32     1:51:40
555   Jay Van Camp           M4044       48/135       59:33     1:41:27    8:32     1:51:40
556   Dustin Phelps          M3034       69/171       56:45     1:40:36    8:32     1:51:41
557   Trent Gilman           M4044       49/135       58:50     1:41:22    8:32     1:51:48
558   Charity Bellile        F2529       31/270       56:10     1:40:36    8:32     1:51:48
559   Dan Engelhard          M5054       32/124       58:30     1:40:43    8:32     1:51:48
560   Randall Smith          M4044       50/135       58:36     1:41:14    8:32     1:51:49
561   Emily Joachim          F3539       39/318       58:12     1:41:01    8:33     1:51:58
562   Kirsten Slocum         F4044       26/267       58:26     1:41:29    8:33     1:51:58
563   Beth Ginnow-Mandl      F2529       32/270       58:54     1:41:32    8:33     1:51:59
564   Greg Brunette          M4044       51/135       58:14     1:41:12    8:33     1:51:59
565   Lisa Goforth           F3034       46/377       59:04     1:41:16    8:33     1:52:00
566   Heather McCann         F4044       27/267       57:48     1:41:10    8:33     1:52:02
567   Melissa Wilke          F3034       47/377       58:17     1:41:24    8:33     1:52:04
568   Louise Nowak           F2024       24/141       55:59     1:41:09    8:33     1:52:04
569   Corinne Austin         F0119         6/38       59:03     1:41:14    8:34     1:52:07
570   Curt Albrecht          M2529       52/125       57:26     1:40:52    8:34     1:52:12
571   Doug Jansky            M6569         2/13       59:38     1:42:17    8:34     1:52:12
572   Tom Ciha               M4549       53/129       59:25     1:41:51    8:34     1:52:15
573   Kara Freihoefer        F2529       33/270       58:03     1:41:18    8:34     1:52:18
574   Teri Fechter           F3539       40/318       58:03     1:41:20    8:34     1:52:18
575   Yvonne De Groot        F4044       28/267       58:40     1:41:51    8:35     1:52:20
576   Kyle Hayes             M3034       70/171       58:33     1:41:36    8:35     1:52:23
577   Jennifer Schreiter Pet F4549       13/190       59:10     1:42:06    8:35     1:52:24
578   Jerome Hierseman       M5054       33/124       58:01     1:41:02    8:35     1:52:24
579   Nick Nekich            M3034       71/171       59:22     1:42:05    8:35     1:52:25
580   Courtney Wagner        F2529       34/270       56:55     1:41:22    8:35     1:52:26
581   Reynold Nelson         M5054       34/124       57:46     1:41:58    8:35     1:52:29
582   Mark Zdzieblowski      M5054       35/124       57:45     1:41:26    8:35     1:52:31
583   Greg Haasl             M5559        11/50       58:42     1:41:46    8:35     1:52:31
584   Mark Kofnetka          M3539       65/163       57:11     1:41:27    8:36     1:52:32
585   David Cotton           M5559        12/50       59:04     1:41:43    8:36     1:52:32
586   Sara Herber            F3034       48/377       57:04     1:41:27    8:36     1:52:33
587   Michelle Gardner       F3539       41/318       58:52     1:41:46    8:36     1:52:36
588   Rob Scharnott          M3539       66/163       58:52     1:41:46    8:36     1:52:36
589   Scott Farrell          M2529       53/125       57:27     1:41:16    8:36     1:52:43
590   Dave Neuber            M3034       72/171       55:46     1:41:11    8:36     1:52:43
591   Jill Bartol            F3539       42/318       58:53     1:42:02    8:37     1:52:47
592   Paul Schulz            M5054       36/124     1:00:28     1:42:46    8:37     1:52:47
593   Hope Prochnow          F3539       43/318       58:53     1:42:02    8:37     1:52:48
594   Michael Wilke          M6064         6/32       59:37     1:42:38    8:37     1:52:55
595   Christy Cadieu         F2024       25/141     1:00:53     1:42:45    8:38     1:53:02
596   Bobby Solberg          M3539       67/163     1:01:48     1:43:19    8:38     1:53:03
597   Sheri Schill           F4044       29/267       58:58     1:41:55    8:38     1:53:10
598   Don Krause             M3539       68/163     1:03:14     1:43:46    8:38     1:53:11
599   John Hoffman           M5054       37/124       59:20     1:42:05    8:38     1:53:11
600   Stephanie Ballone      F3539       44/318       57:35     1:41:58    8:39     1:53:13
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601   Kim Metzke             F4549       14/190       59:15     1:42:18    8:39     1:53:16
602   Deanna Laemmrich       F3539       45/318     1:00:01     1:42:34    8:39     1:53:16
603   Steve Priebe           M4549       54/129     1:00:12     1:42:52    8:39     1:53:17
604   Rachel Werkmeister     F3539       46/318     1:00:01     1:42:53    8:39     1:53:17
605   Helen Schmidlkofer     F5559         3/64     1:01:06     1:43:29    8:39     1:53:21
606   David Poser            M2529       54/125     1:01:01     1:43:14    8:39     1:53:21
607   Bryce Toenies          M3539       69/163       58:53     1:42:07    8:39     1:53:22
608   Richard Daniels        M5559        13/50       59:33     1:42:07    8:39     1:53:22
609   Daniel Thiel           M2024        29/54       54:01     1:41:22    8:39     1:53:23
610   Rachel Buhl            F0119         7/38     1:00:05     1:42:49    8:39     1:53:24
611   Shaun Carey            M4044       52/135     1:03:10     1:43:47    8:39     1:53:24
612   Carla Smith            F4044       30/267       57:39     1:41:23    8:40     1:53:27
613   Todd Wolbers           M4044       53/135       56:58     1:41:39    8:40     1:53:28
614   Abby Postl             F0119         8/38       56:33     1:42:54    8:40     1:53:29
615   Antonio Rodriguez      M4549       55/129       59:00     1:42:38    8:40     1:53:29
616   Karla Derenne          F2529       35/270       58:44     1:43:14    8:40     1:53:29
617   Ken Kasprzak           M6569         3/13       58:49     1:42:42    8:40     1:53:31
618   Lauren Lawson          F0119         9/38       59:44     1:43:03    8:40     1:53:33
619   Rebecca Rand           F2529       36/270     1:01:01     1:43:14    8:40     1:53:33
620   Eric Gordee            M4044       54/135       56:47     1:42:06    8:40     1:53:33
621   Kevin Fores            M4549       56/129       58:47     1:42:17    8:40     1:53:35
622   Peter Bailen           M3034       73/171       55:27     1:42:26    8:40     1:53:37
623   Amy Rohrer             F2024       26/141       59:39     1:42:43    8:40     1:53:37
624   Chrissy Lawson         F3034       49/377       59:44     1:43:03    8:41     1:53:38
625   Amy Jankowski          F4044       31/267       58:52     1:42:23    8:41     1:53:41
626   Sarah Simon            F3539       47/318       58:52     1:42:23    8:41     1:53:42
627   Holly Bennett          F3034       50/377       58:55     1:42:36    8:41     1:53:43
628   William Glasheen       M4044       55/135       59:39     1:43:00    8:41     1:53:45
629   Jay Trayner            M3539       70/163       59:33     1:42:17    8:41     1:53:46
630   Sherry Joseph          F4044       32/267       59:02     1:42:57    8:41     1:53:47
631   Dale Westphal          M3539       71/163       59:51     1:43:00    8:41     1:53:48
632   Mike Glider            M4549       57/129       58:53     1:42:53    8:41     1:53:50
633   Joseph Cullen          M4549       58/129       58:51     1:42:35    8:42     1:53:52
634   Kris Rostas            F4549       15/190       58:10     1:42:35    8:42     1:53:54
635   Angela Koca            F3034       51/377       58:17     1:43:02    8:42     1:53:55
636   Julia Mohr             F4044       33/267       58:43     1:42:50    8:42     1:53:55
637   Tammy Capelle          F3034       52/377       58:19     1:43:15    8:42     1:53:56
638   Becky Harris           F3034       53/377       59:12     1:42:49    8:42     1:53:58
639   Nate Wirth             M2529       55/125     1:00:52     1:43:36    8:42     1:53:58
640   James Harris           M3034       74/171       59:12     1:42:49    8:42     1:53:58
641   Marylou Clayton        F4549       16/190       59:27     1:43:26    8:42     1:54:00
642   Scott Morton           M5054       38/124     1:01:18     1:43:40    8:42     1:54:03
643   Amy Flick              F3034       54/377       59:21     1:42:26    8:42     1:54:03
644   Theresa Rundquist      F2529       37/270       57:53     1:43:06    8:43     1:54:05
645   Jasmeet Paul           M3034       75/171       57:27     1:42:42    8:43     1:54:08
646   Schuyler Bostedt       M2024        30/54       59:21     1:43:08    8:43     1:54:08
647   Chris Wagenson         M4044       56/135       59:44     1:43:29    8:43     1:54:10
648   Jacci Knutsen          F4044       34/267     1:05:58                8:43     1:54:10
649   Eran Roth              M3034       76/171       57:16     1:42:29    8:43     1:54:12
650   Maggie Hujet           F3034       55/377     1:00:37     1:43:52    8:43     1:54:13
651   Katie Hanna            F2024       27/141     1:01:34     1:44:12    8:43     1:54:15
652   Sara Schulz            F2024       28/141       59:56     1:43:15    8:44     1:54:18
653   Junius Ho              F3034       56/377     1:01:47     1:43:55    8:44     1:54:22
654   Mike Stoegbauer        M4044       57/135       59:56     1:43:29    8:44     1:54:22
655   Dj Rein                M4044       58/135     1:00:19     1:43:58    8:44     1:54:24
656   Chris Leurquin         M3539       72/163       56:09     1:41:58    8:44     1:54:28
657   Sheila Stordahl        F4044       35/267       59:52     1:43:41    8:44     1:54:28
658   Jackie Butkovich       F3034       57/377       58:31     1:42:55    8:44     1:54:29
659   Amata Jensen           F2529       38/270       57:54     1:42:56    8:45     1:54:31
660   Thea Grau              F3034       58/377     1:01:47     1:44:30    8:45     1:54:31
661   Lisa Vanden Boogart    F2529       39/270     1:00:33     1:44:02    8:45     1:54:32
662   Emily Dutton           F2024       29/141     1:00:34     1:44:02    8:45     1:54:33
663   Kate Skolos            F3539       48/318     1:01:20     1:44:30    8:45     1:54:34
664   Courtney Schisel       F3034       59/377       59:42     1:43:35    8:45     1:54:35
665   Paula Tompkins         F2529       40/270     1:00:50     1:44:08    8:45     1:54:36
666   Jennifer Hadler        F3539       49/318     1:01:12     1:44:00    8:45     1:54:37
667   Alexandra Molitor      F2024       30/141     1:01:34     1:44:20    8:45     1:54:41
668   Maria Vallort          F4044       36/267       57:07     1:43:00    8:45     1:54:42
669   Kelly Hoyer            F4044       37/267       59:01     1:43:24    8:45     1:54:42
670   Chris Weisse           M5559        14/50       59:12     1:43:21    8:46     1:54:45
671   Paul Hesse             M3539       73/163     1:02:01     1:45:12    8:46     1:54:47
672   Randy Ernst            M5054       39/124       59:16     1:43:12    8:46     1:54:51
673   Kim Shefchik           F3034       60/377       58:37     1:43:49    8:46     1:54:52
674   Raul Mendoza           M4044       59/135     1:03:00     1:45:11    8:46     1:54:56
675   Douglas Page           M4549       59/129       59:29     1:43:38    8:47     1:54:56
676   Nathan Milhans         M3539       74/163     1:01:32     1:44:56    8:47     1:55:01
677   Michelle Bilke         F2529       41/270     1:00:23     1:44:19    8:47     1:55:02
678   Becky Verbeke          F4044       38/267       59:58     1:44:01    8:47     1:55:03
679   Paul Stinson           M2529       56/125       57:57     1:44:03    8:47     1:55:06
680   Samantha Tassoul       F2529       42/270     1:00:30     1:44:26    8:47     1:55:07
681   Tamara Rozmarynowski   F3034       61/377     1:01:38     1:44:31    8:47     1:55:07
682   Trisha Weiland         F2024       31/141     1:01:32     1:44:15    8:47     1:55:08
683   Kyle Everson           M2024        31/54     1:01:32     1:44:15    8:47     1:55:08
684   Cindy Fox              F5054       10/150     1:02:32     1:45:10    8:47     1:55:09
685   Daniel Stumpf          M3034       77/171     1:00:49     1:44:34    8:48     1:55:11
686   Steven Roland          M3539       75/163       56:57     1:43:06    8:48     1:55:17
687   Jaime Martinez         F3539       50/318       58:53     1:43:18    8:48     1:55:18
688   Cindy Bassett          F3539       51/318     1:00:04     1:44:20    8:48     1:55:19
689   Lynn Miller            F4044       39/267     1:01:47     1:45:07    8:48     1:55:20
690   Julie Crawford         F3539       52/318     1:00:05     1:44:21    8:48     1:55:21
691   Lori Baeckman          F4044       40/267     1:00:05     1:44:21    8:48     1:55:21
692   Adam French            M3539       76/163     1:01:15     1:45:21    8:48     1:55:21
693   Victoria Zolp          F2529       43/270     1:00:21     1:44:47    8:49     1:55:23
694   Eric Fieck             M2529       57/125       59:24     1:43:58    8:49     1:55:24
695   Chad Krohn             M3539       77/163     1:00:04     1:44:19    8:49     1:55:33
696   Brad Dethloff          M4044       60/135     1:01:09     1:45:26    8:49     1:55:35
697   Scott Behling          M4044       61/135       59:46     1:44:11    8:50     1:55:36
698   Michelle Werner        F3539       53/318     1:01:53     1:45:13    8:50     1:55:37
699   Susan Moran            F4044       41/267     1:00:42     1:44:45    8:50     1:55:37
700   Mike Krueger III       M0119         9/27                 1:45:32    8:50     1:55:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Mark Jacklin           M4549       60/129       59:52     1:44:05    8:50     1:55:39
702   Jennifer Hannis        F3539       54/318     1:00:27     1:44:45    8:50     1:55:40
703   Charles Spang          M3539       78/163     1:00:43     1:44:17    8:50     1:55:40
704   Robert Molitor         M6064         7/32     1:00:04     1:44:10    8:50     1:55:40
705   Gary Akgulian          M5054       40/124     1:00:29     1:44:29    8:50     1:55:41
706   Lori Jore              F4549       17/190       59:29     1:43:58    8:50     1:55:41
707   Lisa Trousil           F3539       55/318     1:00:16     1:44:35    8:50     1:55:42
708   Scott Giese            M5054       41/124     1:00:22     1:44:41    8:50     1:55:44
709   Melissa Stoffel        F3539       56/318     1:02:09     1:45:27    8:50     1:55:46
710   Carol Bogenschutz      F4044       42/267     1:00:55     1:44:48    8:50     1:55:46
711   Nancy Metcalf          F5054       11/150     1:00:46     1:44:58    8:50     1:55:47
712   Allison Metcalf        F2024       32/141     1:00:46     1:44:59    8:50     1:55:47
713   Jen Reinke             F2529       44/270     1:01:01     1:44:58    8:50     1:55:48
714   Angie Wilson           F4549       18/190       59:06     1:44:23    8:50     1:55:48
715   Kurt Kemnitz           M2024        32/54     1:00:43     1:45:19    8:51     1:55:50
716   Tim Weber              M4044       62/135     1:01:50     1:45:26    8:51     1:55:54
717   Justin Gerlach         M3034       78/171     1:01:34     1:45:07    8:51     1:55:57
718   Amber Kortesmaki       F2024       33/141     1:00:00     1:45:27    8:51     1:55:58
719   Julie Sharkey          F3539       57/318     1:01:41     1:45:23    8:52     1:56:03
720   Julie Hintz            F4549       19/190     1:01:06     1:45:05    8:52     1:56:04
721   Nic Campbell           M3034       79/171     1:00:14     1:44:44    8:52     1:56:07
722   Jeff Shoulak           M5054       42/124       57:44     1:44:16    8:52     1:56:10
723   Karen Wilkinson        F5559         4/64     1:00:45     1:45:04    8:52     1:56:11
724   Kimmie Kretz           F3034       62/377     1:01:52     1:45:47    8:52     1:56:15
725   Sandra Derhovsepian    F4549       20/190     1:00:06     1:44:49    8:53     1:56:16
726   Glenn Wontor           M4044       63/135     1:02:05     1:44:50    8:53     1:56:16
727   Nicholas MacK          M3034       80/171       59:56     1:45:25    8:53     1:56:18
728   Michele Le Cloux       F4044       43/267     1:01:20     1:45:44    8:53     1:56:18
729   Stephanie Polak        F3034       63/377       55:30     1:42:36    8:53     1:56:19
730   Jennifer Van Den Elzen F2529       45/270     1:02:38     1:46:16    8:53     1:56:20
731   Jeff Rohrer            M2529       58/125       59:39     1:45:14    8:53     1:56:22
732   Aaron Sagmeister       M3539       79/163     1:01:02     1:45:23    8:53     1:56:24
733   Jessica Knaus          F3539       58/318       58:40     1:44:44    8:53     1:56:24
734   Gina Grogan            F3539       59/318     1:01:53     1:45:44    8:53     1:56:25
735   Teresa Iattoni         F3539       60/318       59:10     1:44:54    8:53     1:56:27
736   Kathy Rezba            F3034       64/377       59:15     1:44:52    8:54     1:56:28
737   Nicole Himstedt        F3539       61/318     1:00:58     1:45:29    8:54     1:56:30
738   Mary Kopidlansky       F4549       21/190     1:00:36     1:45:20    8:54     1:56:30
739   John Richmond          M6064         8/32     1:01:07     1:45:10    8:54     1:56:31
740   Jim Robl               M4549       61/129     1:01:19     1:45:36    8:54     1:56:31
741   Amber Lewis            F2529       46/270     1:01:23     1:45:54    8:54     1:56:32
742   Kari De Bruin          F4044       44/267     1:02:07     1:46:40    8:54     1:56:32
743   Cathy Glinski          F2529       47/270       58:21     1:44:45    8:54     1:56:33
744   Jill Kirchen           F3539       62/318     1:00:48     1:45:23    8:54     1:56:35
745   James Kirchen          M4044       64/135     1:00:47     1:45:24    8:54     1:56:35
746   Mick Stabenow          M3539       80/163       55:53     1:44:07    8:54     1:56:35
747   Jim Reese              M3539       81/163     1:02:35     1:46:37    8:54     1:56:36
748   Liz Lanou              F3034       65/377     1:01:54     1:45:44    8:54     1:56:39
749   Jill Nighbor           F3034       66/377       59:39     1:44:58    8:54     1:56:40
750   Matthew Thomson        M3034       81/171     1:02:57     1:46:28    8:55     1:56:43
751   Laurie Butz            F4044       45/267     1:01:02     1:45:13    8:55     1:56:43
752   Steve Bartell          M5559        15/50     1:00:57     1:45:41    8:55     1:56:45
753   Nathan Brunnquell      M0119        10/27     1:02:40     1:46:55    8:55     1:56:46
754   Austin Matthews        M2529       59/125     1:01:13     1:45:41    8:55     1:56:48
755   Steven Walczak         M0119        11/27       58:29     1:45:30    8:55     1:56:49
756   Nikki Lokker           F3034       67/377       59:58     1:45:04    8:55     1:56:49
757   Alissa Sanford         F2529       48/270     1:01:09     1:46:05    8:55     1:56:50
758   Jessica Guenther       F2529       49/270       59:21     1:46:04    8:55     1:56:52
759   Shayne Thompson        M2529       60/125       58:46     1:45:39    8:55     1:56:52
760   Melissa Johnson        F4044       46/267     1:00:53     1:45:44    8:56     1:56:55
761   Glenn Martin           M4549       62/129     1:00:03     1:45:13    8:56     1:56:55
762   Lizzy Auth             F3034       68/377     1:00:19     1:46:11    8:56     1:56:56
763   Steve Camber           M4044       65/135     1:07:55     1:47:10    8:56     1:56:56
764   David Strandberg       M4044       66/135     1:02:18     1:46:27    8:56     1:57:00
765   Lisa Strandberg        F3539       63/318     1:02:18     1:46:27    8:56     1:57:00
766   Melodie Dugenske       F3539       64/318     1:00:08     1:45:21    8:56     1:57:00
767   Cecilia Kwasny         F3539       65/318     1:00:30     1:45:27    8:56     1:57:01
768   Tanya Baenen           F3539       66/318       59:59     1:45:43    8:56     1:57:02
769   John Nasgovitz         M3539       82/163     1:00:20     1:46:11    8:56     1:57:04
770   Rebecca Lorge          F3539       67/318     1:00:58     1:46:07    8:56     1:57:04
771   Jean Peak              F3034       69/377       56:42     1:44:44    8:57     1:57:10
772   Jan Wagner             F4044       47/267     1:00:46     1:45:47    8:57     1:57:11
773   Holly Jankowski        F3034       70/377     1:02:46     1:46:14    8:57     1:57:11
774   Sharron Erspamer       F4549       22/190     1:02:32     1:46:31    8:57     1:57:11
775   Jakob Seidler          M0119        12/27       59:59     1:46:02    8:57     1:57:14
776   Mark Vandermause       M4044       67/135       58:34     1:43:26    8:57     1:57:14
777   Roxanne Brazeau        F3539       68/318       58:49     1:44:04    8:57     1:57:14
778   Melanie Corning        F3539       69/318       58:35     1:43:27    8:57     1:57:15
779   Benjamin Haupt         M3539       83/163     1:00:39     1:46:08    8:57     1:57:19
780   Bob Brzezinski         M4044       68/135     1:00:33     1:45:39    8:57     1:57:20
781   Tami Stiller           F5054       12/150       59:26     1:45:14    8:58     1:57:21
782   Ken Wallace            M4549       63/129     1:02:26     1:47:18    8:58     1:57:22
783   Neil Sprangers         M3034       82/171     1:02:39     1:46:41    8:58     1:57:22
784   Brian Dunsirn          M5054       43/124       58:48     1:45:34    8:58     1:57:23
785   Kimberly Krueger       F3539       70/318     1:00:55     1:45:58    8:58     1:57:25
786   Eric Hegg              M3034       83/171       57:54     1:45:39    8:58     1:57:25
787   Cynthia Hunt           F3539       71/318     1:01:11     1:46:01    8:58     1:57:26
788   Theresa Inocelda       F3034       71/377     1:00:52     1:45:22    8:58     1:57:27
789   Tim Jakubek            M3034       84/171     1:00:52     1:45:22    8:58     1:57:27
790   Thomas Pecht           M5559        16/50     1:01:42     1:46:28    8:58     1:57:28
791   Jeremy Beck            M3034       85/171     1:00:29     1:46:32    8:58     1:57:28
792   Kathy Banks            F4044       48/267     1:00:48     1:46:01    8:58     1:57:28
793   Jodi Danforth          F3539       72/318     1:00:45     1:46:02    8:58     1:57:30
794   Dan Carey              M2529       61/125     1:03:26     1:46:53    8:58     1:57:33
795   Jaime Kramer           F3034       72/377       59:40     1:46:02    8:59     1:57:34
796   Carla Stephany         F3034       73/377     1:03:51     1:47:26    8:59     1:57:37
797   Jill Dvorachek         F3034       74/377     1:00:52     1:46:01    8:59     1:57:37
798   Kristine Mittelstadt   F3034       75/377     1:02:01     1:47:00    8:59     1:57:38
799   Terry McKee            M5559        17/50     1:01:33     1:46:48    8:59     1:57:38
800   David Irwin            M4044       69/135     1:02:35     1:47:00    8:59     1:57:43
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801   Cindy Lancaster        F5054       13/150     1:01:47     1:46:34    8:59     1:57:45
802   Phil Jankowski         M3034       86/171     1:02:46     1:45:45    9:00     1:57:47
803   Randy Schipper         M3034       87/171     1:00:04     1:46:30    9:00     1:57:47
804   Sarah Schlicht         F2529       50/270     1:00:03     1:46:32    9:00     1:57:47
805   Jeremy Gordee          M3034       88/171     1:00:18     1:46:09    9:00     1:57:48
806   Andrea Salus           F2024       34/141     1:02:20     1:46:46    9:00     1:57:48
807   Hannah Grooms          F2024       35/141     1:02:20     1:46:47    9:00     1:57:49
808   Janet Thibert          F4044       49/267       59:59     1:45:47    9:00     1:57:50
809   Michael Lasee          M5054       44/124     1:02:33     1:47:08    9:00     1:57:51
810   Paula McNiel           F5054       14/150     1:02:43     1:47:21    9:00     1:57:51
811   Tara Pierre            F3034       76/377     1:00:14     1:46:24    9:00     1:57:51
812   Kevin Klein            M4044       70/135     1:02:43     1:47:08    9:00     1:57:52
813   Aaron Menting          M3034       89/171     1:02:31     1:46:57    9:00     1:57:53
814   Heather Kavanaugh      F3034       77/377     1:02:35     1:47:12    9:00     1:57:54
815   Matt Stromske          M3539       84/163     1:02:29     1:47:00    9:00     1:57:55
816   Christopher Knight     M4044       71/135     1:01:23     1:47:26    9:00     1:57:57
817   Karen Pantzlaff        F3034       78/377     1:03:22     1:47:16    9:00     1:57:58
818   Hyon Chong Whitcomb    F4044       50/267     1:00:09     1:46:17    9:01     1:58:00
819   Reid Raschke           M2529       62/125     1:02:52     1:47:37    9:01     1:58:02
820   Mitchell Metropulos    M5054       45/124     1:01:46     1:46:29    9:01     1:58:03
821   Derek Schulz           M3034       90/171     1:00:39     1:46:42    9:01     1:58:03
822   Laura Brunner          F2529       51/270       58:43     1:46:10    9:01     1:58:03
823   Lucas Skoda            M2024        33/54     1:03:42     1:47:45    9:01     1:58:04
824   Ryan Riebe             M0119        13/27     1:01:29     1:46:28    9:01     1:58:05
825   Amy Kryst              F3539       73/318     1:01:51     1:46:54    9:01     1:58:05
826   Jordan Michels         F2024       36/141     1:03:42     1:47:45    9:01     1:58:05
827   James Michels          M5054       46/124     1:03:43     1:47:46    9:01     1:58:06
828   Robert Russell         M4044       72/135     1:02:13     1:47:21    9:01     1:58:07
829   Paula Soletski         F4549       23/190     1:00:16     1:46:29    9:01     1:58:08
830   Jerance Farmer         M2529       63/125       59:03     1:45:20    9:01     1:58:09
831   Jennifer Johnsrud-Farm F2529       52/270       59:03     1:45:20    9:01     1:58:09
832   Mike Betz              M3034       91/171     1:02:53     1:47:38    9:01     1:58:10
833   Jeffrey Sahaida        M5559        18/50     1:02:06     1:46:55    9:01     1:58:12
834   Dawn Fritzell          F4044       51/267     1:03:04     1:47:35    9:01     1:58:12
835   Cliff Morris           M5054       47/124     1:04:30     1:47:57    9:02     1:58:13
836   Kristyn Garrity        F3034       79/377     1:02:07     1:47:06    9:02     1:58:14
837   Trina Loewen           F2024       37/141     1:01:27     1:47:03    9:02     1:58:15
838   Kara Putz              F2529       53/270       59:54     1:46:43    9:02     1:58:15
839   Tricia Rubsam          F3539       74/318     1:00:05     1:46:38    9:02     1:58:18
840   Dena Collier           F5559         5/64     1:01:01     1:46:33    9:02     1:58:18
841   Jennifer Gill          F3539       75/318     1:02:07     1:47:31    9:02     1:58:18
842   Michele Lewon          F3539       76/318     1:04:00     1:47:35    9:02     1:58:20
843   Linda Pawlak           F3539       77/318     1:02:01     1:46:49    9:02     1:58:21
844   Holly Van Zeeland      F3539       78/318     1:02:11     1:47:08    9:02     1:58:22
845   Jason Springborn       M2024        34/54     1:02:35     1:47:29    9:02     1:58:23
846   Basia Borzecki         F2024       38/141     1:01:52     1:47:03    9:02     1:58:23
847   Michael Kickbusch      M5054       48/124       59:35     1:45:22    9:02     1:58:24
848   Amy Weber              F2529       54/270     1:00:38     1:46:19    9:02     1:58:24
849   Stefanie Benjamin      F2529       55/270     1:02:53     1:47:39    9:02     1:58:25
850   Kenneth Frederick      M3539       85/163     1:02:52     1:47:38    9:02     1:58:25
851   Richard Dodge          M5054       49/124     1:02:19     1:47:15    9:03     1:58:28
852   Monica Fox             F5054       15/150     1:02:19     1:47:16    9:03     1:58:28
853   Tara King              F3539       79/318     1:02:40     1:47:46    9:03     1:58:28
854   Krista Bauman          F3539       80/318       59:10     1:46:34    9:03     1:58:29
855   Patrick Hartel         M4549       64/129     1:02:31     1:47:08    9:03     1:58:29
856   Dawn Rosicky           F4549       24/190     1:01:09     1:46:55    9:03     1:58:32
857   Bill Roberts           M4549       65/129     1:00:36     1:47:03    9:03     1:58:33
858   Julie Salesky          F4044       52/267     1:01:48     1:47:21    9:03     1:58:33
859   Joan Roberts           F4044       53/267     1:00:36     1:47:03    9:03     1:58:33
860   Larry Lehner           M5559        19/50     1:02:46     1:47:26    9:03     1:58:34
861   Scott Degroot          M4549       66/129     1:02:40     1:47:48    9:03     1:58:36
862   Nicole Tetzlaff        F3034       80/377     1:02:16     1:47:58    9:03     1:58:37
863   Valerie Holtrop        F3539       81/318     1:00:56     1:46:55    9:03     1:58:37
864   Beth Pringle           F5054       16/150       58:17     1:45:45    9:03     1:58:38
865   Wayde Pringle          M4549       67/129       58:17     1:45:38    9:03     1:58:38
866   Diana Sundberg         F3034       81/377     1:02:41     1:47:48    9:04     1:58:39
867   Teresa Nelson          F2529       56/270     1:02:44     1:48:04    9:04     1:58:41
868   Mark Waeghe            M5054       50/124       51:49     1:45:38    9:04     1:58:41
869   Ginny Moehring         F6064         1/30     1:02:01     1:47:13    9:04     1:58:42
870   Jan Sitzman            M5559        20/50     1:01:00     1:47:25    9:04     1:58:42
871   Dawn McCoy             F3034       82/377     1:02:01     1:47:13    9:04     1:58:42
872   Luke Kimlinger         M2529       64/125     1:02:21     1:47:16    9:04     1:58:45
873   Alexa Pighini          F3034       83/377     1:03:19     1:47:49    9:04     1:58:45
874   Shannon Steif          F2529       57/270     1:01:11     1:47:10    9:04     1:58:45
875   Nick Sommerman         M3539       86/163     1:04:37     1:48:50    9:04     1:58:45
876   Ben Cleveland          M3539       87/163     1:01:58     1:47:07    9:05     1:58:53
877   Bill Borkowicz         M3539       88/163     1:06:22     1:48:42    9:05     1:58:53
878   Aaron Peterson         M2024        35/54     1:03:24     1:48:23    9:05     1:58:53
879   MacKenzie Verkuilen    F2024       39/141     1:02:35     1:47:50    9:05     1:58:53
880   Matthew Kuether        M2529       65/125     1:02:20     1:47:56    9:05     1:58:54
881   Jenny Dziedzic         F3539       82/318       59:50     1:47:50    9:05     1:58:54
882   Steve Hurley           M5054       51/124     1:02:09     1:47:53    9:05     1:58:55
883   Jessica Kelderman      F2529       58/270     1:02:41     1:47:45    9:05     1:58:56
884   John Lord              M4549       68/129     1:01:59     1:47:11    9:05     1:58:57
885   Laura Raebel           F4044       54/267     1:03:10     1:48:01    9:05     1:58:57
886   Beth Bennin            F3034       84/377     1:03:14     1:48:20    9:05     1:58:59
887   Danielle Westcott      F2024       40/141     1:02:40     1:47:44    9:05     1:58:59
888   Raeanne Albertson      F2529       59/270     1:03:13     1:48:20    9:05     1:58:59
889   Bobbi Riehl            F2529       60/270     1:03:11     1:48:18    9:05     1:59:00
890   Sandee Lammers         F4044       55/267     1:02:26     1:47:58    9:05     1:59:03
891   Brenda Lastrilla       F4549       25/190     1:02:26     1:47:59    9:05     1:59:03
892   Lesley Vogel           F4044       56/267     1:05:21     1:48:39    9:05     1:59:05
893   Melissa Pullen         F4044       57/267     1:02:23     1:48:00    9:06     1:59:05
894   Kelly Bond             F3034       85/377     1:01:58     1:47:41    9:06     1:59:08
895   Lisa Weber             F3539       83/318       59:06     1:47:14    9:06     1:59:08
896   Shana Stinski          F3539       84/318     1:00:56     1:47:14    9:06     1:59:09
897   Kurt Knox              M4044       73/135     1:01:49     1:47:25    9:06     1:59:12
898   Andrew Theis           M2024        36/54     1:02:28     1:48:09    9:06     1:59:15
899   Matt Ciriacks          M3539       89/163     1:02:08     1:48:03    9:06     1:59:17
900   Evelyn Renish          F4549       26/190     1:02:46     1:47:55    9:07     1:59:20
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901   William Nicoud         M5054       52/124     1:02:47     1:48:05    9:07     1:59:23
902   Jay Greve              M4549       69/129     1:01:21     1:47:41    9:07     1:59:26
903   Ellen Kunz             F4549       27/190     1:02:58     1:48:19    9:07     1:59:26
904   Kerry Peterson         F3539       85/318     1:02:05     1:47:44    9:07     1:59:27
905   Trevor Anderson        M2529       66/125       59:46     1:46:57    9:07     1:59:29
906   Jennifer McGinnis      F3539       86/318     1:01:44     1:48:27    9:07     1:59:30
907   Rick Sather            M4549       70/129     1:02:39     1:48:01    9:07     1:59:31
908   Krista Klanderman      F3539       87/318     1:02:29     1:48:16    9:08     1:59:33
909   Julie Huffman          F2529       61/270     1:02:15     1:48:09    9:08     1:59:35
910   Teresa Karolewicz      F2024       41/141     1:05:17     1:49:16    9:08     1:59:37
911   Jason Douville         M3539       90/163     1:02:50     1:48:04    9:08     1:59:38
912   Erica Sheets           F3034       86/377     1:01:37     1:47:55    9:08     1:59:39
913   Emily Sheeks           F2024       42/141     1:02:21     1:48:26    9:08     1:59:39
914   Diane Stauber          F5559         6/64     1:02:16     1:48:15    9:08     1:59:40
915   Laura Gast             F3034       87/377     1:01:33     1:48:18    9:08     1:59:41
916   Tracy Clouser          F3539       88/318     1:03:25     1:48:48    9:08     1:59:41
917   William Raab           M5054       53/124       59:59     1:47:06    9:08     1:59:41
918   Amy Faust              F4044       58/267     1:02:49     1:48:12    9:09     1:59:45
919   Jessica Geiger         F3034       88/377     1:02:33     1:48:27    9:09     1:59:45
920   Mike Wydeven           M5054       54/124     1:04:45     1:49:31    9:09     1:59:49
921   Tyler Heling           M0119        14/27       58:04     1:48:01    9:09     1:59:49
922   Senica Omernik         M2529       67/125       57:43     1:46:33    9:09     1:59:52
923   Mike Meyer             M4044       74/135     1:04:18     1:49:25    9:09     1:59:53
924   Michael Stoddard       M3034       92/171     1:04:31     1:49:38    9:09     1:59:54
925   Tim Tweedy             M3539       91/163       59:45     1:48:23    9:09     1:59:55
926   Andrew Allard          M2529       68/125     1:00:03     1:45:34    9:09     1:59:56
927   Sarah Loughrin         F2529       62/270     1:03:01     1:48:56    9:09     1:59:57
928   Sarah Lisiecki Perkins F3034       89/377     1:03:40     1:48:49    9:09     1:59:58
929   Dave Schleis           M5054       55/124     1:02:44                9:10     1:59:58
930   Bill Heilman           M4549       71/129     1:03:04     1:48:44    9:10     1:59:58
931   Marty Thomas           M4549       72/129     1:02:55     1:48:07    9:10     1:59:58
932   Richard Reese          M4044       75/135     1:04:48     1:50:10    9:10     1:59:59
933   Travis Abing           M0119        15/27       56:29     1:47:09    9:10     1:59:59
934   Tim Harried            M4044       76/135     1:03:30     1:49:26    9:10     2:00:01
935   Bruce Hart             M5054       56/124     1:04:31     1:49:53    9:10     2:00:02
936   Abby Haldiman          F2024       43/141     1:00:45     1:49:00    9:10     2:00:02
937   Kevin Reese            M2529       69/125     1:04:48     1:50:10    9:10     2:00:05
938   Tracy Worzella         F3034       90/377     1:04:03     1:48:53    9:10     2:00:05
939   Katie Schwartz         F3539       89/318       59:41     1:47:40    9:10     2:00:07
940   Melissa Will           F3034       91/377     1:01:57     1:48:36    9:10     2:00:09
941   Eric Bassett           M2024        37/54     1:04:57     1:49:20    9:10     2:00:10
942   Bonnie Fischer         F3034       92/377     1:03:26     1:48:43    9:11     2:00:12
943   Corrine Von Bergen     F3034       93/377     1:02:39     1:49:00    9:11     2:00:12
944   Kathryn Leiterman      F3034       94/377     1:02:39     1:48:46    9:11     2:00:14
945   Becky Vreeke           F2529       63/270     1:03:42     1:48:51    9:11     2:00:14
946   Sara Brunette          F3034       95/377     1:02:39     1:48:46    9:11     2:00:14
947   Tammy Homan            F2024       44/141     1:00:01     1:47:36    9:11     2:00:15
948   Steven Thomaschefsky   M3539       92/163     1:02:47     1:48:31    9:11     2:00:16
949   Jodi Hurley            F3034       96/377     1:01:31     1:48:51    9:11     2:00:16
950   Brad Waldhart          M4549       73/129       59:01     1:46:39    9:11     2:00:17
951   Christopher McGovern   M3539       93/163     1:05:36     1:49:26    9:11     2:00:17
952   Jackie Rosen           F2529       64/270     1:00:38     1:47:57    9:11     2:00:19
953   Amy Titus              F2529       65/270     1:01:16     1:47:58    9:11     2:00:20
954   Diana Kersten          F2529       66/270     1:01:16     1:48:33    9:11     2:00:21
955   Timothy Rice           M3034       93/171     1:06:35     1:50:18    9:11     2:00:21
956   Brian Bezier           M4549       74/129     1:02:26     1:48:42    9:11     2:00:23
957   Lisa Carns             F3034       97/377     1:02:29     1:48:34    9:11     2:00:23
958   George Rehfeld         M2529       70/125       58:35     1:47:00    9:11     2:00:23
959   Jeffery Kroehler       M3539       94/163     1:03:06     1:49:03    9:12     2:00:24
960   Joy Henningfeld        F5559         7/64     1:02:41     1:49:00    9:12     2:00:26
961   Kari Beisenstein-Fink  F4044       59/267     1:03:16     1:49:02    9:12     2:00:26
962   Julie Horsch           F3034       98/377     1:01:26     1:48:38    9:12     2:00:27
963   Chrissy Goethel        F3539       90/318     1:02:09     1:49:00    9:12     2:00:30
964   Heather Eckstein       F3539       91/318     1:01:04     1:48:21    9:12     2:00:32
965   Nancy Van Der Loop     F4044       60/267     1:02:31     1:48:39    9:12     2:00:33
966   Rachel Kelly           F3034       99/377     1:02:21     1:49:02    9:13     2:00:38
967   Bethany Nodolf         F3034      100/377     1:02:21     1:49:02    9:13     2:00:38
968   Matthew Kope           M2529       71/125       58:57     1:47:25    9:13     2:00:39
969   Frederica Doriot       F3034      101/377     1:02:05     1:48:47    9:13     2:00:39
970   Matthew Van Hout       M2529       72/125     1:03:34     1:49:09    9:13     2:00:40
971   Eulalie Leiton         F3034      102/377     1:03:21     1:49:27    9:13     2:00:45
972   Jason Przybylski       M3539       95/163     1:01:09     1:48:33    9:13     2:00:45
973   Laura Sonsthagen       F3034      103/377     1:01:20     1:48:34    9:13     2:00:45
974   Ramon Martinez         M3034       94/171     1:00:06     1:48:14    9:13     2:00:46
975   Mike Herres            M3539       96/163     1:05:09     1:50:00    9:13     2:00:47
976   Ellen Ketter           F0119        10/38     1:05:30     1:50:55    9:13     2:00:47
977   Chris Stein            M2024        38/54     1:04:53     1:51:00    9:13     2:00:47
978   Gregg Herman           M5559        21/50     1:03:50     1:49:45    9:13     2:00:48
979   Marissa Fish           F2024       45/141     1:00:22     1:48:38    9:13     2:00:49
980   Laura Rodriguez        F3539       92/318     1:01:51     1:49:00    9:13     2:00:49
981   Shawn Jensen           F4044       61/267       59:59     1:48:30    9:13     2:00:49
982   James McCormick        M5054       57/124     1:03:16     1:49:20    9:14     2:00:50
983   Sherri McLaughlin      F4044       62/267     1:03:26     1:49:26    9:14     2:00:53
984   Amanda Banker          F3034      104/377     1:00:35     1:48:24    9:14     2:00:54
985   Matthew Ryan           M3539       97/163     1:01:03     1:48:29    9:14     2:00:55
986   Mary Kolterjahn        F2024       46/141     1:01:24     1:49:10    9:14     2:00:55
987   Kristen Fellers        F4044       63/267     1:02:24     1:48:36    9:14     2:00:57
988   Alysha Witwicki        F2529       67/270     1:03:31     1:50:13    9:14     2:01:02
989   Camille Kussow         F0119        11/38     1:05:48     1:51:13    9:15     2:01:03
990   Michael Wendt          M4044       77/135     1:05:06     1:50:03    9:15     2:01:03
991   Christopher Heling     M2024        39/54     1:03:35     1:50:00    9:15     2:01:06
992   Katie Dachelet         F2024       47/141     1:03:35     1:50:00    9:15     2:01:07
993   Kathy Ledwith          F3539       93/318     1:03:39     1:50:09    9:15     2:01:08
994   Kari Sweeting          F4044       64/267     1:02:37     1:49:04    9:15     2:01:13
995   Jessica Schmidt        F2529       68/270     1:04:00     1:50:23    9:15     2:01:15
996   Jeffrey White          M4549       75/129     1:02:28     1:50:06    9:15     2:01:16
997   Rob Schweiner          M5559        22/50     1:04:38     1:50:33    9:16     2:01:23
998   Kurt Kramer            M3539       98/163     1:01:58     1:49:07    9:16     2:01:27
999   David Wehmeyer         M4044       78/135       59:46     1:48:53    9:16     2:01:27
1000  Dennis Dewitt          M5054       58/124     1:02:55     1:50:15    9:16     2:01:28
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1001  Andy Koffman           M2529       73/125     1:01:25     1:49:47    9:16     2:01:28
1002  Michael Lewallen       M3034       95/171     1:03:33     1:50:17    9:16     2:01:28
1003  Lindsay Herb           F3034      105/377     1:06:40     1:51:05    9:16     2:01:29
1004  Anita Mattek           F2529       69/270     1:05:09     1:50:35    9:17     2:01:33
1005  Dave Van Asten         M5054       59/124     1:05:12     1:50:27    9:17     2:01:36
1006  Steve Ledwith          M4549       76/129     1:05:15     1:50:35    9:17     2:01:39
1007  Kimberly Schatz        F4044       65/267     1:04:23     1:50:44    9:17     2:01:40
1008  Karl Guenther          M4549       77/129     1:01:54     1:49:24    9:18     2:01:44
1009  Amanda Splan           F2529       70/270     1:02:05     1:50:08    9:18     2:01:44
1010  Julie Domka            F2529       71/270     1:04:32     1:50:41    9:18     2:01:45
1011  Megan Crowe            F2529       72/270     1:03:26     1:50:29    9:18     2:01:46
1012  Cathy McCoy            F4549       28/190     1:02:05     1:49:52    9:18     2:01:50
1013  Yolanda Sanchez        F4044       66/267     1:05:34     1:50:59    9:18     2:01:51
1014  William Buss           M3034       96/171     1:05:29     1:50:24    9:18     2:01:54
1015  Ralinda Lamberies      F3539       94/318     1:03:13     1:50:07    9:18     2:01:54
1016  Rebecca Chadwick       F2529       73/270     1:03:22     1:50:37    9:18     2:01:55
1017  David Blumke           M6064         9/32     1:01:48     1:49:42    9:19     2:01:57
1018  Troy Ramshak           M3034       97/171     1:05:28     1:50:54    9:19     2:02:02
1019  Jill Hagen             F4044       67/267     1:02:12     1:50:27    9:19     2:02:02
1020  David Adams            M3034       98/171     1:02:30     1:50:22    9:19     2:02:06
1021  Patrick McKone         M5054       60/124     1:02:27     1:50:05    9:19     2:02:07
1022  Ann Crocker            F5054       17/150     1:02:40     1:50:08    9:19     2:02:08
1023  Lindsay Reeves         F2529       74/270     1:02:02     1:50:24    9:19     2:02:08
1024  George Semenak         M5054       61/124     1:02:40     1:50:07    9:19     2:02:09
1025  Elijah Metoxen         M3034       99/171     1:06:34     1:52:19    9:20     2:02:10
1026  Julie Holmes           F4044       68/267     1:04:23     1:50:44    9:20     2:02:10
1027  Allison Garner         F3539       95/318     1:05:31     1:51:06    9:20     2:02:10
1028  Fernando Martinez-Redi M5054       62/124     1:04:16     1:50:54    9:20     2:02:11
1029  Jenna Phillips         F2024       48/141     1:02:02     1:50:17    9:20     2:02:13
1030  Ryan Gustavus          M3539       99/163     1:05:04     1:51:55    9:20     2:02:18
1031  Laura Rieckmann        F2529       75/270     1:05:07     1:51:29    9:20     2:02:19
1032  Kathleen Kinney        F4549       29/190     1:05:14     1:51:27    9:20     2:02:20
1033  Debbie Gebheim         F5559         8/64     1:05:46     1:51:14    9:20     2:02:20
1034  Jenessa Bonikowske     F2529       76/270     1:04:50     1:51:20    9:21     2:02:22
1035  Shannon Kobylarczyk    F3539       96/318     1:04:48     1:51:00    9:21     2:02:24
1036  Stephanie Laplant      F3034      106/377     1:03:45     1:51:01    9:21     2:02:28
1037  Rama Zenz              F4044       69/267     1:03:50     1:50:56    9:21     2:02:31
1038  Neil Prom              M5054       63/124     1:03:43     1:50:28    9:22     2:02:37
1039  Toni Eklund            F3539       97/318     1:03:45     1:50:47    9:22     2:02:39
1040  David Benson           M6064        10/32     1:02:37     1:50:42    9:22     2:02:41
1041  Maureen Austin         F4044       70/267     1:04:15     1:51:05    9:22     2:02:43
1042  Allison Skarie         F3034      107/377     1:00:39     1:49:18    9:22     2:02:45
1043  Scott Schanhofer       M4549       78/129     1:07:30     1:52:02    9:22     2:02:48
1044  Mary Ann Markham       F4549       30/190     1:02:47     1:50:28    9:23     2:02:52
1045  Eric Wallace           M2529       74/125     1:04:31     1:51:16    9:23     2:02:52
1046  Becky Williams         F4044       71/267     1:02:05     1:50:39    9:23     2:02:53
1047  Kathy Fett             F5054       18/150     1:04:48     1:51:29    9:23     2:02:54
1048  Maria Novy             F3034      108/377     1:03:18     1:50:48    9:23     2:02:55
1049  Laura Gabrielse        F4044       72/267     1:05:48     1:51:43    9:23     2:02:56
1050  Ida Florian            F2529       77/270     1:03:04     1:50:47    9:23     2:02:57
1051  Stephanie Dar          F2024       49/141     1:04:21     1:51:48    9:23     2:02:58
1052  Jessica Perez          F3034      109/377     1:03:12     1:51:13    9:24     2:03:02
1053  Linda Ambroso          F4549       31/190     1:03:09     1:51:00    9:24     2:03:02
1054  Brett Rittenhouse      M3034      100/171     1:03:24     1:50:01    9:24     2:03:02
1055  Ryan Loock             M3034      101/171     1:03:25     1:50:03    9:24     2:03:03
1056  Jennifer Nash          F2529       78/270     1:04:37     1:51:19    9:24     2:03:04
1057  Nikki Wills            F3539       98/318     1:05:41     1:51:51    9:24     2:03:07
1058  Vicky Ellwood          F2529       79/270     1:05:41     1:51:51    9:24     2:03:08
1059  Daniel Rudolf          M3034      102/171     1:06:35     1:51:42    9:24     2:03:11
1060  Kate Geenen            F4044       73/267     1:01:22     1:50:29    9:24     2:03:12
1061  Stephanie Eveland      F2529       80/270     1:06:28     1:51:58    9:24     2:03:12
1062  Erica Skerven          F2024       50/141     1:05:38     1:51:56    9:24     2:03:12
1063  Emily Bender           F2024       51/141     1:05:38     1:51:56    9:24     2:03:13
1064  Tracy Corbett          F2529       81/270     1:02:06     1:50:41    9:24     2:03:14
1065  Diane Ernst            F4549       32/190     1:02:40     1:51:06    9:25     2:03:14
1066  Thomas Winek           M5559        23/50     1:03:34     1:50:59    9:25     2:03:15
1067  Bill Lepley            M6064        11/32     1:06:25     1:52:30    9:25     2:03:16
1068  David Kizewski         M4044       79/135     1:05:49     1:51:48    9:25     2:03:18
1069  Jacqueline MacPherson  F4549       33/190     1:02:36     1:51:06    9:25     2:03:19
1070  Craig Fisher           M3539      100/163     1:00:07     1:49:46    9:25     2:03:19
1071  Jim Zuleger            M3034      103/171     1:00:21     1:49:45    9:25     2:03:21
1072  Calvin Puttbrese       M5054       64/124       58:50     1:49:59    9:25     2:03:21
1073  Rick Desens            M4044       80/135     1:01:10     1:49:45    9:25     2:03:22
1074  Bill Barry             M4549       79/129     1:00:29     1:50:11    9:25     2:03:23
1075  Sarah Hansen           F3034      110/377     1:07:48     1:52:57    9:25     2:03:24
1076  Kara Weir              F3539       99/318     1:04:53     1:51:39    9:25     2:03:24
1077  Lori Sorge             F4044       74/267     1:07:47     1:52:57    9:25     2:03:25
1078  Shane Powalisz         M2529       75/125     1:06:26     1:53:06    9:25     2:03:27
1079  Kelly Paschke          F3539      100/318     1:03:01     1:51:22    9:26     2:03:29
1080  Bill Drephal           M3034      104/171     1:03:07     1:51:22    9:26     2:03:29
1081  Michael Joosten        M3539      101/163       56:56     1:47:56    9:26     2:03:29
1082  Dawn Mahuta            F4044       75/267     1:03:02     1:51:25    9:26     2:03:32
1083  Anna Linke             F2024       52/141     1:05:13     1:51:00    9:26     2:03:35
1084  Tara Atanasoff         F3034      111/377     1:03:55     1:51:52    9:26     2:03:35
1085  Karen Westenberger     F4044       76/267     1:02:49     1:50:59    9:26     2:03:36
1086  Magdalene Stephens     F2529       82/270     1:02:25     1:51:36    9:26     2:03:38
1087  Kevin Francart         M2529       76/125     1:04:35     1:52:18    9:26     2:03:39
1088  Nicole Nooyen          F4044       77/267     1:02:50     1:51:01    9:26     2:03:40
1089  Derrick Danoski        M3034      105/171     1:02:20     1:50:54    9:27     2:03:41
1090  Bethany Biaggio        F2024       53/141     1:06:25     1:52:44    9:27     2:03:41
1091  Sadie Kloehn           F2024       54/141     1:03:56     1:52:46    9:27     2:03:41
1092  Patty Wojcik           F4044       78/267     1:03:50     1:51:29    9:27     2:03:42
1093  Beth Klimek            F2024       55/141     1:03:57     1:52:47    9:27     2:03:42
1094  Kristen Bertram        F3034      112/377     1:04:08     1:52:00    9:27     2:03:44
1095  Kim Esselman           F3034      113/377     1:05:35     1:52:37    9:27     2:03:48
1096  Mark Bray              M4549       80/129     1:02:47     1:51:00    9:27     2:03:52
1097  Nicole Zunker          F3034      114/377     1:05:05     1:51:55    9:27     2:03:53
1098  Maria De Groot         F2529       83/270     1:03:07     1:50:33    9:28     2:03:54
1099  Adam Van Iten          M3034      106/171     1:04:01     1:51:49    9:28     2:03:57
1100  Melissa Jansky         F3034      115/377     1:01:53     1:51:22    9:28     2:03:58

Generated March 14, 2026 at 1:10 PM 11/29



Community First Fox Cities Marathon Events 2011 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Jessica De Leon        F3034      116/377     1:03:59     1:51:41    9:28     2:03:58
1102  Wayne Wichlacz         M4549       81/129     1:04:22     1:51:49    9:28     2:03:58
1103  Dan Ernst              M2529       77/125     1:03:39     1:51:35    9:28     2:04:00
1104  Michael Schmidt        M3539      102/163     1:05:22     1:52:28    9:28     2:04:00
1105  Madeline Spangenberg   F0119        12/38     1:06:01     1:52:49    9:28     2:04:00
1106  Joy Palecek            F3034      117/377     1:04:51     1:52:19    9:28     2:04:01
1107  Joann Bonnewell        F5559         9/64     1:02:37     1:52:04    9:28     2:04:04
1108  David Axt              M5054       65/124     1:01:35     1:51:15    9:28     2:04:04
1109  Kristen Toman          F3539      101/318     1:03:40     1:52:21    9:29     2:04:07
1110  Doug Miller            M3539      103/163     1:01:04     1:53:12    9:29     2:04:07
1111  Cole Vanroy            M2529       78/125     1:04:48     1:52:24    9:29     2:04:08
1112  Chantal MacKsam        F3539      102/318     1:04:45     1:52:30    9:29     2:04:09
1113  Akrit Malik            M2529       79/125     1:00:28     1:51:29    9:29     2:04:14
1114  Rick Baranczyk         M4549       82/129     1:03:30     1:51:56    9:29     2:04:15
1115  Shari Blake            F4044       79/267     1:06:00     1:53:06    9:29     2:04:16
1116  Lisa Colker            F4044       80/267     1:03:39     1:52:10    9:29     2:04:18
1117  Bonnie Heindel         F5054       19/150     1:05:41     1:52:49    9:29     2:04:18
1118  Tim Heindel            M5054       66/124     1:05:42     1:52:49    9:29     2:04:18
1119  Rebecca Mannikko       F4549       34/190     1:03:35     1:51:48    9:30     2:04:21
1120  Daniel Kuenzi          M4549       83/129     1:02:26     1:50:19    9:30     2:04:21
1121  Chad Lindsley          M3539      104/163     1:02:24     1:50:58    9:30     2:04:22
1122  Amanda Kugel           F3034      118/377     1:03:43     1:51:54    9:30     2:04:24
1123  Tanya Boettcher        F4044       81/267     1:05:29     1:52:49    9:30     2:04:25
1124  Kathleen Quigley       F4549       35/190     1:06:35     1:53:12    9:30     2:04:26
1125  Cory Pierre            M3539      105/163     1:00:14     1:50:07    9:30     2:04:27
1126  Jeritt Mees            M3034      107/171     1:06:23     1:52:58    9:30     2:04:28
1127  Nicholas Mees          M3034      108/171     1:06:23     1:52:58    9:30     2:04:28
1128  Suzanne Larsen         F3539      103/318     1:05:17     1:52:42    9:30     2:04:28
1129  William Randolph       M4549       84/129     1:05:57     1:52:58    9:30     2:04:30
1130  Bradley Lauderdale     M5559        24/50     1:04:38     1:51:55    9:30     2:04:31
1131  Heather Erdmann        F4044       82/267     1:04:10     1:52:39    9:30     2:04:32
1132  Chris Rahn             M3539      106/163     1:03:50     1:52:20    9:30     2:04:32
1133  Jj Doty                M5054       67/124     1:06:52     1:54:14    9:30     2:04:33
1134  Patrick Dier           M5054       68/124     1:02:48     1:52:05    9:31     2:04:33
1135  Patti Bouressa         F5559        10/64     1:05:17     1:52:49    9:31     2:04:34
1136  Barbara Verhamme       F5559        11/64     1:05:03     1:52:53    9:31     2:04:34
1137  Bryan Davis            M3539      107/163     1:07:04     1:53:23    9:31     2:04:37
1138  Wendy Pilecky          F4549       36/190     1:03:58     1:52:29    9:31     2:04:39
1139  Sharon Doro            F4549       37/190     1:05:00     1:52:29    9:31     2:04:40
1140  John Thiel             M6064        12/32     1:01:56     1:51:55    9:31     2:04:41
1141  Lydia Vanderpoel       F3034      119/377     1:03:23     1:52:29    9:31     2:04:41
1142  Carissa Pomeroy        F2529       84/270     1:05:53     1:53:02    9:31     2:04:43
1143  Dave Elsen             M4549       85/129     1:04:37     1:51:25    9:31     2:04:45
1144  Heather Heinen         F3034      120/377     1:06:11     1:53:26    9:31     2:04:45
1145  Adam Van Essen         M2529       80/125     1:01:37     1:49:47    9:31     2:04:46
1146  Nicole Hudson          F3034      121/377     1:03:17     1:53:16    9:32     2:04:46
1147  Lisa Sousek            F3034      122/377     1:04:38     1:53:03    9:32     2:04:47
1148  Carla Reed             F3539      104/318     1:05:28     1:52:53    9:32     2:04:47
1149  Michael Priscal        M2529       81/125     1:03:57     1:52:49    9:32     2:04:49
1150  Greg Ashauer           M3034      109/171     1:02:34     1:51:30    9:32     2:04:49
1151  Dawn Krebsbach         F3034      123/377     1:03:22     1:52:39    9:32     2:04:49
1152  Michael Roth           M2529       82/125     1:07:57     1:54:12    9:32     2:04:51
1153  Becky Nowacki          F4044       83/267     1:06:35     1:53:34    9:32     2:04:53
1154  Scott Conradt          M4044       81/135     1:01:05     1:51:20    9:32     2:04:54
1155  Duyen Bagwell          F4044       84/267     1:05:23     1:53:12    9:32     2:04:56
1156  Kaleena Bown           F2529       85/270     1:03:33     1:52:53    9:32     2:04:57
1157  Nancy Wallace          F5054       20/150     1:07:18     1:53:54    9:32     2:04:59
1158  Amy Galloway           F4549       38/190     1:04:56     1:53:01    9:32     2:04:59
1159  Kristina Prade         F3539      105/318     1:06:26                9:33     2:05:01
1160  Heather Treptow        F3034      124/377     1:02:04     1:52:26    9:33     2:05:02
1161  Heidi Schultz          F3539      106/318     1:06:04     1:53:23    9:33     2:05:04
1162  Ulrike Balistreri      F4549       39/190     1:03:36     1:52:50    9:33     2:05:10
1163  Crystal Kuehn          F2529       86/270     1:05:48     1:53:31    9:34     2:05:12
1164  Matt Schuller          M3539      108/163     1:01:41     1:53:15    9:34     2:05:14
1165  Tom Guenterberg        M3539      109/163     1:02:17     1:52:06    9:34     2:05:15
1166  Joshua Justman         M3034      110/171     1:04:53     1:52:43    9:34     2:05:15
1167  Corey Vanderpoel       M3034      111/171     1:03:23     1:52:47    9:34     2:05:15
1168  Jessica Grube          F3034      125/377     1:04:31     1:52:56    9:34     2:05:16
1169  John Klarkowski        M3539      110/163     1:08:03     1:54:11    9:34     2:05:19
1170  Paula Weaver           F3539      107/318     1:05:44     1:54:56    9:34     2:05:23
1171  Joel Kable             M4044       82/135     1:06:41     1:54:17    9:35     2:05:25
1172  Julie Johnson          F4044       85/267     1:04:32     1:52:55    9:35     2:05:27
1173  Christine Morlock      F2529       87/270     1:04:23     1:53:19    9:35     2:05:29
1174  Terra Dirschl          F0119        13/38     1:03:27     1:53:36    9:35     2:05:29
1175  Sharon Diedrich        F5054       21/150     1:03:34     1:52:44    9:35     2:05:30
1176  Amanda Miles           F0119        14/38     1:03:28     1:53:38    9:35     2:05:30
1177  Martin Moeller         M6569         4/13     1:07:31     1:54:17    9:35     2:05:31
1178  Gail Perry             F5054       22/150     1:05:00     1:53:14    9:35     2:05:32
1179  Tracey Johnson         F2529       88/270     1:05:34     1:53:14    9:35     2:05:32
1180  Theresa Raedts         F5054       23/150     1:03:06     1:53:21    9:35     2:05:33
1181  Kelly Grumann          F2529       89/270     1:06:55     1:55:00    9:35     2:05:34
1182  Norman Cyman           M3034      112/171     1:05:03     1:52:41    9:35     2:05:34
1183  Christie Christie      F4549       40/190     1:04:35     1:53:18    9:35     2:05:36
1184  Editha Krueger         F4044       86/267     1:05:05     1:53:40    9:35     2:05:36
1185  Cassie Kottke          F2529       90/270     1:05:05     1:53:39    9:35     2:05:36
1186  Brian Hietpas          M3034      113/171     1:03:02     1:53:11    9:35     2:05:37
1187  Katie Conner           F2024       56/141     1:02:40     1:53:12    9:36     2:05:45
1188  Cathy Rothe            F5054       24/150     1:05:55     1:53:57    9:36     2:05:47
1189  Scott Sievert          M5054       69/124     1:09:48     1:55:38    9:36     2:05:48
1190  Stephanie Rothe        F0119        15/38     1:05:55     1:53:57    9:36     2:05:49
1191  Pat Rothe              M4549       86/129     1:05:56     1:53:58    9:36     2:05:49
1192  Rick Bartelme          M5054       70/124     1:01:25     1:51:56    9:37     2:05:52
1193  Tim Benn               M4044       83/135     1:05:27     1:53:14    9:37     2:05:53
1194  Katherine Fredrickson  F3539      108/318     1:03:50     1:52:56    9:37     2:05:54
1195  John Engberg           M4549       87/129     1:07:08     1:54:15    9:37     2:05:54
1196  Kimberly Berg          F4044       87/267     1:06:28     1:54:11    9:37     2:05:55
1197  Nancy Harrity Irvine   F5054       25/150     1:05:51     1:54:03    9:37     2:05:55
1198  Erin Nugent            F3034      126/377     1:04:25     1:53:27    9:37     2:05:56
1199  Amy Loritz             F3034      127/377     1:05:44     1:54:56    9:37     2:05:58
1200  Mariah Luedtke         F2529       91/270     1:06:37     1:54:34    9:37     2:06:00
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1201  Jennifer Haen          F3539      109/318     1:04:59     1:53:39    9:38     2:06:08
1202  Tim Woodcock           M4549       88/129     1:05:35     1:53:43    9:38     2:06:09
1203  Chrissy Hinn           F3034      128/377     1:08:30     1:55:23    9:38     2:06:11
1204  Brian Hinn             M3034      114/171     1:08:30     1:55:22    9:38     2:06:11
1205  Mitch Winkler          M4044       84/135     1:01:53     1:52:50    9:38     2:06:12
1206  Diane Villanueva       F4044       88/267     1:04:21     1:54:36    9:38     2:06:13
1207  Liz Stephans           F3539      110/318     1:11:31     1:55:32    9:38     2:06:13
1208  Jesse Jones            M3034      115/171     1:07:07     1:54:11    9:38     2:06:14
1209  Josh Easton            M2529       83/125     1:05:47     1:54:37    9:38     2:06:15
1210  Kinley Weaver          F2529       92/270     1:04:55     1:54:19    9:38     2:06:15
1211  Jillian Nondorf        F2529       93/270     1:02:45     1:53:24    9:38     2:06:16
1212  Jennifer Schmidt       F2529       94/270     1:09:21     1:55:25    9:38     2:06:16
1213  Ryan Abalan            M2529       84/125     1:01:02     1:52:32    9:38     2:06:17
1214  Lori Schiebel          F3539      111/318     1:03:44     1:53:34    9:38     2:06:17
1215  Brooke Vanevenhoven    F3539      112/318     1:06:11     1:54:12    9:39     2:06:24
1216  Jennifer McManus       F4044       89/267     1:03:42     1:53:53    9:39     2:06:25
1217  Kari Fischer           F4549       41/190     1:03:16     1:53:15    9:39     2:06:26
1218  Mary Annette Johnson   F4044       90/267     1:05:44     1:54:40    9:39     2:06:29
1219  Natalie Polinske       F3034      129/377     1:05:49     1:54:37    9:39     2:06:29
1220  Missy Clabaugh         F4044       91/267     1:04:01     1:53:53    9:39     2:06:29
1221  Gale Castoe            F4044       92/267     1:05:44     1:54:41    9:39     2:06:29
1222  Lisa Neubauer          F4044       93/267     1:06:00     1:53:28    9:39     2:06:29
1223  J.J. Schiek            M2529       85/125     1:07:01     1:55:31    9:40     2:06:32
1224  Lachele Greenlee       F2529       95/270     1:02:41     1:53:28    9:40     2:06:35
1225  Mark Tielens           M4549       89/129     1:04:08     1:54:54    9:40     2:06:37
1226  Carrie Lemke           F3034      130/377     1:05:44     1:54:44    9:40     2:06:37
1227  Colleen Post           F3034      131/377     1:05:18     1:54:54    9:40     2:06:37
1228  Peter Post             M3034      116/171     1:05:18     1:54:54    9:40     2:06:38
1229  Michelle Leist         F2024       57/141     1:05:51     1:54:11    9:40     2:06:38
1230  Jennifer Sunstrom      F3539      113/318     1:06:31     1:55:06    9:40     2:06:39
1231  Sara Allen             F3034      132/377     1:06:31     1:55:07    9:40     2:06:39
1232  Meghan Beaudry         F2024       58/141     1:05:52     1:54:12    9:40     2:06:39
1233  Thomas Schrank         M5054       71/124     1:03:41     1:52:37    9:40     2:06:42
1234  Cheri McInnes          F4044       94/267     1:05:07     1:54:31    9:40     2:06:42
1235  John Teale             M4044       85/135     1:02:02     1:53:48    9:40     2:06:42
1236  Jason Meyers           M3034      117/171     1:06:06     1:54:53    9:41     2:06:45
1237  Holly Braunsdorf Tietz F4044       95/267     1:05:08     1:54:24    9:41     2:06:46
1238  Mary Haasl             F5054       26/150     1:06:05     1:54:49    9:41     2:06:47
1239  Laura Lindauer         F2529       96/270     1:06:19     1:55:41    9:41     2:06:47
1240  Jo Ann Canich          F5054       27/150     1:06:20     1:54:52    9:41     2:06:48
1241  Dione Gagnow           F3034      133/377     1:02:39     1:53:59    9:41     2:06:51
1242  Jessie Judy            F3539      114/318     1:06:17     1:55:12    9:41     2:06:52
1243  Andrew Nagan           M3034      118/171     1:06:54     1:55:01    9:41     2:06:53
1244  Eric Beisel            M5054       72/124     1:05:30     1:54:20    9:41     2:06:55
1245  Shannon Featherstone   F4044       96/267                            9:41     2:06:56
1246  Jon Stubb              M4044       86/135     1:05:35     1:54:47    9:42     2:07:00
1247  Michael Karolewicz     M5559        25/50     1:05:17     1:55:42    9:42     2:07:01
1248  Dawn Cherek            F3539      115/318     1:03:59     1:54:26    9:42     2:07:02
1249  Bill Brown             M3034      119/171     1:07:03     1:55:30    9:42     2:07:03
1250  Andrew Schmitz         M4044       87/135     1:02:52     1:53:48    9:42     2:07:04
1251  Joe Haschmann          M5054       73/124     1:05:36     1:54:38    9:42     2:07:06
1252  Som Vongsa             M3034      120/171     1:03:45     1:54:35    9:42     2:07:07
1253  Nichole Danner         F2529       97/270     1:05:07     1:54:31    9:42     2:07:07
1254  Tory Annoye            M3034      121/171     1:05:54     1:55:03    9:42     2:07:08
1255  Todd Kohlman           M4549       90/129     1:00:37     1:51:30    9:42     2:07:08
1256  Matt Piesler           M3034      122/171     1:05:54     1:55:03    9:42     2:07:08
1257  Becca Thomas           F3034      134/377     1:05:26     1:54:36    9:43     2:07:10
1258  Lisa Cisar             F4549       42/190     1:04:10     1:54:43    9:43     2:07:12
1259  Terry Gansen           M4044       88/135     1:07:12     1:55:19    9:43     2:07:15
1260  Cindy Mikulecky        F4549       43/190     1:06:18     1:55:42    9:43     2:07:19
1261  David Lardinois        M2529       86/125     1:07:02     1:55:19    9:43     2:07:19
1262  Lorrie Schmidt         F4549       44/190     1:09:23     1:56:06    9:43     2:07:21
1263  Boyd Lumsden           M3539      111/163     1:09:24     1:56:06    9:43     2:07:21
1264  Dan Nemecek            M4044       89/135     1:03:30     1:54:36    9:43     2:07:22
1265  Chris Wilke            M2529       87/125     1:08:40     1:55:58    9:43     2:07:22
1266  Christine Guhr         F2529       98/270     1:08:34     1:56:35    9:43     2:07:22
1267  Don Drewiske           M5559        26/50     1:09:14     1:56:07    9:43     2:07:23
1268  Florence Banaszak      F6569         1/10     1:05:38     1:54:59    9:44     2:07:24
1269  Lesly Vanden Heuvel    F3539      116/318     1:05:39     1:55:13    9:44     2:07:29
1270  Leela Peebles          F4549       45/190     1:06:47     1:55:31    9:44     2:07:31
1271  Megan Collins          F4549       46/190     1:05:25     1:55:17    9:44     2:07:31
1272  Shumair Syed           M2529       88/125     1:08:25     1:57:26    9:44     2:07:36
1273  Rachelle Herrmann      F2529       99/270     1:03:27     1:54:39    9:44     2:07:36
1274  Mike Foster            M3034      123/171     1:04:55     1:54:46    9:45     2:07:37
1275  Holly Foster           F3034      135/377     1:04:55     1:54:47    9:45     2:07:37
1276  Nichole Voight         F3034      136/377     1:06:27     1:54:35    9:45     2:07:38
1277  Robert Letterman       M4044       90/135     1:06:06     1:54:43    9:45     2:07:40
1278  Matthew Westphal       M3034      124/171     1:11:42     1:56:57    9:45     2:07:41
1279  Matthew Kuehmichel     M2529       89/125     1:02:34     1:53:02    9:45     2:07:41
1280  David Gerlach          M5559        27/50     1:06:00     1:55:08    9:45     2:07:42
1281  Craig Donaldson        M4044       91/135     1:04:54     1:55:15    9:45     2:07:43
1282  Angela Hernandez       F3034      137/377     1:08:55     1:57:12    9:45     2:07:45
1283  Tricia Morrell         F3539      117/318     1:08:55     1:57:12    9:45     2:07:45
1284  Erin Curtin            F2529      100/270     1:03:57     1:53:46    9:45     2:07:48
1285  Jared Portman          M3539      112/163     1:09:40     1:57:13    9:45     2:07:48
1286  Shelly Vengrowsky      F4044       97/267     1:04:18     1:55:26    9:45     2:07:49
1287  Kraig Sadownikow       M4044       92/135     1:03:27     1:55:10    9:46     2:07:50
1288  Missy Brozek           F3034      138/377     1:05:47     1:55:37    9:46     2:07:50
1289  Vicki Quinn            F4549       47/190     1:06:11     1:55:39    9:46     2:07:54
1290  Thomas Kautz           M5054       74/124     1:04:05     1:55:16    9:46     2:07:56
1291  Ardean Espegard        M5559        28/50     1:02:00     1:56:13    9:46     2:07:58
1292  Linsey Cannell         F2529      101/270     1:05:14     1:55:30    9:46     2:07:59
1293  Melissa Petermann      F4044       98/267     1:06:58     1:56:21    9:46     2:08:00
1294  Laura Stevens          F4044       99/267     1:07:40     1:56:07    9:46     2:08:00
1295  Jeff Petermann         M4044       93/135     1:06:58     1:56:21    9:46     2:08:00
1296  Frank Pavlica          M3034      125/171     1:05:14     1:55:28    9:46     2:08:00
1297  Jeff Neitzel           M3539      113/163     1:06:58     1:56:21    9:46     2:08:00
1298  Dana Andersen          F2024       59/141     1:05:04     1:55:29    9:47     2:08:04
1299  Emily Schwanke         F2024       60/141     1:07:20     1:55:25    9:47     2:08:08
1300  Elizabeth Gahnz        F4549       48/190     1:05:56     1:55:51    9:48     2:08:19
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Mike Millen            M5054       75/124     1:09:28     1:57:02    9:48     2:08:19
1302  Bob Harrington         M4549       91/129     1:07:36     1:57:03    9:48     2:08:20
1303  Nathan Van Zeeland     M3539      114/163     1:02:11     1:54:32    9:48     2:08:20
1304  Jan McHugh             F5054       28/150     1:06:23     1:56:05    9:48     2:08:26
1305  Naomi Drake            F4549       49/190     1:06:24     1:55:52    9:48     2:08:26
1306  Kristann Hagar         F5054       29/150     1:05:11     1:55:24    9:49     2:08:33
1307  Erica Hagar            F2024       61/141     1:05:11     1:55:25    9:49     2:08:33
1308  Celia Hagar            F2024       62/141     1:05:11     1:55:25    9:49     2:08:33
1309  Chris Sanders          M3034      126/171     1:05:09     1:55:42    9:49     2:08:34
1310  Kelly Nance            F2024       63/141     1:08:24     1:57:06    9:49     2:08:34
1311  Eric Vanbeek           M3034      127/171     1:07:24     1:56:22    9:49     2:08:34
1312  Laura H                F3034      139/377     1:06:45     1:56:26    9:49     2:08:35
1313  David Lesser           M3034      128/171     1:07:30     1:57:37    9:49     2:08:36
1314  Christine Hanke        F3034      140/377     1:04:39     1:55:54    9:49     2:08:36
1315  Debbie Pecci           F4549       50/190     1:09:19     1:57:05    9:49     2:08:38
1316  Brittany Nett          F2024       64/141     1:05:42     1:55:48    9:49     2:08:38
1317  Staci Anderson         F2529      102/270     1:07:32     1:57:03    9:50     2:08:45
1318  Melissa Prom           F2024       65/141     1:05:29     1:56:21    9:50     2:08:47
1319  Donovan Stindt         M2529       90/125     1:08:32     1:57:34    9:50     2:08:48
1320  Troy Tipton            M5054       76/124     1:01:23     1:54:44    9:50     2:08:48
1321  Kaitlin Sippl          F2529      103/270     1:08:31     1:57:34    9:50     2:08:50
1322  Jodie Gunville         F2529      104/270     1:05:59     1:57:10    9:50     2:08:51
1323  Jonathan Wells         M2529       91/125     1:06:29     1:56:17    9:50     2:08:52
1324  Janice Wells           F5559        12/64     1:06:28     1:56:18    9:50     2:08:52
1325  Jacee Hansen           F3539      118/318     1:07:17     1:57:00    9:50     2:08:53
1326  Jennie Lee             F3034      141/377     1:07:49     1:57:11    9:50     2:08:53
1327  Diane Luft             F4549       51/190     1:05:46     1:56:15    9:50     2:08:55
1328  Carol Henzi            F2024       66/141     1:02:27     1:54:37    9:51     2:08:57
1329  Amy Zelinger           F3034      142/377     1:06:23     1:56:33    9:51     2:08:58
1330  Fredric Jacques        M4549       92/129     1:03:35     1:55:33    9:51     2:08:59
1331  Kathy Kapalin          F6064         2/30     1:08:09     1:57:05    9:51     2:09:01
1332  Shawn Fargen           M3539      115/163     1:03:36     1:55:35    9:51     2:09:01
1333  Amanda Furman          F2529      105/270     1:05:22     1:56:08    9:51     2:09:01
1334  Scott Ebel             M3034      129/171     1:06:52     1:57:04    9:51     2:09:03
1335  Terri Hansen           F3034      143/377     1:08:33     1:57:28    9:51     2:09:04
1336  Kathryn Schuh          F5054       30/150     1:08:57     1:57:49    9:51     2:09:08
1337  Greg Gonnering         M4044       94/135     1:07:04     1:57:37    9:52     2:09:08
1338  Jessica McCormick      F2529      106/270     1:06:30     1:57:16    9:52     2:09:08
1339  Andrew MacDonald       M3539      116/163     1:09:03     1:58:07    9:52     2:09:10
1340  Anje Pisciotta         F4044      100/267                 1:56:09    9:52     2:09:11
1341  Margo Mastalir         F4549       52/190     1:06:37     1:56:35    9:52     2:09:13
1342  Jenna Ryan             F3539      119/318     1:06:21     1:56:52    9:52     2:09:16
1343  Jon Vandenheuvel       M4549       93/129     1:05:52     1:56:24    9:52     2:09:17
1344  Rodolfo Tapia          M3034      130/171     1:02:58     1:56:31    9:52     2:09:19
1345  Lori Wunrow            F5054       31/150     1:03:12     1:55:22    9:53     2:09:21
1346  Jill Wunrow            F3034      144/377     1:03:12     1:55:21    9:53     2:09:22
1347  Kristin Verhagen       F3539      120/318     1:08:43     1:57:25    9:53     2:09:22
1348  Stacey Reuss           F3034      145/377     1:08:58     1:58:00    9:53     2:09:23
1349  Sarah McQuillan                       0/0     1:06:23     1:57:09    9:53     2:09:27
1350  Alan Vander Zanden     M4044       95/135     1:04:39     1:55:16    9:53     2:09:27
1351  Katie Lindner          F3539      121/318     1:09:25     1:58:04    9:53     2:09:27
1352  Jean Westfall          F5054       32/150     1:07:24     1:57:35    9:53     2:09:28
1353  Jenny Bork             F3539      122/318     1:10:36     1:59:06    9:53     2:09:30
1354  Mark Westfall          M5054       77/124     1:07:29     1:57:34    9:53     2:09:30
1355  Brigette Tutaj         F2024       67/141     1:03:47     1:57:06    9:53     2:09:31
1356  Angela Salamone        F5054       33/150     1:06:34     1:56:48    9:53     2:09:33
1357  Prasanth Prabhakaran   M2529       92/125     1:07:37                9:53     2:09:34
1358  Katie Hanrahan         F2529      107/270     1:04:47     1:56:56    9:53     2:09:34
1359  Erin Welhouse          F2529      108/270     1:04:47     1:56:57    9:54     2:09:35
1360  Darlene Maus           F5559        13/64     1:04:19     1:55:31    9:54     2:09:36
1361  Justin Reid            M2529       93/125     1:04:49     1:55:37    9:54     2:09:36
1362  Michelle Quasius       F3539      123/318     1:05:46     1:57:08    9:54     2:09:37
1363  Heather Gentile        F3539      124/318     1:06:33     1:57:09    9:54     2:09:38
1364  Kimberly Ramaker       F3539      125/318     1:06:55     1:57:16    9:54     2:09:39
1365  Molly Larson           F3539      126/318     1:08:22     1:57:41    9:54     2:09:39
1366  David Marach           M3034      131/171     1:08:20     1:57:29    9:54     2:09:41
1367  Wendy Marach           F3034      146/377     1:08:20     1:57:29    9:54     2:09:41
1368  Duane McDonald         M5054       78/124     1:08:16     1:57:43    9:54     2:09:41
1369  Stephanie Albrecht     F2529      109/270     1:07:05     1:57:05    9:54     2:09:41
1370  Paul Van Remortel      M4549       94/129     1:07:20     1:57:37    9:54     2:09:46
1371  Chris Roth             F5054       34/150     1:05:57     1:56:50    9:55     2:09:48
1372  Nate Koehler           M2024        40/54     1:05:33     1:57:03    9:55     2:09:48
1373  Ann Wagner             F3034      147/377     1:06:06     1:56:38    9:55     2:09:49
1374  Mark Redfearn          M3539      117/163     1:08:45     1:57:50    9:55     2:09:54
1375  Gary Flynn             M3539      118/163     1:05:46     1:56:21    9:55     2:09:54
1376  Stacie Patchett        F4044      101/267     1:04:10     1:56:28    9:55     2:09:55
1377  Mandaline Dunne        F0119        16/38     1:06:44     1:57:48    9:55     2:09:55
1378  Daniel Le              M2529       94/125     1:05:36     1:58:34    9:55     2:09:56
1379  Tim Dunne              M5054       79/124     1:06:44     1:57:49    9:55     2:09:56
1380  Mary Nekich            F3034      148/377     1:08:28     1:57:39    9:55     2:09:57
1381  Jack Anderson                         0/0     1:03:51     1:55:28    9:55     2:09:57
1382  Heather Walker         F3034      149/377     1:06:36     1:57:31    9:55     2:09:59
1383  Bridget Beauchamp      F3539      127/318     1:08:55     1:57:54    9:55     2:10:00
1384  Erica Heyl             F4549       53/190     1:06:28     1:57:19    9:56     2:10:02
1385  Bruce Heyl             M5054       80/124     1:06:28     1:57:20    9:56     2:10:03
1386  Terri Simpson          F5054       35/150     1:06:06     1:57:06    9:56     2:10:03
1387  Doug Murphy            M4044       96/135     1:07:59     1:57:50    9:56     2:10:04
1388  Marianne Crowley       F3539      128/318     1:09:15     1:58:21    9:56     2:10:05
1389  Valerie Burby          F4044      102/267     1:07:37     1:58:27    9:56     2:10:06
1390  Marisa Ryan            F4549       54/190     1:07:03     1:57:52    9:56     2:10:06
1391  Julie Neuser           F2529      110/270     1:08:56     1:58:22    9:56     2:10:07
1392  James Cucinello        M4044       97/135     1:05:17     1:57:35    9:56     2:10:07
1393  Sara Netzer            F3034      150/377     1:08:59     1:58:04    9:56     2:10:08
1394  Andy Bischoff          M3034      132/171     1:07:08     1:58:04    9:56     2:10:08
1395  Katie Bischoff         F2529      111/270     1:07:09     1:58:05    9:56     2:10:08
1396  Deanna Popp            F3539      129/318     1:07:30     1:57:23    9:56     2:10:08
1397  James Van De Hey       M4044       98/135     1:08:44     1:57:51    9:56     2:10:08
1398  Krystal Stevens        F2529      112/270     1:07:30     1:57:23    9:56     2:10:10
1399  Joe Manske             M3034      133/171     1:08:13     1:58:13    9:56     2:10:11
1400  Dwayne Fairchild       M4044       99/135     1:08:22     1:58:05    9:56     2:10:11
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1401  Melanie Pigeon         F2529      113/270     1:08:14     1:58:13    9:56     2:10:12
1402  Melissa Fairchild      F4044      103/267     1:08:24     1:58:09    9:56     2:10:12
1403  Brian Geier            M2024        41/54     1:09:36     1:59:34    9:56     2:10:12
1404  Brenda Haines          F3539      130/318     1:08:44     1:58:24    9:56     2:10:13
1405  Bruce Kieffer          M5054       81/124     1:02:40     1:55:28    9:57     2:10:16
1406  Heather Gruber         F3034      151/377     1:09:16     1:59:08    9:57     2:10:20
1407  Annmarie Gruber        F3034      152/377     1:09:16     1:59:08    9:57     2:10:21
1408  Deb McFarlane          F5559        14/64     1:07:14     1:57:50    9:57     2:10:21
1409  Hope Vande Ven         F4044      104/267     1:09:28     1:58:27    9:57     2:10:21
1410  Paul Weisse            M4549       95/129     1:11:46     1:58:32    9:57     2:10:22
1411  Kathy Van Boxtel       F4549       55/190     1:09:27     1:58:27    9:57     2:10:23
1412  Lonny Walker           M3539      119/163     1:06:14     1:57:31    9:57     2:10:23
1413  Sara Peterson          F5054       36/150     1:06:29     1:57:46    9:57     2:10:24
1414  Russell Frydrych       M3034      134/171     1:08:59     1:57:52    9:58     2:10:30
1415  Samuel Schuler         M2024        42/54     1:14:38     1:59:15    9:58     2:10:30
1416  Richard Bowden         M6064        13/32     1:08:41     1:58:08    9:58     2:10:33
1417  Jessica Jablonske      F3034      153/377     1:08:20     1:58:18    9:58     2:10:38
1418  Elizabeth Hirst        F2529      114/270     1:08:20     1:58:19    9:58     2:10:38
1419  Jim Bonetti            M5559        29/50     1:08:11     1:58:40    9:59     2:10:40
1420  Kevin Pulvermacher     M3034      135/171     1:02:28     1:57:01    9:59     2:10:45
1421  Peter Heid             M2024        43/54     1:03:06     1:55:57    9:59     2:10:46
1422  John Roberts           M5054       82/124     1:06:20     1:57:46    9:59     2:10:46
1423  Dana Dahms             F2529      115/270     1:09:29     1:58:42    9:59     2:10:47
1424  Dale Steven            M5559        30/50     1:06:00     1:58:22    9:59     2:10:50
1425  Patricia Quandt        F4549       56/190     1:11:24     1:59:35    9:59     2:10:52
1426  Sean Bigonia           M3539      120/163     1:05:35     1:58:26   10:00     2:10:54
1427  Shelly Davison         F4044      105/267     1:08:27     1:58:49   10:00     2:10:55
1428  Amy Herres             F3539      131/318     1:11:28     1:59:48   10:00     2:10:56
1429  Kelly Guhr             F5054       37/150     1:08:34     1:58:42   10:00     2:11:00
1430  Joel Blair             M3539      121/163       59:48     1:57:29   10:00     2:11:03
1431  Robert Delie           M7079          1/8     1:07:06     1:58:08   10:00     2:11:05
1432  Adam Brantmier         M3034      136/171     1:09:56     1:59:37   10:01     2:11:08
1433  Jodi Oettinger         F3539      132/318     1:04:52     1:58:10   10:01     2:11:09
1434  Amy Hoffmann           F4044      106/267     1:08:46     1:58:55   10:01     2:11:11
1435  Bonnie Blob            F4549       57/190     1:04:53     1:57:39   10:01     2:11:12
1436  Kara Rasmussen         F2024       68/141     1:11:09     2:00:48   10:01     2:11:12
1437  Stephen Schlicht       M5054       83/124     1:07:16     1:57:41   10:01     2:11:14
1438  Stephanie Crowe        F3539      133/318     1:09:16     1:59:44   10:01     2:11:15
1439  Michelle Reitzner      F2529      116/270     1:10:55     1:58:57   10:01     2:11:15
1440  Matthew Beltz          M2529       95/125     1:10:36               10:01     2:11:16
1441  Ellen Beltz            F5559        15/64     1:10:36     1:59:52   10:01     2:11:16
1442  Michelle Kummerow      F3539      134/318     1:06:39     1:58:37   10:01     2:11:16
1443  Jennifer Doolin        F2529      117/270     1:04:29     1:58:13   10:01     2:11:18
1444  Matt Geiger            M3034      137/171     1:06:49     1:57:54   10:02     2:11:20
1445  Amanda Pries           F3539      135/318     1:06:13     1:58:15   10:02     2:11:22
1446  Michele Buchicchio     F3034      154/377     1:10:13     1:59:49   10:02     2:11:22
1447  Jacqueline Kilbride    F2024       69/141     1:06:19     1:58:30   10:02     2:11:22
1448  Jeff Nuss              M3034      138/171     1:14:48     2:00:11   10:02     2:11:23
1449  Lacey Anderson         F2529      118/270     1:06:03     1:58:39   10:02     2:11:31
1450  Su Senso               F5559        16/64     1:08:29     1:59:01   10:02     2:11:31
1451  Jennifer Polglaze      F3539      136/318     1:08:11     1:58:13   10:03     2:11:34
1452  Jen Schwartz           F4044      107/267     1:08:09     1:59:11   10:03     2:11:35
1453  Rochelle Gaffney       F2529      119/270     1:07:29     1:59:15   10:03     2:11:36
1454  Brady Potaczek         M3034      139/171     1:03:11     1:58:29   10:03     2:11:38
1455  Ann Olson              F4549       58/190     1:05:32     1:58:11   10:03     2:11:40
1456  Terri Tobias           F4549       59/190     1:07:18     1:59:50   10:03     2:11:41
1457  Rachel Smith           F2024       70/141     1:07:09     2:00:12   10:03     2:11:42
1458  David Jones            M6569         5/13     1:10:02     1:59:40   10:03     2:11:42
1459  Ross Younger           M2024        44/54     1:07:09     2:00:12   10:03     2:11:42
1460  Clinton Wenthur        M3539      122/163     1:08:32     1:59:10   10:03     2:11:43
1461  Dennis Bchicchio       M5559        31/50     1:07:15     1:58:46   10:03     2:11:45
1462  Amanda Lindauer        F2024       71/141     1:06:20     1:58:20   10:04     2:11:46
1463  Tracy Vandevoort       F3034      155/377     1:09:04     1:59:31   10:04     2:11:47
1464  Jeff Bertram           M3034      140/171     1:04:13     1:58:26   10:04     2:11:50
1465  Debbie Hulsey          F5054       38/150     1:08:13     1:59:12   10:04     2:11:53
1466  Anna Vandenlangenberg  F2024       72/141     1:10:23     2:00:16   10:04     2:11:55
1467  Michelle Haase         F3034      156/377     1:08:51     1:59:27   10:04     2:11:55
1468  Rosemary Morrow        F5054       39/150     1:09:18     1:59:15   10:05     2:11:59
1469  Tricia Dipietro        F4044      108/267                           10:05     2:12:00
1470  Nicholas Mouford       M2024        45/54     1:08:24     1:58:40   10:05     2:12:00
1471  Joe Sweeney            M2529       96/125     1:08:58     1:59:42   10:05     2:12:01
1472  Jen Sweeney            F2529      120/270     1:08:58     1:59:44   10:05     2:12:01
1473  Nicole Pelischek       F2529      121/270     1:10:05     2:00:10   10:05     2:12:02
1474  Robert Hoffmann        M4549       96/129     1:09:41     2:00:01   10:05     2:12:02
1475  Cara Roland            F3539      137/318     1:05:36     1:58:55   10:05     2:12:03
1476  Erin Yanke             F3034      157/377     1:09:12     2:00:20   10:05     2:12:03
1477  Greg Meronk            M3539      123/163     1:09:13     1:59:19   10:05     2:12:05
1478  Jessica Punzel         F4044      109/267     1:07:37     1:59:00   10:05     2:12:05
1479  Kelly Kelderman        F3034      158/377     1:11:21     2:01:18   10:05     2:12:07
1480  Katherine Stodola      F3034      159/377     1:11:52     2:00:58   10:05     2:12:07
1481  Katie Stangel          F0119        17/38     1:06:54     1:59:33   10:05     2:12:08
1482  Kent Klein             M4044      100/135     1:08:46     1:58:14   10:05     2:12:08
1483  Missy Klein            F4044      110/267     1:08:46     1:58:14   10:05     2:12:08
1484  Kara Sauer             F2024       73/141     1:10:02     1:59:49   10:06     2:12:12
1485  Rebecca Stinson        F2529      122/270     1:09:12     2:00:17   10:06     2:12:16
1486  Steve Koltz            M4044      101/135     1:04:17     1:58:31   10:06     2:12:17
1487  Jon Lundquist          M4044      102/135     1:04:17     1:58:30   10:06     2:12:17
1488  Mike Burgess           M4044      103/135     1:04:27     1:57:27   10:06     2:12:17
1489  Virginia Liedel        F3539      138/318     1:09:16     1:59:48   10:06     2:12:21
1490  Katrina Collins        F2529      123/270     1:09:17     1:59:48   10:06     2:12:21
1491  Matthew Edwards        M4044      104/135     1:09:39     1:59:57   10:06     2:12:23
1492  Melanie Hoffman        F2024       74/141     1:02:47     1:56:05   10:06     2:12:24
1493  Karen Lohrbach         F3539      139/318     1:09:23     2:00:07   10:06     2:12:24
1494  Moira Kraft            F3034      160/377     1:10:29     2:00:34   10:07     2:12:26
1495  Ellen Jansen           F4549       60/190     1:07:36     1:59:15   10:07     2:12:27
1496  Stacey Breister        F4044      111/267     1:06:34     1:59:12   10:07     2:12:27
1497  Andrea Haas            F3034      161/377     1:06:40     1:59:00   10:07     2:12:29
1498  Kim Rogne              F3539      140/318     1:09:10     1:59:55   10:07     2:12:30
1499  Katie Kortz            F2529      124/270     1:08:12     1:59:53   10:07     2:12:31
1500  Cory Schmitt           M3034      141/171     1:12:30     2:01:03   10:07     2:12:32

Generated March 14, 2026 at 1:10 PM 15/29



Community First Fox Cities Marathon Events 2011 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Mike Price             M4549       97/129     1:05:58     1:58:41   10:07     2:12:32
1502  Mike Wellens           M3539      124/163     1:08:53     1:59:04   10:07     2:12:34
1503  Thomas Diedrick        M4044      105/135     1:09:10     2:00:16   10:07     2:12:34
1504  Kathy Devries          F4549       61/190     1:10:38               10:07     2:12:35
1505  Robert Locy            M5054       84/124     1:06:59     1:58:58   10:07     2:12:36
1506  Kristen Roloff         F4549       62/190     1:09:10     1:59:57   10:07     2:12:37
1507  Sandra Guinebretiere   F3539      141/318     1:10:41     2:01:43   10:07     2:12:38
1508  Nikki Scharrer         F3539      142/318     1:10:03     2:00:23   10:08     2:12:39
1509  Carey Rice             F3034      162/377     1:09:20     2:00:16   10:08     2:12:40
1510  Laura Denton           F5054       40/150     1:08:07     1:59:35   10:08     2:12:41
1511  Nicole Lemke           F3034      163/377     1:10:06     2:00:35   10:08     2:12:41
1512  Rebecca Sgarlotti      F3539      143/318     1:10:06     2:00:36   10:08     2:12:42
1513  Peggy Larson           F4044      112/267     1:10:50     2:00:42   10:08     2:12:45
1514  Pamela Rebman          F4044      113/267     1:10:51     2:00:43   10:08     2:12:47
1515  Leanne Turzinski       F4549       63/190     1:07:48     1:59:23   10:08     2:12:47
1516  Angela Farrell         F2529      125/270     1:08:20     1:59:25   10:08     2:12:48
1517  Mary McCormick         F3034      164/377     1:09:22     2:00:02   10:08     2:12:49
1518  Steve Grosskreutz      M3034      142/171     1:06:34     1:58:27   10:08     2:12:50
1519  Mary Stueber           F3539      144/318     1:07:48     2:00:23   10:08     2:12:50
1520  Sarah Dotterweich      F3034      165/377     1:08:55     2:00:35   10:09     2:12:52
1521  Vicki Helein           F4044      114/267     1:09:38     2:00:33   10:09     2:12:56
1522  Richard Olson          M6569         6/13     1:09:33     2:00:38   10:09     2:12:56
1523  Amy Krull              F4044      115/267     1:09:26     2:00:42   10:09     2:12:57
1524  Kristin Muenster       F3034      166/377     1:06:23     1:59:07   10:09     2:12:58
1525  Becca Hilden           F3034      167/377     1:08:47     2:00:22   10:09     2:13:00
1526  Katie Schmitt          F3034      168/377     1:07:17     1:59:59   10:09     2:13:00
1527  Lindsey Rasmussen      F2529      126/270     1:07:50     2:00:26   10:09     2:13:01
1528  Jan Wilke              F5054       41/150     1:08:09     2:00:21   10:09     2:13:02
1529  William Swetlik        M6064        14/32     1:05:38     1:59:40   10:09     2:13:03
1530  Michael Boucher        M5054       85/124     1:05:33     1:58:09   10:10     2:13:05
1531  Rebecca Hannon         F3034      169/377     1:06:21     1:59:58   10:10     2:13:05
1532  Michelle Colyar        F5054       42/150     1:09:23     2:00:02   10:10     2:13:05
1533  Michaela Quello        F3539      145/318     1:09:12     2:00:01   10:10     2:13:06
1534  Kelli Ponce            F2024       75/141     1:10:18     1:59:56   10:10     2:13:08
1535  Heather Day            F3034      170/377     1:11:16     2:01:36   10:10     2:13:16
1536  Pete Nordeen           M4044      106/135     1:10:22     2:00:54   10:10     2:13:17
1537  Joshua Knoepke         M0119        16/27     1:04:20     1:59:45   10:11     2:13:20
1538  Brenda Freiberg        F5054       43/150     1:03:55     1:59:34   10:11     2:13:21
1539  Jacob Anason           M0119        17/27     1:04:26     1:59:46   10:11     2:13:23
1540  Jacquelyn Gast         F3034      171/377     1:09:22     2:00:51   10:11     2:13:23
1541  Kelly Braunschweig     F3034      172/377     1:06:55     2:00:22   10:11     2:13:26
1542  Thomas Holzhauer       M3539      125/163     1:14:25     2:02:33   10:12     2:13:32
1543  Christy McCutcheon     F3034      173/377     1:11:30     2:01:05   10:12     2:13:33
1544  Cesar Hernandez        M3539      126/163     1:11:30     2:01:20   10:12     2:13:34
1545  Anita Cook             F3034      174/377     1:04:44     1:59:35   10:12     2:13:35
1546  Andrea Moldenhauer     F3034      175/377     1:04:44     1:59:35   10:12     2:13:35
1547  Angela Black           F3539      146/318     1:10:37     2:01:58   10:12     2:13:40
1548  Lynsey Carlson         F2024       76/141     1:06:19     2:01:27   10:12     2:13:40
1549  Marta Rasmussen        F2024       77/141     1:11:10     2:02:12   10:12     2:13:41
1550  David Small            M4044      107/135     1:09:28     2:01:46   10:13     2:13:48
1551  Maura McCarthy         F3539      147/318     1:10:00     2:01:22   10:13     2:13:49
1552  Tammy Schrank          F4044      116/267     1:07:12     2:01:01   10:13     2:13:50
1553  Bruce Hopfensperger    M2529       97/125     1:06:41     1:59:52   10:13     2:13:52
1554  Scott Wilson           M5054       86/124     1:10:51     2:02:04   10:13     2:13:53
1555  Alan Minks             M4044      108/135     1:10:01     2:01:33   10:14     2:13:57
1556  Ann Ross               F3539      148/318     1:05:22     2:00:11   10:14     2:14:00
1557  Donna Thiry            F4549       64/190     1:08:46     2:01:13   10:14     2:14:04
1558  Chris Schudy           F4549       65/190     1:11:23     2:02:17   10:14     2:14:06
1559  Betsy Doolittle        F3034      176/377     1:10:33     2:01:53   10:14     2:14:08
1560  Nathan Hoida           M2529       98/125     1:11:03     2:01:24   10:14     2:14:08
1561  Fred Hoida             M5054       87/124     1:10:03     2:01:25   10:14     2:14:09
1562  Amy Hoida              F2529      127/270     1:10:03     2:01:25   10:14     2:14:09
1563  Debra Lewis            F5054       44/150     1:07:16     2:00:27   10:15     2:14:10
1564  Kris Archambeau        F3539      149/318     1:08:21     2:01:30   10:15     2:14:11
1565  Sandra Miller          F4044      117/267     1:06:47     1:59:38   10:15     2:14:14
1566  Kimberley Zeller       F3539      150/318     1:09:01     2:01:06   10:15     2:14:14
1567  Jeffrey Olson          M5559        32/50     1:11:53     2:02:15   10:15     2:14:15
1568  Robert Rebman          M4044      109/135     1:10:51     2:00:55   10:15     2:14:16
1569  Danielle Johnson       F2024       78/141     1:09:46     2:02:05   10:15     2:14:17
1570  John Letourneau        M5054       88/124     1:08:35     2:01:10   10:15     2:14:18
1571  Kellie Ruedinger       F3539      151/318     1:08:34     2:01:13   10:15     2:14:18
1572  Tammy Williams         F4044      118/267     1:08:20     2:00:12   10:15     2:14:18
1573  Melissa Kies           F2529      128/270     1:08:29     2:01:12   10:15     2:14:20
1574  Karisa Verheyen        F2024       79/141     1:10:21     2:01:43   10:15     2:14:21
1575  Tyler Callow           M2024        46/54     1:10:21     2:01:43   10:15     2:14:21
1576  Jennine Newhouse       F3034      177/377     1:08:37     2:00:55   10:15     2:14:22
1577  Patrick Birschbach     M4549       98/129     1:06:31     1:59:29   10:16     2:14:23
1578  Andrew Peterson        M3539      127/163     1:05:38     2:00:01   10:16     2:14:26
1579  Melissa Nolte          F3034      178/377     1:07:51     2:01:16   10:16     2:14:26
1580  Kevin Butters          M2024        47/54     1:11:10     2:02:25   10:16     2:14:28
1581  Artie Herschberger     M2024        48/54     1:12:42     2:04:46   10:16     2:14:29
1582  Donna Rossi            F5054       45/150     1:08:29     2:00:59   10:16     2:14:31
1583  Bridget Koch           F4044      119/267     1:10:06     2:02:04   10:16     2:14:32
1584  Jeff Kolb              M3539      128/163     1:08:14     2:01:42   10:16     2:14:34
1585  William Bennewitz      M5559        33/50     1:14:09     2:04:08   10:16     2:14:34
1586  Kerry Parker           F5054       46/150     1:07:29     2:01:00   10:17     2:14:38
1587  Linda McDaniel         F6569         2/10     1:08:47     2:01:22   10:17     2:14:38
1588  Joanne Horvath         F4549       66/190     1:06:56     2:00:40   10:17     2:14:38
1589  Rhiannon Metoxen       F3034      179/377     1:10:26     2:02:14   10:17     2:14:44
1590  Holly Lifke            F4549       67/190     1:09:20     2:00:38   10:17     2:14:44
1591  Amy Hutter             F3034      180/377     1:08:16     2:00:41   10:17     2:14:45
1592  Kerri Gullickson       F3539      152/318     1:11:13     2:02:05   10:17     2:14:47
1593  Paul Valencic          M4044      110/135     1:07:21     2:01:19   10:17     2:14:47
1594  Barb Viste-Johnson     F5054       47/150     1:08:19     2:01:18   10:17     2:14:48
1595  Daniel Brandner        M0119        18/27     1:08:32     2:03:10   10:18     2:14:54
1596  Katherine Donner       F4549       68/190     1:11:20     2:02:42   10:18     2:15:01
1597  Brian Smith            M2529       99/125     1:11:23     2:02:21   10:19     2:15:04
1598  Cassie Comfort         F2529      129/270     1:08:14     2:01:43   10:19     2:15:05
1599  Abigail Koker          F2024       80/141     1:10:08     2:01:59   10:19     2:15:05
1600  Margaret Koker         F2529      130/270     1:10:08     2:01:59   10:19     2:15:05
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1601  Nikki Vanzeeland       F2529      131/270     1:08:21     2:01:47   10:19     2:15:06
1602  Nick Van Zeeland       M3034      143/171     1:08:20     2:01:46   10:19     2:15:06
1603  Brian Kaufman          M2529      100/125     1:12:12     2:03:08   10:19     2:15:07
1604  Jim Van Dyke           M6064        15/32     1:08:37     2:01:42   10:19     2:15:09
1605  Kathryn Kleckner       F5559        17/64     1:09:45     2:02:07   10:19     2:15:10
1606  Angie Rohan            F3034      181/377     1:10:37     2:02:49   10:19     2:15:10
1607  Nick Arnoldussen       M2529      101/125     1:13:19     2:03:30   10:19     2:15:11
1608  Roberta Lemery         F3539      153/318     1:10:10     2:02:18   10:19     2:15:11
1609  Don Eimer              M4549       99/129     1:13:22     2:03:46   10:19     2:15:12
1610  Sharon Iglar           F4549       69/190     1:08:58     2:02:01   10:19     2:15:12
1611  Jenny Olson            F2529      132/270     1:10:31     2:02:42   10:19     2:15:15
1612  Tom Lewis              M6064        16/32     1:10:46     2:03:17   10:20     2:15:16
1613  Grailing Jones         M6064        17/32     1:07:19     2:00:42   10:20     2:15:19
1614  Scott Engmann          M4549      100/129     1:05:34     2:02:20   10:20     2:15:20
1615  Michele Molina         F4044      120/267     1:06:58     2:00:46   10:20     2:15:23
1616  Gabriel Nankee         M2529      102/125     1:15:33     2:04:16   10:20     2:15:26
1617  Sebastian Tachau       M3034      144/171     1:12:28     2:00:22   10:20     2:15:26
1618  Kimberly Hach          F3539      154/318     1:08:29     2:02:12   10:21     2:15:31
1619  Suzanne Betker         F3034      182/377     1:09:50     2:02:56   10:21     2:15:34
1620  Jennifer Gunderson     F2529      133/270     1:08:41     2:01:59   10:21     2:15:37
1621  Andy Vanremortel       M3539      129/163     1:07:25     2:01:47   10:21     2:15:38
1622  Edward Jedlicka        M5054       89/124     1:11:26     2:03:21   10:21     2:15:38
1623  Jean Levash            F4549       70/190     1:10:47     2:04:14   10:21     2:15:38
1624  Jody Jedlicka          F4549       71/190     1:11:27     2:03:21   10:21     2:15:39
1625  Christine Tortorice    F5559        18/64     1:08:21     2:02:21   10:21     2:15:39
1626  Marc Rosenstock        M3539      130/163     1:07:39     2:01:32   10:21     2:15:41
1627  Dan Ebben              M4549      101/129     1:11:44     2:03:00   10:22     2:15:43
1628  Tammy Ebben            F3034      183/377     1:11:44     2:03:00   10:22     2:15:43
1629  Don Ziegler            M4044      111/135     1:08:42     2:02:01   10:22     2:15:47
1630  Renee Miller           F3539      155/318     1:09:12     2:02:31   10:22     2:15:47
1631  Collin Salutz          M0119        19/27     1:08:42     2:02:01   10:22     2:15:47
1632  Mike Salutz            M4549      102/129     1:08:41     2:02:01   10:22     2:15:48
1633  Heidi Preul            F3539      156/318     1:11:55     2:03:13   10:22     2:15:51
1634  Holly Wimer            F2529      134/270     1:12:35     2:03:44   10:22     2:15:52
1635  Katie Stanley          F2529      135/270     1:12:35     2:03:44   10:22     2:15:52
1636  Tim Guerin             M3539      131/163     1:06:41     2:02:02   10:22     2:15:53
1637  Steve Suhonen          M4549      103/129     1:09:15     2:02:31   10:22     2:15:53
1638  Heather Bastjan        F2529      136/270     1:08:48     2:02:48   10:23     2:15:56
1639  Carrie Berge           F4044      121/267     1:08:18     2:02:53   10:23     2:15:56
1640  Susan Uecker-Case      F4549       72/190     1:10:03     2:03:00   10:23     2:15:58
1641  Laurence McCarty       M5054       90/124     1:07:33     2:02:54   10:23     2:15:58
1642  Matt Ebel              M2529      103/125     1:07:11     2:02:38   10:23     2:16:06
1643  David Bushee           M5054       91/124     1:05:26     2:01:39   10:23     2:16:07
1644  Kristel Ewald          F2529      137/270     1:09:26     2:03:19   10:24     2:16:09
1645  Theresa Quinn          F3034      184/377     1:11:32     2:03:51   10:24     2:16:13
1646  Amanda Braden          F2024       81/141     1:11:28     2:03:29   10:24     2:16:15
1647  Kathleen Broghammer    F5054       48/150     1:09:45     2:03:04   10:24     2:16:16
1648  Liz Calabria           F2529      138/270     1:11:52     2:03:46   10:24     2:16:16
1649  Eric Schoenherr        M2529      104/125     1:13:28     2:03:51   10:24     2:16:20
1650  Matt Schoenherr        M2529      105/125     1:13:28     2:03:50   10:24     2:16:20
1651  Valerie Lewallen       F3034      185/377     1:11:52     2:03:55   10:24     2:16:21
1652  Sue Nash               F3034      186/377     1:06:49     2:02:42   10:25     2:16:28
1653  Judy Titera            F4549       73/190     1:09:42     2:02:53   10:25     2:16:30
1654  Amy Villavicencio      F3034      187/377                           10:26     2:16:36
1655  Peggy Alexander        F3539      157/318     1:09:21     2:02:53   10:26     2:16:38
1656  John Livingston        M7079          2/8     1:11:34     2:04:29   10:26     2:16:40
1657  Jim Asher              M5054       92/124     1:10:09     2:03:33   10:27     2:16:54
1658  Daniel Erspamer        M5054       93/124     1:08:51     2:03:06   10:27     2:16:57
1659  Beth Wruck             F2529      139/270     1:12:41     2:05:07   10:27     2:17:00
1660  Diane Elsen            F5054       49/150     1:12:23     2:04:25   10:28     2:17:03
1661  Jonathan Houtman       M4044      112/135     1:12:00     2:04:35   10:28     2:17:04
1662  Alissa Tetzlaff        F3034      188/377     1:09:25     2:02:18   10:28     2:17:05
1663  Jacole Vande Hey       F2529      140/270     1:09:05     2:02:40   10:28     2:17:06
1664  Michelle Last          F3034      189/377     1:10:21     2:04:17   10:28     2:17:07
1665  David Last             M3034      145/171     1:10:21     2:04:17   10:28     2:17:10
1666  Alayne Russom          F3539      158/318     1:12:25     2:04:45   10:28     2:17:11
1667  Jerry Wallace                         0/0     1:10:36     2:03:31   10:28     2:17:12
1668  Wendy Bassett          F5054       50/150     1:09:08     2:03:15   10:29     2:17:14
1669  Laura Gretzinger       F2529      141/270     1:09:25     2:03:41   10:29     2:17:19
1670  Colny Gretzinger       M5054       94/124     1:09:25     2:03:42   10:29     2:17:19
1671  Doreen Messerli        F4044      122/267     1:13:04     2:04:27   10:29     2:17:24
1672  Darcy Mindham          F3034      190/377     1:11:30     2:04:26   10:30     2:17:29
1673  Jenna Wilke            F2024       82/141     1:08:09     2:03:17   10:30     2:17:31
1674  Sarah Paterson         F4549       74/190     1:09:49     2:04:19   10:30     2:17:32
1675  Wendi Doszak           F3034      191/377     1:10:37     2:04:49   10:30     2:17:33
1676  Dave Rasmussen         M5054       95/124     1:06:43     2:03:55   10:30     2:17:35
1677  Carla Larscheid        F4044      123/267     1:12:43     2:04:23   10:30     2:17:37
1678  April Teague           F3034      192/377     1:09:51     2:03:58   10:31     2:17:41
1679  Natasha Flores         F3034      193/377     1:11:29     2:04:52   10:31     2:17:41
1680  Susan Boettcher        F4044      124/267     1:10:47     2:04:33   10:31     2:17:42
1681  Josh Leggett           M4044      113/135     1:10:38     2:04:34   10:31     2:17:46
1682  Kristin Leaman         F3539      159/318     1:11:49     2:04:39   10:31     2:17:48
1683  Danielle Cook          F3539      160/318     1:12:18     2:05:33   10:31     2:17:51
1684  Ruth Trinrud           F3539      161/318     1:10:48     2:04:02   10:32     2:17:54
1685  Amber Gyrion           F2529      142/270     1:08:17     2:03:55   10:32     2:17:55
1686  Lori Bezier            F4549       75/190     1:09:34     2:04:07   10:32     2:17:58
1687  Julie Stiles           F3539      162/318     1:11:13     2:05:00   10:32     2:18:00
1688  Dustyn Sawall          M3034      146/171     1:18:40     2:06:30   10:32     2:18:00
1689  Lora Waraksa           F2529      143/270     1:11:59     2:04:35   10:32     2:18:01
1690  Christina Kasprzyk     F3034      194/377     1:14:45     2:05:55   10:32     2:18:03
1691  Lori Alft              F3539      163/318     1:14:26     2:05:43   10:32     2:18:04
1692  Mary Rockman           F4549       76/190     1:05:43     2:01:55   10:32     2:18:06
1693  Jon Barber             M2529      106/125     1:08:49     2:04:30   10:33     2:18:10
1694  Laura Steger           F5054       51/150     1:10:11     2:04:14   10:33     2:18:11
1695  Hlee Vang              F3034      195/377     1:12:41     2:05:29   10:33     2:18:11
1696  Angie Youngbauer       F3539      164/318     1:13:06     2:05:52   10:33     2:18:14
1697  Korren Jewitt          F3034      196/377     1:09:37               10:33     2:18:18
1698  Victor Statz           M0119        20/27     1:11:52     2:06:32   10:34     2:18:19
1699  Scott Jewitt           M3539      132/163                           10:34     2:18:20
1700  Tiffany Jensen         F2529      144/270     1:10:19     2:05:10   10:34     2:18:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Steve Hale             M3539      133/163     1:11:10     2:05:24   10:34     2:18:21
1702  Jessica Cook           F2529      145/270     1:10:19     2:05:10   10:34     2:18:22
1703  Amy Ziemer             F3539      165/318     1:09:10     2:04:16   10:34     2:18:24
1704  Steve Statz            M4549      104/129     1:11:55     2:06:34   10:34     2:18:25
1705  Kari Bechert           F3539      166/318     1:16:21     2:06:56   10:34     2:18:29
1706  Tony Polacek           M4549      105/129     1:13:10     2:06:21   10:34     2:18:30
1707  Mischel Getgen         F2529      146/270     1:09:43     2:04:20   10:34     2:18:32
1708  Kimberly Dessart       F3539      167/318     1:10:02     2:04:43   10:35     2:18:32
1709  Marisa Dessart         F0119        18/38     1:10:01     2:04:43   10:35     2:18:32
1710  Beth Nasal             F4044      125/267     1:09:10     2:04:16   10:35     2:18:32
1711  William Cazzola        M5054       96/124     1:04:34     2:03:46   10:35     2:18:33
1712  Emily McGarvey         F3034      197/377     1:16:17     2:06:09   10:35     2:18:36
1713  Elizabeth Zeman        F2529      147/270     1:11:13     2:05:44   10:35     2:18:38
1714  Rachel Seppi           F3539      168/318     1:12:02     2:06:11   10:35     2:18:38
1715  Sarah Curran           F3539      169/318     1:12:03     2:06:11   10:35     2:18:38
1716  Randy Geiger           M5054       97/124     1:11:13     2:05:06   10:35     2:18:39
1717  Deb Kult               F3539      170/318     1:10:37     2:05:15   10:35     2:18:40
1718  Misty Nagan            F3034      198/377     1:13:11     2:06:19   10:35     2:18:40
1719  Heather Beck           F3539      171/318     1:12:23     2:06:09   10:35     2:18:41
1720  Christine Ellickson    F5559        19/64     1:09:38     2:04:57   10:36     2:18:46
1721  Rosemary Unser         F4549       77/190     1:13:15     2:06:20   10:36     2:18:47
1722  Lisa Heid              F4549       78/190     1:14:57     2:06:35   10:36     2:18:51
1723  Lisa Yurchak           F4044      126/267     1:06:48     2:04:00   10:36     2:18:52
1724  Adam Clayton           M3539      134/163     1:10:11     2:05:09   10:36     2:18:57
1725  Wendy Bennewitz        F5559        20/64     1:14:10     2:06:00   10:36     2:18:57
1726  Erin Pues              F3034      199/377     1:10:26     2:05:16   10:37     2:19:01
1727  Benjamin Zubke         M2529      107/125     1:07:15     2:04:23   10:37     2:19:04
1728  Christina Schwartz     F2529      148/270     1:07:16     2:04:23   10:37     2:19:04
1729  Curt Czerwinski        M3034      147/171     1:11:57     2:05:43   10:37     2:19:04
1730  Leah Sickmann          F3539      172/318     1:10:29     2:05:21   10:37     2:19:04
1731  Angie Scott            F3034      200/377     1:11:57     2:05:43   10:37     2:19:04
1732  Susan Erdmann          F6064         3/30     1:11:00     2:05:09   10:37     2:19:05
1733  Aaron Grahek           M3034      148/171     1:12:40     2:06:39   10:37     2:19:06
1734  Lisa Grahek            F3034      201/377     1:12:41     2:06:39   10:37     2:19:06
1735  Jennifer McInnis       F4044      127/267     1:09:17     2:06:08   10:37     2:19:07
1736  Josh Stevenson         M2529      108/125     1:12:42     2:06:17   10:37     2:19:08
1737  Kristi Meyer           F3034      202/377     1:11:08     2:05:35   10:38     2:19:13
1738  Susan Egan             F5559        21/64     1:09:55     2:04:25   10:38     2:19:13
1739  Joseph Lamb            M5054       98/124     1:09:55     2:04:24   10:38     2:19:14
1740  Kayla Kiehl            F2529      149/270     1:14:40     2:07:23   10:38     2:19:14
1741  Jason Rice             M2529      109/125     1:09:08     2:06:14   10:38     2:19:15
1742  Marisa Stromske        F3034      203/377     1:09:32     2:04:48   10:38     2:19:16
1743  Kristin Day            F3539      173/318     1:16:39     2:07:22   10:38     2:19:18
1744  Rob Liebhaber          M3034      149/171     1:13:46     2:06:35   10:38     2:19:19
1745  Kim Brill              F3539      174/318     1:09:30     2:05:06   10:38     2:19:21
1746  Jackie Navis           F3539      175/318     1:09:31     2:05:06   10:38     2:19:21
1747  Robin Kordus           F4044      128/267     1:09:13     2:05:47   10:38     2:19:21
1748  Matthew Warnken        M2529      110/125     1:11:37     2:06:14   10:38     2:19:22
1749  Rebecca Warnken        F2024       83/141     1:11:37     2:06:14   10:38     2:19:22
1750  Toni Gustafson         F3539      176/318     1:13:21     2:05:57   10:38     2:19:24
1751  Jennifer Woldt         F3034      204/377     1:12:27     2:06:12   10:39     2:19:27
1752  Alexis Redig           F0119        19/38     1:11:28     2:06:17   10:39     2:19:28
1753  Lynette Edwards        F4044      129/267     1:13:10     2:06:32   10:39     2:19:32
1754  Sharon Yeska           F5054       52/150     1:12:29     2:05:59   10:39     2:19:35
1755  Donna Hoelz            F5559        22/64     1:14:35     2:07:23   10:39     2:19:36
1756  Kimberly Fahrenkrug    F3034      205/377     1:08:42     2:04:47   10:40     2:19:39
1757  Maggie Starr           F3539      177/318     1:12:57     2:05:58   10:40     2:19:39
1758  Mark Manderville       M3539      135/163     1:08:42     2:04:47   10:40     2:19:39
1759  Laurie Rew             F3034      206/377     1:12:19     2:07:01   10:40     2:19:39
1760  Shelly Van Thiel       F4044      130/267     1:14:23     2:06:49   10:40     2:19:40
1761  Tom Streck             M3034      150/171     1:12:12     2:06:04   10:40     2:19:40
1762  Renee Yake             F4044      131/267     1:10:47     2:05:34   10:40     2:19:43
1763  Chuck Kuen             M5054       99/124     1:10:04     2:04:47   10:40     2:19:43
1764  Courtney Rademann      F0119        20/38     1:09:09     2:06:28   10:40     2:19:44
1765  Amy Menzel             F3034      207/377     1:11:32     2:06:39   10:40     2:19:44
1766  Martti Tuomisto        M6064        18/32     1:10:24               10:40     2:19:46
1767  Rich Curran            M4044      114/135     1:11:17     2:05:52   10:40     2:19:48
1768  Kaylynn Gresham        F3539      178/318     1:09:59     2:05:43   10:40     2:19:48
1769  Brenda Conradt         F3539      179/318     1:06:43     2:04:26   10:41     2:19:51
1770  Nicole Hall            F3539      180/318     1:10:47     2:06:15   10:41     2:19:51
1771  Sam Hall               M3539      136/163     1:10:47     2:06:14   10:41     2:19:52
1772  Joshua Baade           M2529      111/125     1:12:04     2:07:03   10:41     2:19:56
1773  Nicholas Reitzner      M3034      151/171     1:11:15     2:05:59   10:41     2:19:56
1774  Lindsey Baade          F2529      150/270     1:12:05     2:07:03   10:41     2:19:56
1775  Christina Coenen       F2529      151/270     1:11:16     2:06:00   10:41     2:19:57
1776  Tammy Edwards          F3539      181/318     1:11:32     2:06:40   10:41     2:19:58
1777  Leanna Rock            F3034      208/377     1:11:12     2:06:30   10:41     2:20:00
1778  Ashley Engeldinger     F2024       84/141     1:11:12     2:06:31   10:41     2:20:00
1779  Dan Dooley             M5054      100/124     1:05:53     2:03:11   10:41     2:20:00
1780  Elizabeth Johnson      F3539      182/318     1:13:03     2:06:44   10:41     2:20:03
1781  Heather Vandeberg      F3034      209/377     1:13:04     2:06:45   10:42     2:20:04
1782  Valerie Stec           F2529      152/270     1:06:43     2:05:06   10:42     2:20:04
1783  Anna Ewerdt            F2529      153/270     1:10:48     2:06:36   10:42     2:20:11
1784  Jen Gruel              F2529      154/270     1:10:47     2:06:44   10:42     2:20:12
1785  Danielle Beyer         F2024       85/141     1:15:40     2:08:13   10:42     2:20:13
1786  Teesha Lieber          F4044      132/267     1:11:35     2:06:49   10:42     2:20:13
1787  Hannah McVane          F0119        21/38     1:18:16     2:08:32   10:42     2:20:13
1788  Vicki Schreiber        F4044      133/267     1:15:11     2:07:51   10:42     2:20:13
1789  Becky Van Camp         F3539      183/318     1:14:40     2:07:35   10:43     2:20:17
1790  Matthew Klug           M2024        49/54     1:10:17     2:05:36   10:43     2:20:17
1791  Chuck Sterletske       M4044      115/135     1:12:44     2:07:03   10:43     2:20:26
1792  Nancy Luedke           F3034      210/377     1:11:38     2:06:28   10:44     2:20:31
1793  Lisa Johnson           F2529      155/270     1:11:38     2:06:29   10:44     2:20:32
1794  Ellen Krueger          F4044      134/267     1:08:58     2:06:24   10:44     2:20:32
1795  Julie Geiger           F4549       79/190     1:11:13     2:05:29   10:44     2:20:34
1796  Tara Klotzbuecher      F2529      156/270     1:11:12     2:06:15   10:44     2:20:36
1797  Jessica Hansen         F3034      211/377     1:11:11     2:06:27   10:44     2:20:37
1798  Emily Samsa            F2529      157/270     1:11:11     2:06:27   10:44     2:20:37
1799  George Bousley         M7079          3/8     1:13:18     2:07:03   10:44     2:20:39
1800  Victor Starostka       M6569         7/13     1:13:30     2:07:19   10:44     2:20:40
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Melissa Jahnke         F3034      212/377     1:09:44     2:05:52   10:45     2:20:46
1802  Maggie Bauer           F4044      135/267     1:09:43     2:06:08   10:45     2:20:52
1803  Jane Niedfeldt         F4549       80/190     1:14:59     2:07:51   10:45     2:20:53
1804  Nancy Schabow          F4044      136/267     1:10:31     2:06:12   10:45     2:20:55
1805  Doug Marsh             M5559        34/50     1:10:57     2:06:53   10:46     2:20:58
1806  Joseph Messerli        M3539      137/163     1:13:06     2:07:16   10:46     2:20:59
1807  Michelle Helgesen      F2529      158/270     1:11:45     2:07:26   10:46     2:20:59
1808  Stephanie Lengtat      F3034      213/377     1:15:36     2:07:54   10:46     2:21:00
1809  Tara Parkhurst         F3034      214/377     1:13:50     2:07:55   10:46     2:21:02
1810  Kym Schmidt            F3034      215/377     1:09:48     2:06:47   10:46     2:21:07
1811  Nanette Sjoquist       F4549       81/190     1:11:40     2:07:38   10:47     2:21:09
1812  Jacklyn Royea          F4044      137/267     1:13:34     2:08:00   10:47     2:21:12
1813  Andrew Furman          M3034      152/171     1:07:57     2:06:19   10:47     2:21:13
1814  Michelle Schulz        F2529      159/270     1:10:30     2:07:17   10:47     2:21:14
1815  Eugene Fleming         M4549      106/129     1:13:31     2:08:13   10:47     2:21:16
1816  Chad Vanhandel         M3539      138/163     1:09:32     2:06:41   10:47     2:21:16
1817  Sheila Mork            F4044      138/267     1:13:32     2:08:14   10:47     2:21:16
1818  Mary Ann Rudersdorf    F5054       53/150     1:12:18     2:07:10   10:47     2:21:19
1819  Deanna Coonen          F2529      160/270     1:08:36     2:08:53   10:47     2:21:20
1820  Marcia Clarke-Yapi     F5054       54/150     1:10:27     2:07:20   10:48     2:21:24
1821  Wilkistar Otieno       F3034      216/377     1:10:27     2:07:18   10:48     2:21:24
1822  Jennifer Lecaptain     F2529      161/270     1:15:24     2:09:50   10:48     2:21:24
1823  Ashley Fechter         F2529      162/270     1:12:38     2:08:08   10:48     2:21:29
1824  Angelique Adams        F3539      184/318     1:11:06     2:07:42   10:48     2:21:34
1825  Janet Wegner           F5054       55/150     1:13:11     2:08:47   10:49     2:21:36
1826  Benjamin Prevost       M3539      139/163     1:06:36     2:06:38   10:50     2:21:51
1827  Carey Hartkopf         F3539      185/318     1:12:41     2:07:50   10:50     2:21:51
1828  Justin Julka           M3034      153/171     1:12:16     2:08:12   10:50     2:21:53
1829  Jen Buss               F3034      217/377     1:05:46     2:03:30   10:50     2:21:56
1830  Angela Krueger         F2529      163/270     1:10:29     2:07:17   10:50     2:21:58
1831  Kathy Starostka        F6569         3/10     1:13:24     2:08:16   10:50     2:21:58
1832  Erin Kiehnau           F2024       86/141     1:16:20     2:09:42   10:51     2:22:03
1833  Tanya McDonnell        F3034      218/377     1:09:57     2:07:56   10:51     2:22:04
1834  Miyoko Grine-Fisher    F3034      219/377     1:09:44     2:08:07   10:51     2:22:04
1835  Maggie Lang            F2529      164/270     1:14:17     2:08:37   10:51     2:22:04
1836  Teresa Aguirre         F3034      220/377     1:16:00     2:09:15   10:51     2:22:05
1837  Amanda Kohlbeck        F2529      165/270     1:07:00     2:07:08   10:51     2:22:06
1838  Amanda Grzywa          F2024       87/141     1:11:11     2:07:51   10:51     2:22:07
1839  Taylor Pechauer        M2529      112/125     1:11:11     2:07:51   10:51     2:22:07
1840  Sheila Mak             F4549       82/190     1:12:56     2:08:25   10:51     2:22:11
1841  Tony Hotchkiss         M3539      140/163     1:10:17     2:07:40   10:52     2:22:16
1842  Greg Van Den Elzen     M2529      113/125     1:17:45     2:11:28   10:52     2:22:25
1843  Michelle Miller        F3034      221/377     1:12:37     2:08:20   10:52     2:22:27
1844  Robin Coburn           F5054       56/150     1:08:04     2:07:29   10:53     2:22:29
1845  Vicki Verbrick         F4549       83/190     1:08:04     2:07:30   10:53     2:22:29
1846  Maria Virlee           F4044      139/267     1:08:05     2:07:31   10:53     2:22:30
1847  Sally Van Camp         F4044      140/267     1:14:00     2:08:18   10:53     2:22:31
1848  Steve Meixensperger    M6064        19/32     1:16:16     2:09:49   10:53     2:22:32
1849  Debbie Meixensperger   F6064         4/30     1:16:04     2:09:49   10:53     2:22:33
1850  Jill Van Thiel         F3034      222/377     1:12:33     2:09:48   10:53     2:22:35
1851  Matt Meulemans         M2529      114/125     1:08:57     2:06:36   10:53     2:22:36
1852  Teresa Maycroft        F5054       57/150     1:16:11     2:09:27   10:53     2:22:38
1853  Njal Lundberg          F2529      166/270     1:13:56     2:09:09   10:53     2:22:40
1854  Doug Trost             M4549      107/129     1:11:19     2:08:12   10:54     2:22:44
1855  Amy Eisenschink        F4044      141/267     1:11:20     2:08:13   10:54     2:22:45
1856  Karen Scheer           F3034      223/377     1:12:37     2:08:34   10:54     2:22:46
1857  Karen Paugels          F3034      224/377     1:10:19     2:08:21   10:54     2:22:46
1858  David Broderick        M5054      101/124     1:10:46     2:08:57   10:54     2:22:47
1859  Dawn Jindra            F3539      186/318     1:10:47     2:08:58   10:54     2:22:49
1860  Adam Eggert            M3034      154/171     1:12:13     2:07:51   10:54     2:22:50
1861  Emily Matesic          F3034      225/377     1:10:09     2:07:23   10:54     2:22:52
1862  Jaime Doro             F3034      226/377     1:09:42     2:07:57   10:55     2:22:56
1863  Jessi Hogan            F3034      227/377     1:09:43     2:07:58   10:55     2:22:56
1864  Ross Christman         M6064        20/32     1:12:56     2:08:38   10:55     2:23:01
1865  Heather Szydel         F3034      228/377     1:10:31     2:09:09   10:55     2:23:02
1866  Lisa Fechter           F4044      142/267     1:09:28     2:07:15   10:55     2:23:06
1867  John Wilson            M5559        35/50     1:16:11     2:10:23   10:56     2:23:08
1868  Joan Cox               F6064         5/30     1:10:24     2:07:50   10:56     2:23:08
1869  Brian Estill           M3539      141/163     1:10:23     2:07:49   10:56     2:23:08
1870  Melissa Chitko         F3539      187/318     1:16:48     2:10:29   10:56     2:23:09
1871  Angela Polman          F3539      188/318     1:14:00     2:10:02   10:56     2:23:09
1872  Teresa Beck            F4549       84/190     1:14:11     2:09:29   10:56     2:23:12
1873  Sean Gunville          M3034      155/171     1:11:42     2:09:01   10:56     2:23:13
1874  Amy Stachovak          F3034      229/377     1:13:15     2:09:39   10:56     2:23:14
1875  Bill Bergthold         M4044      116/135     1:11:22     2:08:23   10:56     2:23:19
1876  Christa Huff           F2529      167/270     1:15:35     2:10:08   10:57     2:23:21
1877  Lauren Sell            F2529      168/270     1:15:35     2:09:45   10:57     2:23:21
1878  Emily Anschutz         F2024       88/141     1:07:08     2:08:00   10:57     2:23:22
1879  Jason Wellman          M3034      156/171     1:10:27     2:08:30   10:57     2:23:25
1880  Michelle Vanden Boogar F4044      143/267     1:13:27     2:09:18   10:57     2:23:25
1881  Kyia Meyer             F2529      169/270     1:10:28     2:09:40   10:58     2:23:37
1882  Shawn Staszak          F3034      230/377     1:15:40     2:10:22   10:58     2:23:37
1883  Alexis Faber           F3034      231/377     1:14:16     2:09:49   10:58     2:23:42
1884  Vishnu Nanduri         M3034      157/171     1:16:35     2:10:53   10:58     2:23:43
1885  Jim Tonn               M3034      158/171     1:10:35     2:09:31   10:58     2:23:45
1886  Kathy West             F4549       85/190     1:13:04     2:09:51   10:58     2:23:45
1887  Liz Hebbe              F3034      232/377     1:15:56     2:11:37   10:59     2:23:48
1888  Jodie Greve            F4044      144/267     1:10:03     2:08:56   10:59     2:23:49
1889  Lynn Lindahl           F3034      233/377     1:11:27     2:07:44   10:59     2:23:51
1890  Angela Roberts         F2024       89/141     1:16:20     2:11:04   10:59     2:23:52
1891  Kari Schwab            F4549       86/190     1:13:35     2:09:28   10:59     2:23:52
1892  Rich Popp              M4044      117/135     1:16:45     2:10:43   10:59     2:23:56
1893  Eva Perez              F3034      234/377     1:16:01     2:10:32   10:59     2:23:56
1894  Jolene Wouters         F2024       90/141     1:13:20     2:09:54   10:59     2:23:57
1895  Willis Schoeb          M7079          4/8     1:13:27     2:09:30   10:59     2:23:59
1896  Brian Kohlmann         M4549      108/129     1:13:11     2:10:45   10:59     2:23:59
1897  Richard Soto           M2529      115/125     1:08:34     2:10:03   11:00     2:24:00
1898  Brent Schoeb           M4044      118/135     1:13:28     2:09:31   11:00     2:24:00
1899  Megan Check            F2529      170/270     1:15:35     2:09:44   11:00     2:24:09
1900  Matthew Pitts          M3539      142/163     1:08:04     2:08:07   11:00     2:24:10
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1901  Pete Emerson           M5559        36/50     1:16:12     2:11:08   11:01     2:24:22
1902  Kayla Hanson           F2024       91/141     1:11:21     2:10:38   11:01     2:24:23
1903  Sandra Dykes           F4549       87/190     1:14:54     2:10:56   11:01     2:24:23
1904  Jennifer Pigeon        F3539      189/318     1:16:01     2:11:28   11:01     2:24:24
1905  Cindy Kothbauer        F3539      190/318     1:16:02     2:11:29   11:01     2:24:25
1906  Jessi Gardner          F3034      235/377     1:14:21     2:10:55   11:02     2:24:29
1907  Matt Duffy             M5054      102/124     1:16:08     2:11:12   11:02     2:24:33
1908  Katie Vollmer          F2529      171/270     1:14:23     2:10:37   11:02     2:24:34
1909  Jane Hooper            F5054       58/150     1:14:31     2:11:02   11:02     2:24:38
1910  Stephanie Hodek        F4044      145/267     1:16:46     2:11:28   11:03     2:24:40
1911  Casey Leisgang         F2529      172/270     1:12:18     2:11:02   11:03     2:24:41
1912  Jenny Shattuck         F3034      236/377     1:16:45     2:10:45   11:03     2:24:43
1913  Heather Albright       F3034      237/377     1:16:45     2:10:45   11:03     2:24:43
1914  Tracy Ramcheck         F4044      146/267     1:17:45     2:12:23   11:03     2:24:44
1915  Emily Loose            F2024       92/141     1:13:04     2:10:56   11:03     2:24:45
1916  Jennifer Rumbold       F2529      173/270     1:11:21     2:09:47   11:04     2:24:53
1917  Bob Ballard            M3034      159/171     1:15:11     2:11:12   11:04     2:24:53
1918  Krystina Miller        F3034      238/377     1:17:02     2:12:00   11:04     2:24:53
1919  Angela Herzog          F3034      239/377     1:17:03     2:12:00   11:04     2:24:54
1920  Veronica Karolewicz    F2529      174/270     1:15:14     2:10:54   11:04     2:24:56
1921  Ellen Hendriks         F6064         6/30     1:14:26     2:10:52   11:04     2:24:56
1922  Arthur Schluke         M0119        21/27     1:13:10     2:11:00   11:04     2:24:59
1923  Anna Fulk              F2529      175/270     1:12:27     2:10:41   11:04     2:25:04
1924  Kathleen Gough         F2529      176/270     1:12:28     2:10:41   11:04     2:25:04
1925  Frank Melchion         M4044      119/135     1:10:24     2:09:20   11:04     2:25:05
1926  David Dubey            M3539      143/163     1:12:11     2:10:13   11:05     2:25:10
1927  Cindy Mischler         F5054       59/150     1:10:46     2:09:17   11:05     2:25:11
1928  Kellie Sopata          F2529      177/270     1:14:36     2:11:02   11:05     2:25:13
1929  Lance Batchelor        M4549      109/129     1:14:23     2:11:27   11:05     2:25:18
1930  Lori Erdman            F4549       88/190     1:12:59     2:11:31   11:05     2:25:18
1931  Dustin Rynders         M2529      116/125     1:14:03     2:11:38   11:06     2:25:19
1932  Victoria Blaskowski-Ol F5559        23/64     1:15:57     2:11:25   11:06     2:25:19
1933  Kyle Schoen            M2529      117/125     1:14:04     2:11:39   11:06     2:25:20
1934  Terry Adams            F4044      147/267     1:11:22     2:12:21   11:07     2:25:33
1935  Sarah Samolinski       F3034      240/377     1:09:16     2:10:18   11:07     2:25:35
1936  Serah Muinde           F3539      191/318     1:11:23     2:10:58   11:07     2:25:36
1937  Amy Bowman             F4044      148/267     1:10:48     2:10:53   11:07     2:25:39
1938  Mary Grawitch          F4549       89/190     1:12:52     2:11:11   11:07     2:25:40
1939  Kristy Schuette        F3539      192/318     1:10:49     2:10:54   11:07     2:25:40
1940  Terri Clark            F3539      193/318     1:15:56     2:12:41   11:07     2:25:40
1941  Holly Murphy           F2529      178/270     1:12:52     2:11:11   11:07     2:25:40
1942  Anna Streufert         F2529      179/270     1:11:45     2:10:47   11:07     2:25:44
1943  Jessica Griesbach      F2529      180/270     1:15:10     2:11:09   11:07     2:25:44
1944  Julie Collar           F2529      181/270     1:15:11     2:11:10   11:08     2:25:45
1945  Joe Malenofski         M3034      160/171     1:17:48     2:11:55   11:08     2:25:47
1946  Suzanne Cysiewski      F4044      149/267     1:14:24     2:11:55   11:08     2:25:51
1947  Jessica Brueggen       F2024       93/141     1:12:31     2:12:08   11:08     2:25:56
1948  Amie Fruzen            F4549       90/190     1:17:25     2:12:19   11:09     2:25:58
1949  Chris Klopotek         F4044      150/267     1:15:15     2:13:09   11:09     2:26:02
1950  Robert Pencil          M3539      144/163     1:17:34     2:12:19   11:09     2:26:06
1951  Lindsey Chevalier      F3034      241/377     1:14:24     2:12:39   11:09     2:26:07
1952  Julie Martin           F4044      151/267     1:15:57     2:12:52   11:09     2:26:08
1953  Errah Wheel            F3539      194/318     1:13:58     2:11:36   11:09     2:26:10
1954  Jennifer Novak         F3034      242/377     1:13:38     2:12:05   11:10     2:26:15
1955  Karen Fields           F3034      243/377     1:15:57     2:12:53   11:10     2:26:20
1956  Tom Anderson           M5054      103/124     1:17:27     2:13:23   11:10     2:26:23
1957  Marlene Randazzo       F4549       91/190     1:11:56     2:11:25   11:10     2:26:23
1958  Emily Watson           F3539      195/318     1:22:33     2:14:59   11:11     2:26:25
1959  Chelsea McKay          F2529      182/270     1:17:33     2:13:35   11:11     2:26:30
1960  Linda Rougeux          F4044      152/267     1:10:16     2:10:58   11:11     2:26:34
1961  Mary Hagedorn          F4044      153/267     1:16:01     2:12:58   11:12     2:26:38
1962  Erika Bierma           F3539      196/318     1:13:34     2:13:20   11:12     2:26:38
1963  Jenna Mielke           F2024       94/141     1:11:03     2:11:43   11:12     2:26:39
1964  Amanda Brissette       F2529      183/270     1:17:08     2:13:45   11:12     2:26:46
1965  Melissa Romitti        F2529      184/270     1:14:24     2:12:27   11:12     2:26:47
1966  Michelle Carlson       F2529      185/270     1:12:15     2:12:43   11:12     2:26:49
1967  Sara Mildebrandt       F3034      244/377     1:15:46     2:12:28   11:12     2:26:50
1968  Carrie Passavant       F4044      154/267     1:13:18     2:11:46   11:13     2:26:53
1969  Brady Zuleger          M0119        22/27     1:10:43     2:11:46   11:13     2:26:53
1970  Katie Ruppenthal       F3034      245/377     1:15:55     2:13:10   11:13     2:26:54
1971  Patti Lohmann          F4044      155/267     1:17:48     2:13:35   11:13     2:26:54
1972  Emily Gordee           F3034      246/377     1:12:59     2:12:34   11:13     2:26:56
1973  Gerald Hazen           M3034      161/171     1:11:30     2:12:46   11:13     2:26:57
1974  Patrick Rauland        M2024        50/54     1:11:30     2:12:45   11:13     2:26:57
1975  Therese Peters         F3539      197/318     1:12:33     2:11:44   11:13     2:27:01
1976  Dorinda Corbett        F4044      156/267     1:14:10     2:12:43   11:13     2:27:01
1977  Sheyrena Boswell       F3539      198/318     1:14:39     2:12:39   11:13     2:27:01
1978  Amy Leverance          F3539      199/318     1:12:34     2:11:44   11:13     2:27:02
1979  Amber Paluch           F3539      200/318     1:17:07     2:13:27   11:13     2:27:02
1980  Dale McNamee           M5054      104/124     1:15:05     2:13:07   11:14     2:27:07
1981  Stephanie Zastrow      F3539      201/318     1:17:53     2:13:24   11:14     2:27:08
1982  Nancy Relien           F3539      202/318     1:14:46     2:12:51   11:14     2:27:12
1983  Andrea Koch            F3034      247/377     1:11:06     2:12:06   11:15     2:27:17
1984  Malissa Rieck          F2529      186/270     1:14:02     2:13:30   11:15     2:27:17
1985  Jennifer McTavish      F2529      187/270     1:16:26     2:14:01   11:15     2:27:19
1986  John Dessart           M3034      162/171     1:12:40     2:12:47   11:16     2:27:30
1987  Nicole Minotti         F2529      188/270     1:11:59     2:12:50   11:16     2:27:32
1988  Brad Starr             M3539      145/163     1:12:41     2:11:26   11:16     2:27:37
1989  Cindy Biesterveld      F4044      157/267     1:17:03     2:13:17   11:16     2:27:38
1990  Meredith Vandenberg    F2529      189/270     1:18:19     2:14:27   11:16     2:27:42
1991  Noel Wenthur           F3034      248/377     1:12:09     2:12:13   11:17     2:27:44
1992  Mary Kay Jannette      F4549       92/190     1:14:16     2:13:21   11:17     2:27:46
1993  Laura Gruber           F2024       95/141     1:14:16     2:13:21   11:17     2:27:46
1994  Mary Burich            F4044      158/267     1:16:32     2:13:22   11:17     2:27:49
1995  Jessie Mayer           F4044      159/267     1:16:31     2:13:22   11:17     2:27:49
1996  Elizabeth Huempfner    F4044      160/267     1:12:07     2:12:55   11:17     2:27:52
1997  Stanley Kilarski Jr    M6064        21/32     1:14:58     2:14:18   11:17     2:27:53
1998  Lisa Severson          F3034      249/377     1:15:22     2:13:45   11:17     2:27:54
1999  Jodi Julius            F4549       93/190     1:15:23     2:13:45   11:17     2:27:55
2000  Chrissy Richards       F4044      161/267     1:17:49     2:13:39   11:18     2:27:56
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2001  Kristin Hessenthaler   F3034      250/377     1:16:32     2:13:52   11:18     2:28:01
2002  Robyn Austin           F4044      162/267     1:15:15     2:13:11   11:18     2:28:02
2003  Kathryn Hubbard        F3034      251/377     1:17:01     2:13:52   11:18     2:28:03
2004  Amy Balza              F2529      190/270     1:16:22     2:15:21   11:18     2:28:04
2005  Jessica Stern          F2529      191/270     1:17:12     2:14:59   11:18     2:28:07
2006  Kathy Weaver           F5054       60/150     1:15:47     2:13:34   11:18     2:28:07
2007  Josh Tenbrink          M3034      163/171     1:18:37     2:14:44   11:18     2:28:07
2008  Lance Guyette          M4044      120/135     1:10:32     2:11:00   11:18     2:28:08
2009  Katie Kurtz            F2024       96/141                           11:19     2:28:10
2010  Jenny Olesen           F4549       94/190     1:16:03     2:13:46   11:19     2:28:11
2011  Adela Sprangers        F2529      192/270     1:13:36     2:14:38   11:19     2:28:20
2012  Michelle Banks         F3034      252/377     1:18:04     2:14:14   11:20     2:28:22
2013  Debbie Schaefer        M4549      110/129     1:21:15     2:15:48   11:20     2:28:23
2014  Michelle Silva         F4044      163/267     1:21:16     2:15:48   11:20     2:28:24
2015  Richard Damrow         M6569         8/13     1:14:14               11:20     2:28:25
2016  Jessica Linsmeyer      F3539      203/318     1:17:48     2:14:38   11:20     2:28:28
2017  Sarah Skenandore       F3034      253/377     1:17:49     2:14:39   11:20     2:28:29
2018  Andy Preissner         M3034      164/171     1:17:48     2:14:38   11:20     2:28:30
2019  Cecilia Bishop         F3034      254/377     1:13:40     2:14:46   11:20     2:28:33
2020  Kelsey Whitney         F3539      204/318     1:15:20     2:13:58   11:20     2:28:34
2021  Krista Petasek         F2529      193/270     1:16:26     2:14:14   11:21     2:28:36
2022  Shannon Skally         F3539      205/318     1:17:48     2:14:40   11:21     2:28:36
2023  Cassandra Allard       F2024       97/141     1:14:55     2:14:39   11:21     2:28:41
2024  Tracy Staedler         F4549       95/190     1:10:51     2:15:20   11:21     2:28:42
2025  Jane Klemm             F5054       61/150     1:10:51     2:15:01   11:21     2:28:42
2026  Kari Stauffer          F4044      164/267     1:17:53     2:14:29   11:21     2:28:45
2027  Katherine Houle        F2529      194/270     1:17:48     2:14:40   11:21     2:28:45
2028  Wendy Wiegman          F4549       96/190     1:13:33     2:14:06   11:21     2:28:47
2029  Cortney Fuerst         F3034      255/377     1:15:30     2:15:10   11:22     2:28:50
2030  Rebecca Koller         F0119        22/38     1:16:42     2:16:04   11:22     2:28:51
2031  Joe Pounder            M5054      105/124     1:17:45     2:15:08   11:22     2:28:51
2032  Yvonne Schisel         F3539      206/318     1:15:09     2:14:04   11:22     2:28:53
2033  Allyson Koller         F2024       98/141     1:16:41     2:16:02   11:22     2:28:53
2034  Tom Shortess           M4549      111/129     1:15:46     2:14:15   11:22     2:28:53
2035  Gayle Shortess         F4549       97/190     1:15:47     2:14:16   11:22     2:28:54
2036  Susan Peters           F5054       62/150     1:16:20     2:15:04   11:22     2:28:56
2037  Brett Palmer           M3539      146/163     1:12:11     2:13:37   11:22     2:28:58
2038  Lisa Ortner            F4044      165/267     1:18:05     2:15:52   11:22     2:29:00
2039  Royce Lindner          M3539      147/163     1:16:19     2:14:53   11:23     2:29:05
2040  Joseph Gruse           M4549      112/129     1:16:19     2:14:46   11:23     2:29:05
2041  Amy Gruse              F4044      166/267     1:16:20     2:14:47   11:23     2:29:06
2042  Tessa Baggarly         F2529      195/270     1:17:04     2:14:23   11:23     2:29:07
2043  Joleen Swadley         F5054       63/150     1:15:29     2:14:50   11:23     2:29:10
2044  Ruth Eimer             F5054       64/150     1:18:11     2:15:23   11:24     2:29:16
2045  Anne Prunty            F4549       98/190     1:13:33     2:14:31   11:24     2:29:20
2046  Travis Koch            M3034      165/171     1:15:13     2:13:15   11:24     2:29:21
2047  Jeff Rostas            M5054      106/124     1:14:09     2:14:46   11:24     2:29:21
2048  Robyn Konyn            F2529      196/270     1:12:02     2:14:14   11:24     2:29:24
2049  Sharon Kozicki         F3034      256/377     1:15:01     2:14:10   11:25     2:29:29
2050  Lauren Mielke          F2529      197/270     1:12:44     2:15:04   11:25     2:29:30
2051  Deborah Pounder        F5054       65/150     1:18:25     2:15:47   11:25     2:29:31
2052  Rosie Vander Loop      F2529      198/270     1:14:07     2:15:00   11:25     2:29:37
2053  Jennifer Gieryn        F3539      207/318     1:18:59     2:15:54   11:26     2:29:42
2054  Tricia Engel           F4044      167/267     1:15:08     2:14:52   11:26     2:29:51
2055  Tom Fanning            M7079          5/8     1:17:01     2:15:00   11:26     2:29:53
2056  Karen Vasconi          F3034      257/377     1:17:56     2:15:36   11:27     2:29:55
2057  Shirley Sitter         F4044      168/267     1:12:01     2:14:02   11:28     2:30:09
2058  Matt Tesch             M4044      121/135     1:14:29     2:14:10   11:28     2:30:11
2059  Miranda Schuh          F3034      258/377     1:18:19     2:17:44   11:28     2:30:18
2060  Alisa Gaffney          F3034      259/377     1:18:19     2:17:44   11:28     2:30:18
2061  Kim Wickman            F3539      208/318     1:16:13     2:16:02   11:28     2:30:19
2062  Tricia Oonk            F3034      260/377     1:18:09     2:16:21   11:29     2:30:26
2063  Diane Zempel           F4549       99/190     1:15:38     2:15:45   11:29     2:30:33
2064  Alaina Halbach         F2529      199/270     1:14:40     2:15:09   11:30     2:30:37
2065  Brenda Johnson         F3539      209/318     1:17:50     2:16:03   11:30     2:30:38
2066  Mandy Ruffing          F3034      261/377     1:17:50     2:16:04   11:30     2:30:38
2067  Jan Willems            F4549      100/190     1:19:07     2:17:26   11:30     2:30:39
2068  Robin Vanhandel        F2529      200/270     1:18:29     2:17:21   11:30     2:30:40
2069  Rebecca Vanhandel      F3539      210/318     1:18:30     2:17:21   11:30     2:30:41
2070  Kirstin Proud          F4044      169/267     1:18:13     2:15:59   11:30     2:30:43
2071  Stephanie Jones        F3539      211/318     1:19:19     2:16:41   11:30     2:30:44
2072  Stuart Walker          M4044      122/135     1:18:13     2:15:59   11:30     2:30:44
2073  Judy Roth              F5559        24/64     1:13:56     2:15:24   11:30     2:30:45
2074  Sonjia Maynard         F3539      212/318     1:18:01     2:16:08   11:31     2:30:49
2075  Sharon Abbey           F3539      213/318     1:14:43     2:15:28   11:31     2:30:50
2076  Missy Klarkowski       F3539      214/318     1:12:51     2:14:58   11:31     2:30:51
2077  Andy Arey              M3539      148/163     1:12:08     2:14:46   11:31     2:30:51
2078  Kelly Ballard          F3034      262/377     1:15:11     2:14:10   11:31     2:30:56
2079  Ray Nelson             M6569         9/13     1:12:52     2:15:24   11:31     2:30:57
2080  Andrea MacE            F4044      170/267     1:21:31     2:17:35   11:31     2:30:58
2081  Sunny Debelak          F3034      263/377     1:17:26     2:17:13   11:32     2:31:03
2082  Celeste Zembinski      F4549      101/190     1:17:51     2:16:17   11:32     2:31:06
2083  Barb Wilson            F4549      102/190     1:17:07     2:17:07   11:32     2:31:06
2084  Shelly Doering         F3539      215/318     1:20:02     2:18:04   11:32     2:31:07
2085  Carrie Klein           F2529      201/270     1:20:03     2:18:03   11:32     2:31:08
2086  Angela Smith           F3034      264/377     1:17:08     2:17:32   11:32     2:31:09
2087  Mark Patz              M3539      149/163     1:17:08     2:17:33   11:32     2:31:09
2088  Laura Menningen        F4044      171/267     1:17:22     2:16:25   11:32     2:31:12
2089  Carla Strauch          F4044      172/267     1:16:42     2:16:33   11:33     2:31:15
2090  Mike Lodahl            M4549      113/129     1:11:45     2:15:34   11:33     2:31:24
2091  Jackie Moyer           F4044      173/267     1:12:20     2:15:44   11:34     2:31:35
2092  Tracie Prickette       F3034      265/377     1:16:45     2:16:38   11:35     2:31:43
2093  Adrienne Schneider     F3034      266/377     1:14:42     2:16:26   11:35     2:31:49
2094  Stacy Wilson           F3539      216/318     1:17:50     2:17:18   11:35     2:31:51
2095  Alisa Reese            F2529      202/270     1:18:01     2:18:25   11:36     2:32:02
2096  Jill Brock             F3034      267/377     1:12:37     2:16:24   11:37     2:32:06
2097  Jennifer Siudzinski    F3539      217/318     1:18:07     2:18:44   11:37     2:32:16
2098  Erin Juckem            F2529      203/270     1:18:08     2:17:28   11:37     2:32:17
2099  Kim Boll               F2529      204/270     1:15:35     2:17:18   11:37     2:32:17
2100  John Whitney           M5559        37/50     1:21:13     2:18:35   11:38     2:32:19
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2101  Beth Saunders          F3539      218/318     1:17:47     2:16:57   11:38     2:32:20
2102  Beth Gear              F4044      174/267     1:23:27     2:18:54   11:38     2:32:24
2103  Steve Gear             M4549      114/129     1:21:54     2:18:30   11:38     2:32:25
2104  Dennis Gillespie       M6569        10/13     1:17:31     2:17:06   11:38     2:32:26
2105  Ashley Bohlen          F2024       99/141     1:13:52     2:16:49   11:38     2:32:26
2106  Melanie Donnerbauer    F3034      268/377     1:19:32     2:20:36   11:38     2:32:28
2107  Colleen Brandner       F4549      103/190     1:21:31     2:17:35   11:39     2:32:33
2108  Kelly Schaetzer        F3539      219/318     1:14:30     2:15:45   11:39     2:32:35
2109  Jennifer Woldt         F3034      269/377     1:19:06     2:18:06   11:39     2:32:35
2110  Kim Benson             F5559        25/64     1:18:17     2:17:15   11:39     2:32:39
2111  Mary Hall              F6064         7/30     1:21:10     2:18:58   11:39     2:32:40
2112  Cheryl Laabs           F4549      104/190     1:17:08     2:17:33   11:39     2:32:43
2113  Jeanne Jewell          F5054       66/150     1:21:11     2:18:58   11:40     2:32:46
2114  Beth Francour          F2024      100/141     1:18:08     2:17:56   11:40     2:32:50
2115  Emily Tremel           F2024      101/141     1:18:08     2:17:55   11:40     2:32:50
2116  Meghan Keyes           F2024      102/141     1:18:09     2:17:55   11:40     2:32:51
2117  Jessica Chaveriat      F2024      103/141     1:14:39     2:17:39   11:40     2:32:51
2118  Emma Rigstad           F0119        23/38     1:16:49     2:17:33   11:40     2:32:54
2119  Amy Kaftan             F4549      105/190     1:18:37     2:16:36   11:40     2:32:56
2120  Seth Pamperin          M2024        51/54     1:23:15     2:21:14   11:41     2:33:01
2121  Becky Janssen          F3539      220/318     1:18:02     2:18:26   11:41     2:33:02
2122  Kathy Briquelet        F4044      175/267     1:16:33     2:17:35   11:41     2:33:02
2123  Susan Piotrowski       F5054       67/150     1:16:34     2:17:35   11:41     2:33:03
2124  David Dodd             M6064        22/32     1:19:51     2:18:44   11:41     2:33:03
2125  Angela Ver Kuilen      F3034      270/377     1:11:11     2:14:45   11:41     2:33:07
2126  Boyd Lienhard          M4044      123/135     1:20:17     2:18:49   11:41     2:33:10
2127  Rosemary Debroux       F5054       68/150     1:17:50     2:17:42   11:42     2:33:11
2128  Jeni Raese             F3034      271/377     1:18:45     2:19:00   11:42     2:33:12
2129  Kathleen Kiesling      F3034      272/377     1:15:57     2:17:16   11:42     2:33:15
2130  Mikey Stencil          F3539      221/318     1:16:40     2:19:55   11:42     2:33:15
2131  David Paulson          M6064        23/32     1:17:47     2:17:56   11:42     2:33:21
2132  Emily Sawall           F3034      273/377     1:18:39     2:18:57   11:42     2:33:21
2133  Randy Gralapp          M4044      124/135     1:17:22     2:17:58   11:42     2:33:21
2134  Lindsy Trundle         F2529      205/270     1:19:57     2:19:15   11:43     2:33:24
2135  Amy Kowald             F4044      176/267     1:19:23     2:18:44   11:43     2:33:35
2136  Katrina Elliott        F4044      177/267     1:15:36     2:18:43   11:44     2:33:46
2137  Robert Peskett         M7079          6/8     1:18:25     2:17:14   11:44     2:33:47
2138  Frank Cummings         M5054      107/124     1:15:46     2:17:53   11:44     2:33:47
2139  David Brockhaus        M5054      108/124     1:20:59     2:19:23   11:44     2:33:48
2140  Jennifer Resch         F3034      274/377     1:18:48     2:19:06   11:45     2:33:53
2141  Heather Grazier        F5054       69/150     1:18:48     2:19:06   11:45     2:33:54
2142  Debbie Doty            F5054       70/150     1:17:01     2:19:18   11:45     2:33:54
2143  Tina Kleckner          F3034      275/377     1:18:32     2:19:45   11:45     2:33:54
2144  Cheri Easton           F2529      206/270     1:21:22     2:20:07   11:45     2:33:57
2145  Alison Nowak           F2529      207/270     1:18:25     2:18:42   11:46     2:34:06
2146  Angie Popp             F3539      222/318     1:18:29     2:18:56   11:46     2:34:09
2147  Dave Nimtz             M5559        38/50     1:18:49     2:19:19   11:46     2:34:09
2148  Amanda Alberts         F3539      223/318     1:18:29     2:19:01   11:46     2:34:11
2149  Tricia Rosche          F4044      178/267     1:18:11     2:18:58   11:46     2:34:13
2150  Angela Jacobs          F3034      276/377     1:13:20     2:17:43   11:47     2:34:16
2151  Megan Koehler          F3539      224/318     1:18:47     2:19:20   11:47     2:34:17
2152  Noelle Kachinsky       F3034      277/377     1:21:42     2:20:30   11:47     2:34:19
2153  Sarah Keesler          F3034      278/377     1:18:37     2:19:51   11:47     2:34:23
2154  Linda Pulkowski        F5559        26/64     1:23:40     2:20:51   11:47     2:34:27
2155  Ann Otte               F5054       71/150     1:19:48     2:20:34   11:48     2:34:32
2156  Brad Curtis            M3539      150/163     1:16:30     2:19:03   11:48     2:34:33
2157  Arletta Carrara        F2529      208/270     1:16:30     2:19:04   11:48     2:34:34
2158  Bonnie Monson          F4549      106/190     1:19:37     2:20:55   11:48     2:34:37
2159  Lori Hartz             F4044      179/267     1:19:38     2:20:56   11:48     2:34:40
2160  Megan Anderson         F2024      104/141     1:24:28     2:21:21   11:49     2:34:42
2161  Debra Ahrens           F5054       72/150     1:18:19     2:19:48   11:49     2:34:51
2162  Kathleen Conger        F6064         8/30     1:17:38     2:19:30   11:50     2:35:06
2163  Chris Patovisti        M2529      118/125     1:20:32     2:21:18   11:50     2:35:08
2164  Amy Bouressa           F2529      209/270     1:20:32     2:21:19   11:50     2:35:08
2165  Sarah Jacobs           F3539      225/318     1:19:30     2:20:07   11:52     2:35:26
2166  Elisabeth Beyer Nolen  F4549      107/190     1:19:51     2:20:53   11:52     2:35:28
2167  Stacy Range            F3539      226/318     1:18:23     2:20:38   11:52     2:35:32
2168  Krystyna Hjerstedt     F3034      279/377     1:17:56     2:19:56   11:52     2:35:33
2169  Claudia Juckem         F4044      180/267     1:34:17     2:23:01   11:52     2:35:34
2170  Laurie Thibodeau       F3539      227/318     1:18:08     2:19:34   11:53     2:35:37
2171  Michelle Nelson        F3539      228/318     1:16:27     2:19:55   11:53     2:35:43
2172  Lisa Rowe-Peplinski    F3539      229/318     1:18:28     2:20:31   11:53     2:35:44
2173  Emily Hatfield         F2024      105/141     1:23:26     2:20:59   11:53     2:35:45
2174  Joseph Walczak         M4549      115/129     1:17:17     2:19:18   11:53     2:35:46
2175  Jan Helwig             F4044      181/267     1:16:15     2:20:34   11:54     2:35:51
2176  Emily Helwig           M0119        23/27     1:16:15     2:20:34   11:54     2:35:51
2177  Jana Ruppel            F3539      230/318     1:17:32     2:19:58   11:54     2:35:52
2178  Mary Gohdes            F4549      108/190     1:23:28     2:22:19   11:54     2:35:53
2179  Danile Homolka         F4549      109/190     1:23:28     2:22:20   11:54     2:35:54
2180  Emily Williams         F0119        24/38     1:19:27               11:55     2:36:02
2181  Rebecca Spencer        F3034      280/377     1:19:52     2:20:09   11:55     2:36:03
2182  Amber Leist            F2529      210/270     1:17:31     2:20:49   11:55     2:36:03
2183  Katie Niksich          F3034      281/377     1:17:11     2:23:34   11:55     2:36:07
2184  Stacey Bemowski        F2529      211/270     1:21:52     2:21:30   11:55     2:36:11
2185  Terri Glauser          F5054       73/150     1:19:42     2:21:09   11:56     2:36:15
2186  Lori Folk              F3034      282/377     1:21:04     2:22:17   11:56     2:36:17
2187  Jennifer Merten        F3539      231/318     1:19:35     2:20:40   11:56     2:36:17
2188  Crystal Malenofski     F3034      283/377     1:17:49     2:20:27   11:56     2:36:24
2189  Don Vande Hey          M6064        24/32     1:20:53     2:21:24   11:56     2:36:24
2190  Robert Vandenberg      M6064        25/32     1:20:54     2:21:23   11:56     2:36:25
2191  Orlando Garcia         M4044      125/135     1:18:44     2:21:20   11:56     2:36:27
2192  Sara Rabideau          F3034      284/377     1:21:20     2:21:48   11:57     2:36:28
2193  Tom Triolo             M3034      166/171     1:18:33     2:21:16   11:57     2:36:29
2194  Lindsay Davis          F2529      212/270     1:25:31     2:23:52   11:58     2:36:42
2195  Janet Voss             F4549      110/190     1:17:52     2:21:26   11:58     2:36:46
2196  Mary Angst             F3034      285/377     1:18:59     2:22:35   11:59     2:37:01
2197  Nicole Johnsrud        F2529      213/270     1:24:29     2:23:07   11:59     2:37:06
2198  Carmen McVane          F3539      232/318     1:18:22     2:21:07   12:01     2:37:22
2199  Brian Boehm            M3034      167/171     1:23:38     2:22:40   12:01     2:37:23
2200  Renae Haley            F4549      111/190     1:20:44     2:22:00   12:01     2:37:25

Generated March 14, 2026 at 1:10 PM 22/29



Community First Fox Cities Marathon Events 2011 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  Mary Peterson          F4549      112/190     1:19:21     2:22:01   12:01     2:37:27
2202  Susan Allen            F5054       74/150     1:19:56     2:21:54   12:02     2:37:33
2203  Jennifer Thomas        F2529      214/270     1:17:36     2:22:24   12:02     2:37:33
2204  Kurt Buettner          M5054      109/124     1:18:44     2:21:35   12:02     2:37:38
2205  Kristin Phillips       F3034      286/377     1:23:51     2:23:23   12:03     2:37:50
2206  Will Phillips          M5559        39/50     1:23:50     2:23:22   12:03     2:37:50
2207  Barbara Waskowiak      F2529      215/270     1:17:12     2:23:36   12:04     2:38:03
2208  Krista Baumgartner     F3539      233/318     1:20:38     2:22:38   12:05     2:38:12
2209  Jenni Heiser           F3034      287/377     1:17:17     2:23:10   12:05     2:38:14
2210  Katie Jahnke           F2024      106/141     1:21:35     2:23:34   12:05     2:38:14
2211  Kim Schmidlkofer       F3034      288/377     1:18:15     2:21:59   12:05     2:38:19
2212  Katsi Tsi Yo Danforth  F3034      289/377     1:21:32     2:23:21   12:05     2:38:21
2213  Grant Engebos          M3539      151/163     1:13:27     2:19:16   12:05     2:38:22
2214  Andrea Wallace         F2529      216/270     1:18:19     2:23:24   12:06     2:38:30
2215  Sarah Milavitz         F2024      107/141     1:18:19     2:23:25   12:06     2:38:30
2216  Heather Moeller        F3539      234/318     1:22:07     2:22:49   12:06     2:38:36
2217  Judith Strodthoff      F3539      235/318     1:23:42     2:23:42   12:06     2:38:37
2218  Kimberley Frierdich    F4044      182/267     1:22:45     2:23:53   12:07     2:38:38
2219  Michelle Van Dyke      F3034      290/377     1:22:45     2:23:53   12:07     2:38:38
2220  Jeanne Delain          F4044      183/267     1:18:37     2:22:25   12:08     2:38:58
2221  Kendl Behling          F2529      217/270     1:22:49     2:24:35   12:09     2:39:16
2222  Stephanie Wisnet       F2024      108/141     1:23:03     2:24:31   12:10     2:39:18
2223  Jeff Hunter            M5559        40/50     1:23:02     2:24:32   12:10     2:39:18
2224  Andrea Nuss            F3034      291/377     1:20:31     2:24:21   12:10     2:39:21
2225  Lori Schumacher        F4549      113/190     1:24:29     2:24:51   12:10     2:39:27
2226  Julie MacKin           F5054       75/150     1:17:54     2:23:04   12:10     2:39:28
2227  Kimberly Westra        F3034      292/377     1:20:39     2:23:27   12:11     2:39:33
2228  Rebecca Nowak          F2529      218/270     1:18:25     2:23:05   12:11     2:39:34
2229  Bonnie Banker          F2529      219/270     1:18:20     2:23:56   12:11     2:39:40
2230  Stacy Landwehr         F3034      293/377     1:19:44     2:23:28   12:12     2:39:48
2231  Amanda Joanis          F2529      220/270     1:19:45     2:23:29   12:12     2:39:49
2232  Lori Harrington        F5054       76/150     1:20:54     2:24:26   12:13     2:39:58
2233  Angie Gambaro          F4549      114/190     1:23:19     2:25:00   12:13     2:40:08
2234  Kristin Engelmeier     F2529      221/270     1:15:37     2:24:21   12:13     2:40:08
2235  Anna Linstedt          F3034      294/377     1:25:32     2:25:18   12:14     2:40:12
2236  Pat Haunfelder         F5054       77/150     1:24:23     2:27:12   12:14     2:40:15
2237  Rob Zachman            M3539      152/163     1:20:50     2:24:39   12:14     2:40:22
2238  Mark French            M7079          7/8     1:20:49     2:24:51   12:15     2:40:26
2239  Louis Szczepanski      M4549      116/129     1:17:04     2:25:38   12:15     2:40:28
2240  Jonathan Szczepanski   M0119        24/27     1:17:04     2:25:38   12:15     2:40:28
2241  Diane Underhill        F4044      184/267     1:18:43     2:23:51   12:17     2:40:57
2242  Nancy Delzer           F4549      115/190     1:21:25     2:25:43   12:17     2:40:59
2243  Jacquelyn Delie        F2529      222/270     1:23:50     2:25:50   12:18     2:41:11
2244  Tara Peltoma           F3539      236/318     1:23:13     2:25:24   12:18     2:41:13
2245  Jolene Wiza            F3539      237/318     1:19:54     2:26:24   12:19     2:41:16
2246  Tracy McDermid         F3034      295/377     1:21:08     2:25:38   12:19     2:41:21
2247  Rebecca Plutz          F2529      223/270     1:19:55     2:25:13   12:19     2:41:22
2248  John Rather            M6569        11/13     1:22:48     2:24:59   12:19     2:41:27
2249  Natalie Rueber         F2529      224/270     1:19:00     2:25:51   12:19     2:41:28
2250  Jacob Berdyck          M2529      119/125     1:20:48     2:24:35   12:20     2:41:34
2251  Joy Sams               F3034      296/377     1:23:51     2:27:06   12:20     2:41:34
2252  Gretchen Kinnard       F3034      297/377     1:20:58     2:25:48   12:20     2:41:34
2253  Molly Diedrich         F4044      185/267     1:25:04     2:26:55   12:20     2:41:37
2254  Heather Ironside       F4044      186/267     1:25:04     2:26:56   12:20     2:41:38
2255  Jennifer Tetzlaff      F3539      238/318     1:25:04     2:26:56   12:20     2:41:38
2256  Lizette McCormick      F4044      187/267     1:23:06     2:26:21   12:20     2:41:41
2257  Kevin Carr             M3034      168/171     1:20:45     2:25:20   12:23     2:42:13
2258  Jenna Kimlinger        F2024      109/141     1:21:59     2:26:30   12:23     2:42:17
2259  Kendra Schmidt         F3539      239/318     1:20:45     2:25:22   12:23     2:42:20
2260  Mary Kellerzache       F3539      240/318     1:20:28     2:25:55   12:24     2:42:25
2261  Jared Birkholz         M2529      120/125     1:24:32     2:27:19   12:24     2:42:29
2262  Tomas Sanchez          M4044      126/135     1:17:59     2:24:24   12:25     2:42:45
2263  Richard Kester         M4044      127/135     1:17:59     2:24:24   12:25     2:42:46
2264  Andrea Mirabelli       F3539      241/318     1:19:54     2:26:35   12:26     2:42:54
2265  Daniel Dessart         M2024        52/54     1:17:47     2:25:40   12:26     2:42:55
2266  Heather Stumpf         F3034      298/377     1:20:12     2:26:38   12:26     2:42:55
2267  Yerisell Perez         F3034      299/377     1:22:27     2:27:26   12:26     2:42:55
2268  Brooke Bougie          F0119        25/38     1:24:36     2:28:59   12:27     2:43:01
2269  Jennifer Stafford      F2024      110/141     1:24:36     2:28:59   12:27     2:43:01
2270  Lisa Wegener           F4549      116/190     1:24:37     2:27:30   12:27     2:43:07
2271  Kevin Speich           M3539      153/163     1:18:43     2:26:46   12:27     2:43:12
2272  Barbara Meyer          F4549      117/190     1:18:56     2:26:55   12:28     2:43:23
2273  Crystal Landon         F3034      300/377     1:18:57     2:26:56   12:28     2:43:24
2274  Robert Rosenthal       M4044      128/135     1:24:52     2:28:15   12:29     2:43:27
2275  Robin Dirkse           F3539      242/318     1:19:27     2:27:03   12:29     2:43:32
2276  Amanda Roth            F3034      301/377     1:21:02     2:27:46   12:29     2:43:33
2277  Ryan Roth              M3034      169/171     1:21:03     2:27:46   12:29     2:43:33
2278  Sari Dokkestul         F2024      111/141     1:18:15     2:27:04   12:29     2:43:35
2279  Amanda Kemmel          F3034      302/377     1:17:48     2:28:25   12:30     2:43:42
2280  Emily Hutter           F3034      303/377     1:23:58     2:28:31   12:30     2:43:42
2281  Evelyn Green           F5054       78/150     1:16:53     2:26:00   12:30     2:43:49
2282  Amy Minshell           F3539      243/318     1:21:16     2:26:47   12:31     2:43:53
2283  Katie Velissaris       F3034      304/377     1:19:58     2:25:47   12:31     2:43:54
2284  Brenda Velissaris      F3539      244/318     1:19:58     2:25:48   12:31     2:43:54
2285  Cheryl Smits           F5054       79/150     1:22:07     2:26:48   12:31     2:44:02
2286  Sherri Legois          F4044      188/267     1:23:19     2:27:57   12:32     2:44:11
2287  Julie Stoffel          F3034      305/377     1:20:59     2:27:00   12:32     2:44:14
2288  Anne Sanfelippo        F3034      306/377     1:23:41     2:26:42   12:32     2:44:17
2289  Stephanie Bagneski     F2024      112/141     1:23:00     2:28:57   12:33     2:44:20
2290  Sheri Resch            F5559        27/64     1:25:43     2:29:32   12:35     2:44:48
2291  Susan Fourness         F5559        28/64     1:25:43     2:29:32   12:35     2:44:48
2292  Scott Resch            M2529      121/125     1:25:43     2:29:33   12:35     2:44:49
2293  Mike Tess              M5054      110/124     1:17:56     2:26:01   12:35     2:44:49
2294  Heidi Tess             F4044      189/267     1:17:55     2:26:02   12:35     2:44:50
2295  Melissa Tadisch        F3034      307/377     1:20:19     2:28:34   12:36     2:45:07
2296  Lisa Olmsted           F4044      190/267     1:22:28     2:28:49   12:36     2:45:08
2297  Kris Regeth            F3034      308/377     1:27:21     2:30:16   12:37     2:45:20
2298  Susan Skinner          F4044      191/267     1:22:42     2:29:17   12:37     2:45:23
2299  Barbara Schultz        F5054       80/150     1:24:23     2:28:37   12:38     2:45:25
2300  Karen Ludin            F4044      192/267     1:24:24     2:28:38   12:38     2:45:26
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2301  Katherine Page         F4549      118/190     1:15:44     2:26:17   12:38     2:45:31
2302  Tracey Rigstad         F4044      193/267     1:19:28     2:27:43   12:38     2:45:35
2303  Kelli Thaldorf         F2024      113/141     1:19:28     2:27:43   12:38     2:45:36
2304  Dan Peterman           M4549      117/129     1:23:41     2:29:26   12:38     2:45:37
2305  Jennifer Seymour       F4044      194/267     1:18:23     2:27:57   12:39     2:45:38
2306  Don Pappas             M5054      111/124     1:24:44     2:30:25   12:39     2:45:47
2307  Nina Nousiainen        F3539      245/318     1:29:33     2:31:30   12:40     2:45:55
2308  David Schiedermayer    M5559        41/50     1:28:12     2:30:49   12:40     2:45:56
2309  Debbie Dehaan          F4549      119/190     1:26:41     2:30:01   12:40     2:45:59
2310  Danielle Wagoner       F3034      309/377     1:23:47     2:28:43   12:40     2:46:00
2311  Ana Maria Valdez-Ortiz F4044      195/267     1:24:30     2:29:00   12:40     2:46:02
2312  Cory Allen             M3539      154/163     1:22:41     2:29:03   12:41     2:46:15
2313  Sean Delorey           M2529      122/125     1:12:27     2:23:49   12:42     2:46:23
2314  Linda Drezdzon         F4549      120/190     1:30:26     2:33:32   12:42     2:46:27
2315  Becky Delsman          F4549      121/190     1:22:57     2:30:22   12:42     2:46:28
2316  Karen Alsbach          F4549      122/190     1:30:27     2:33:32   12:42     2:46:29
2317  Amy Pruess             F3034      310/377     1:24:55     2:30:30   12:43     2:46:35
2318  Tina Broberg           F3539      246/318     1:28:19     2:32:25   12:43     2:46:35
2319  Donna Jobke            F4044      196/267     1:29:12     2:31:38   12:44     2:46:46
2320  Tammy McDonald         F3539      247/318     1:23:36     2:30:45   12:44     2:46:47
2321  Jennifer Bretchneider  F3539      248/318     1:23:39     2:30:46   12:44     2:46:47
2322  Anne Peterson          F4549      123/190     1:21:55     2:30:14   12:45     2:47:06
2323  Kerry Scherer          F2024      114/141     1:21:56     2:30:15   12:45     2:47:07
2324  Kelleen Feyereisen     F3034      311/377     1:24:14     2:31:44   12:46     2:47:16
2325  Mary Abba              F3034      312/377     1:24:26     2:30:48   12:47     2:47:26
2326  Holly Bergin           F3034      313/377     1:23:53     2:31:04   12:47     2:47:30
2327  Lynn Jacobson          F5559        29/64     1:25:21     2:30:50   12:47     2:47:30
2328  Lauren Fry             F3034      314/377     1:25:35     2:31:10   12:48     2:47:36
2329  Shelly Reichardt       F4549      124/190     1:30:27     2:33:32   12:48     2:47:39
2330  Jeffrey Leopold        M3539      155/163     1:24:06     2:30:40   12:49     2:47:51
2331  Kelly Leopold          F3034      315/377     1:24:06     2:30:41   12:49     2:47:52
2332  Krystal Moelk          F2024      115/141     1:23:04     2:32:14   12:49     2:47:57
2333  Patti Harrison         F5054       81/150     1:26:02               12:49     2:48:01
2334  Scott Hunt             M4044      129/135     1:21:42     2:30:53   12:50     2:48:02
2335  Shari Lipski           F4044      197/267     1:28:07     2:34:45   12:50     2:48:05
2336  Kelly Isselmann        F3539      249/318     1:28:07     2:34:46   12:50     2:48:06
2337  Nichole Hunter         F3034      316/377     1:24:48     2:31:19   12:50     2:48:09
2338  Faith Thiel            F4549      125/190     1:25:03     2:33:20   12:51     2:48:19
2339  Adriane Thiel                         0/0     1:25:03     2:33:19   12:51     2:48:24
2340  Kevin Tesch            M3539      156/163     1:24:25     2:30:52   12:52     2:48:32
2341  Sara Nickasch          F3539      250/318     1:24:26     2:30:52   12:52     2:48:32
2342  Jenny Larson           F3034      317/377     1:14:37     2:26:11   12:52     2:48:37
2343  Alissa Reeves          F2529      225/270     1:27:32     2:32:49   12:52     2:48:37
2344  Susan Mittelstaedt     F3034      318/377     1:19:48     2:32:00   12:54     2:49:02
2345  Nicholas Sims          M5054      112/124     1:30:19     2:34:33   12:55     2:49:20
2346  Rachel Muhs            F2024      116/141     1:25:56     2:33:17   12:56     2:49:20
2347  Maureen Hatchell       F4549      126/190     1:23:36     2:32:35   12:56     2:49:20
2348  Stephanie Hatfield     F2024      117/141     1:27:25     2:33:51   12:56     2:49:20
2349  Jan Wagner             F5054       82/150     1:25:55     2:33:15   12:56     2:49:21
2350  Jim Hatchell           M4549      118/129     1:23:37     2:32:35   12:56     2:49:21
2351  Julie Reeck            F5559        30/64     1:25:56     2:33:18   12:56     2:49:22
2352  Amy Reinke             F3539      251/318     1:26:24     2:33:40   12:58     2:49:53
2353  Carol Micheel          F3539      252/318     1:27:29     2:33:41   12:58     2:49:53
2354  Dody Beach             F3034      319/377     1:33:24     2:34:53   12:58     2:49:56
2355  Sara Waldschmidt       F3034      320/377     1:22:03     2:32:44   12:58     2:49:57
2356  Jennifer Hassman       F3539      253/318     1:26:10     2:37:02   12:59     2:50:00
2357  Kelsi Hendrickson      F0119        26/38     1:27:40     2:33:33   12:59     2:50:02
2358  Mary Vervoort          F5559        31/64     1:28:44     2:33:41   12:59     2:50:09
2359  Marsha Schanke         F6064         9/30     1:28:45     2:33:42   12:59     2:50:10
2360  Amanda Boehm           F3034      321/377     1:23:38     2:32:10   13:00     2:50:14
2361  Missy Palmer           F3539      254/318     1:25:22     2:33:17   13:00     2:50:14
2362  Penny Paris            F7079          0/0     1:29:17     2:34:31   13:00     2:50:14
2363  Bana Antone            F3034      322/377     1:29:37     2:33:19   13:00     2:50:20
2364  David Hall             M3539      157/163     1:28:51     2:34:34   13:00     2:50:26
2365  Tammy Hall             F3539      255/318     1:28:51     2:34:32   13:01     2:50:26
2366  Kristen Blotz          F3539      256/318     1:28:50     2:34:29   13:01     2:50:26
2367  Sara Cassidy Smith     F3539      257/318     1:21:07     2:33:13   13:01     2:50:27
2368  Aaron Maternowski      M3539      158/163     1:25:51     2:33:19   13:01     2:50:32
2369  Maureen Greuel         F5054       83/150     1:29:39     2:35:14   13:02     2:50:49
2370  Kim Nielson            F4549      127/190     1:29:39     2:35:14   13:02     2:50:49
2371  Beth Schneider         F4549      128/190     1:29:40               13:02     2:50:50
2372  Pam Przybelski         F4549      129/190     1:28:26     2:34:07   13:03     2:50:57
2373  Patricia Baker         F5054       84/150     1:28:26     2:34:07   13:03     2:50:58
2374  Heidi Hernandez        F3034      323/377     1:29:05     2:36:07   13:04     2:51:06
2375  Cindy Tassoul          F5054       85/150     1:27:57     2:34:34   13:04     2:51:13
2376  Pam Vorland            F5054       86/150     1:27:12     2:35:37   13:04     2:51:18
2377  Margaret Hoks          F4044      198/267     1:28:00     2:35:03   13:05     2:51:22
2378  Amy Allison            F3034      324/377     1:28:05     2:36:39   13:05     2:51:24
2379  Jennifer Pulvermacher  F4044      199/267     1:28:06     2:36:39   13:05     2:51:24
2380  Brian Allison          M3034      170/171     1:28:03     2:36:41   13:05     2:51:26
2381  Brenda Pulvermacher    F3034      325/377     1:28:06     2:36:39   13:06     2:51:32
2382  Heidi Mishler          F3539      258/318     1:26:11     2:37:02   13:06     2:51:44
2383  Kristine Buchholtz     F3034      326/377     1:20:40     2:33:00   13:07     2:51:50
2384  Debbie Fabel           F4549      130/190     1:31:28     2:37:04   13:07     2:51:53
2385  Paula Igel             F4044      200/267     1:31:28     2:37:03   13:07     2:51:54
2386  Helen Kees             F5054       87/150     1:31:28     2:37:03   13:07     2:51:54
2387  Cathy Zold             F3034      327/377     1:23:42     2:34:09   13:07     2:51:56
2388  Imee Stamm             F5559        32/64     1:27:39     2:35:18   13:07     2:51:58
2389  Kaylie Trombly         F2024      118/141     1:23:29     2:34:29   13:08     2:52:02
2390  Rachel Seegers         F2024      119/141     1:28:22     2:35:53   13:08     2:52:03
2391  Liz Hoell              F2529      226/270     1:44:47     2:39:17   13:08     2:52:05
2392  Jackie Lawrence        F2529      227/270     1:23:17     2:35:12   13:10     2:52:31
2393  Emily Hill             F2529      228/270     1:27:21     2:36:12   13:10     2:52:36
2394  Missy Trochil          F3034      328/377     1:30:39     2:36:54   13:10     2:52:37
2395  Sara Mroczkowski       F3034      329/377     1:26:24     2:35:38   13:11     2:52:46
2396  Michelle Palmer        F6064        10/30     1:37:56     2:39:00   13:11     2:52:48
2397  Julie Griffin          F3034      330/377     1:27:52     2:35:53   13:12     2:52:53
2398  Mary Leiteritz         F5559        33/64     1:28:32     2:37:26   13:12     2:53:02
2399  Madeline Young         F0119        27/38     1:27:33     2:36:27   13:13     2:53:15
2400  Marianne Young         F5054       88/150     1:27:33     2:36:26   13:14     2:53:17
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2401  Judy Van Wattingen     F5559        34/64     1:31:52     2:37:19   13:14     2:53:19
2402  Luann Lonergan         F5054       89/150     1:31:53     2:37:20   13:14     2:53:19
2403  Chris Peplinski        M3539      159/163     1:31:44     2:39:05   13:14     2:53:25
2404  Jim Lombard            M5559        42/50     1:31:54     2:36:45   13:14     2:53:25
2405  Elizabeth Lombard      F4549      131/190     1:31:54     2:36:45   13:14     2:53:25
2406  Melanie Roerdink       F3539      259/318     1:25:22     2:35:10   13:14     2:53:25
2407  Jarrett Fowler         F3539      260/318     1:25:23     2:35:11   13:14     2:53:26
2408  Brian Young            M5054      113/124     1:27:33     2:36:26   13:15     2:53:31
2409  Amy Penokie            F3539      261/318     1:27:53     2:37:40   13:15     2:53:33
2410  Kathy Winn             F3034      331/377     1:19:56     2:35:27   13:15     2:53:39
2411  Lisa Lemke             F4549      132/190     1:29:48     2:37:01   13:17     2:54:02
2412  Rosie Skibba           F6064        11/30     1:32:58     2:39:04   13:17     2:54:05
2413  Cindy Bailey           F3539      262/318     1:26:53     2:36:33   13:17     2:54:06
2414  Elizabeth Rettler      F4044      201/267     1:31:28     2:37:58   13:19     2:54:23
2415  Mary Farrell           F5054       90/150     1:32:42     2:39:00   13:20     2:54:36
2416  Pam Joel               F4549      133/190     1:32:42     2:39:01   13:20     2:54:37
2417  Darlene Glider         F4549      134/190     1:31:23     2:38:36   13:20     2:54:42
2418  Lisa Anderson          F3539      263/318     1:27:57     2:37:31   13:20     2:54:43
2419  Korena Guyette         F3539      264/318     1:29:39     2:39:06   13:21     2:54:57
2420  Deanna Kroll           F3539      265/318     1:26:35     2:37:13   13:21     2:54:58
2421  Kathleen Fandrey       F5054       91/150     1:28:59     2:38:19   13:22     2:55:02
2422  Anne Ledwith           F4549      135/190     1:24:12     2:37:50   13:22     2:55:04
2423  Bill Peters            M5054      114/124     1:32:19     2:38:11   13:22     2:55:05
2424  Becky Lindberg         F5054       92/150     1:35:43     2:40:26   13:23     2:55:19
2425  Sherry Schnabel        F4549      136/190     1:31:10     2:40:35   13:23     2:55:19
2426  Tina Pelishek          F4044      202/267     1:35:43     2:40:27   13:23     2:55:19
2427  Heather Stewart        F3539      266/318     1:25:51     2:37:49   13:24     2:55:37
2428  Natalie Derricks       F2024      120/141     1:28:53     2:37:29   13:25     2:55:47
2429  Jodi Staerkel          F3539      267/318     1:31:48     2:39:34   13:26     2:55:57
2430  Katey Buss             F4044      203/267     1:31:48     2:39:34   13:26     2:55:57
2431  Kimberly Blom          F4044      204/267     1:31:49     2:39:35   13:26     2:55:58
2432  Marty Antone           M4549      119/129     1:29:36     2:38:57   13:26     2:56:04
2433  Jody Van Beek          F2529      229/270     1:21:51     2:36:34   13:27     2:56:20
2434  Gina Moldenhauer       F3034      332/377     1:25:33     2:39:10   13:28     2:56:24
2435  Shannon Zutz           F3539      268/318     1:28:23     2:39:02   13:29     2:56:33
2436  Carrie Carroll         F3539      269/318     1:28:35     2:39:03   13:29     2:56:34
2437  Judy Lisowe            F5054       93/150     1:31:50     2:39:15   13:29     2:56:45
2438  Eva Buchicchio         F5559        35/64     1:31:09     2:39:20   13:29     2:56:45
2439  Melissa Peterson       F3539      270/318     1:31:09     2:39:19   13:29     2:56:46
2440  Heather Hesse          F3034      333/377     1:26:11     2:39:04   13:30     2:56:51
2441  Tanya Johnson          F3034      334/377     1:29:42     2:39:35   13:30     2:56:55
2442  Rebecca Bastian        F3034      335/377     1:34:43     2:40:41   13:30     2:56:56
2443  Wendy Voss             F4044      205/267     1:32:45     2:40:37   13:32     2:57:15
2444  Doris Uecker           F5054       94/150     1:27:30     2:40:20   13:32     2:57:20
2445  Kathleen Tuchscherer   F5559        36/64     1:35:23     2:41:46   13:34     2:57:39
2446  Michael Tuchscherer    M5559        43/50     1:34:35     2:41:47   13:34     2:57:40
2447  Diane Heintz           F5559        37/64     1:25:30     2:39:23   13:34     2:57:44
2448  Amy Hietpas            F2024      121/141     1:29:05     2:41:36   13:34     2:57:46
2449  Lainee Lesselyoung     F2024      122/141     1:29:05     2:41:36   13:34     2:57:46
2450  Kathy Przyworski       F4549      137/190     1:32:03     2:40:13   13:35     2:57:52
2451  Stephanie Strzalka     F4549      138/190     1:32:05     2:40:15   13:35     2:57:54
2452  Monique Rosenthal      F4044      206/267     1:29:54     2:39:36   13:35     2:57:57
2453  Al Hiroskey            M5054      115/124     1:32:46     2:40:46   13:35     2:58:01
2454  Jackie Nussbaum        F4549      139/190     1:35:25     2:42:09   13:35     2:58:01
2455  Sarah Endter           F3539      271/318     1:32:47     2:40:46   13:35     2:58:01
2456  Becky Thiel            F5054       95/150     1:35:25     2:42:10   13:35     2:58:01
2457  Ann Clark              F2529      230/270     1:26:50     2:41:08   13:36     2:58:13
2458  Ashley Richardson      F2529      231/270     1:26:51     2:41:10   13:36     2:58:14
2459  Lynn Kahlenberg        F5054       96/150     1:30:39     2:40:30   13:37     2:58:20
2460  Rick Gustafson         M6064        26/32     1:29:29     2:40:34   13:39     2:58:46
2461  Erica Slye             F2024      123/141     1:29:29     2:40:33   13:39     2:58:46
2462  Megan Renzelmann       F2529      232/270     1:29:28     2:40:33   13:39     2:58:46
2463  Melody Bodde           F3034      336/377     1:30:24     2:40:47   13:39     2:58:53
2464  William Wipf           M6569        12/13     1:34:19     2:43:06   13:39     2:58:54
2465  Kyle Morgan            M0119        25/27     1:34:03     2:46:37   13:40     2:59:06
2466  Tammy Smith            F5054       97/150     1:29:08     2:41:28   13:41     2:59:20
2467  Julia Smith            F4549      140/190     1:29:09     2:41:29   13:41     2:59:22
2468  Cheryl Brooks          F5559        38/64     1:29:09     2:41:30   13:41     2:59:22
2469  Alexandera Karas       F0119        28/38     1:33:08     2:47:19   13:41     2:59:23
2470  Michelle Eddy          F3539      272/318     1:30:21     2:41:39   13:42     2:59:25
2471  Sara Ladowski          F2024      124/141     1:28:53     2:41:30   13:42     2:59:27
2472  Debbie Budde           F4549      141/190     1:34:09     2:42:41   13:43     2:59:45
2473  Carita Suhonen         F4549      142/190     1:34:49     2:42:41   13:43     2:59:49
2474  Sheryl Ihde            F4549      143/190     1:30:27     2:41:49   13:44     3:00:01
2475  Diane Borowski         F4549      144/190     1:34:09     2:42:41   13:45     3:00:04
2476  Lydia Carey            F2529      233/270     1:31:09     2:40:56   13:45     3:00:06
2477  Amy Biesek             F2024      125/141     1:33:09     2:42:58   13:45     3:00:07
2478  Matthew Breska         M3539      160/163     1:30:19     2:43:05   13:45     3:00:14
2479  Wayne Gloudemans       M5559        44/50     1:35:44     2:43:32   13:46     3:00:16
2480  Tammy Hendrickson      F3539      273/318     1:31:20     2:43:49   13:46     3:00:24
2481  Heather Menting        F3034      337/377     1:28:46     2:42:40   13:46     3:00:25
2482  Ashley Warnke          F2024      126/141     1:29:31     2:42:40   13:46     3:00:26
2483  Emiliy Lindert         F2529      234/270     1:29:39     2:42:39   13:47     3:00:36
2484  Elizabeth Porior       F2529      235/270     1:34:20     2:46:27   13:48     3:00:47
2485  Bethany Thier          F2529      236/270     1:28:21     2:42:08   13:50     3:01:09
2486  Brenda Schweiger       F2529      237/270     1:31:09     2:44:48   13:50     3:01:10
2487  Chu Yang               F2529      238/270     1:29:36     2:43:32   13:51     3:01:26
2488  Debbie Dolata-Drent    F5054       98/150     1:33:03     2:42:59   13:51     3:01:34
2489  Katherine Salzbrun     F4044      207/267     1:34:52     2:44:34   13:52     3:01:45
2490  Paula Selle            F3539      274/318     1:34:51     2:44:35   13:52     3:01:45
2491  Mary Ellen Kosanke     F4549      145/190     1:38:38     2:46:44   13:57     3:02:45
2492  Colleen Marquardt      F4549      146/190     1:38:38     2:46:45   13:57     3:02:46
2493  Lynn Kerkhoff          F6064        12/30     1:35:58     2:46:19   13:57     3:02:49
2494  Mary Jo Van Dyke       F5559        39/64     1:35:58     2:46:19   13:57     3:02:50
2495  Greg Lipovac           M5054      116/124     1:19:47     2:39:30   13:58     3:02:58
2496  Rachael Lienhard       F3539      275/318     1:35:50     2:46:32   13:58     3:02:59
2497  Emily Schierland       F2529      239/270     1:35:51     2:46:32   13:58     3:03:00
2498  Jade Ott               F2529      240/270     1:22:44     2:39:05   13:58     3:03:05
2499  Rebecca Smith          F3034      338/377     1:31:25     2:43:51   13:59     3:03:09
2500  Peggy Beilfuss         F6064        13/30     1:33:29     2:45:41   13:59     3:03:16
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2501  Susan Zielke           F5559        40/64     1:33:30     2:45:42   13:59     3:03:18
2502  Tricia Morris          F4044      208/267     1:37:59     2:46:22   14:00     3:03:24
2503  Amy Spietz             F4549      147/190     1:33:28     2:47:07   14:00     3:03:25
2504  Lisa Boucher           F4044      209/267     1:37:54     2:47:03   14:00     3:03:25
2505  Marianne Baker         F4044      210/267     1:37:54     2:47:04   14:00     3:03:26
2506  Todd Luedtke           M4549      120/129     1:38:00     2:46:22   14:00     3:03:26
2507  Lori Sabourin          F3539      276/318     1:29:55     2:44:56   14:02     3:03:47
2508  Carl Spencer Kaufman   M2024        53/54     1:40:32     2:47:42   14:02     3:03:48
2509  Sarah Dalke            F4044      211/267     1:34:42     2:46:14   14:02     3:03:52
2510  Alexis Kaufman         F0119        29/38     1:40:32     2:47:43   14:02     3:03:56
2511  Linda Treiber          F2529      241/270     1:32:15     2:44:47   14:04     3:04:18
2512  Melissa Brunsell       F4044      212/267     1:36:26     2:47:04   14:05     3:04:25
2513  Tori Schultz           F3539      277/318     1:36:27     2:47:05   14:05     3:04:26
2514  Kerri Leverence        F3034      339/377     1:31:31     2:46:57   14:05     3:04:37
2515  Penny Hoh              F5054       99/150     1:33:32     2:47:10   14:06     3:04:51
2516  Tricia Schewe          F2529      242/270     1:32:05     2:46:39   14:07     3:04:58
2517  Becky Duehring         F3034      340/377     1:32:03     2:46:38   14:07     3:04:59
2518  Kim Beckmann           F4549      148/190     1:41:02     2:49:04   14:07     3:05:00
2519  Lamont Dalke           M4549      121/129     1:38:29     2:48:38   14:07     3:05:00
2520  Christine Luedtke      F4549      149/190     1:41:03     2:49:06   14:07     3:05:02
2521  Deb Cooper             F5054      100/150     1:38:07     2:48:05   14:07     3:05:03
2522  Sara Hechel            F3539      278/318     1:38:07     2:48:06   14:07     3:05:03
2523  Linda Wruck            F5054      101/150     1:35:17     2:47:05   14:09     3:05:26
2524  Gayle Rosenberg        F4549      150/190     1:35:17     2:47:05   14:09     3:05:27
2525  Jolene Morgan          F3034      341/377     1:34:03     2:47:45   14:10     3:05:31
2526  Sandy Meyer            F4044      213/267     1:29:31     2:43:41   14:11     3:05:56
2527  Sara Radloff           F3034      342/377     1:32:38     2:47:42   14:13     3:06:17
2528  Kelly Szczepanski      F0119        30/38     1:41:52     2:53:46   14:14     3:06:26
2529  Sherri Szczepanski     F3539      279/318     1:41:53     2:53:46   14:14     3:06:32
2530  Brigitte Granger       F4044      214/267     1:33:43     2:50:02   14:14     3:06:36
2531  Dawn Melzer            F4044      215/267     1:38:40     2:49:33   14:15     3:06:47
2532  Paul Kryszak           M5054      117/124     1:38:40     2:49:33   14:15     3:06:47
2533  Katie Friese           F3034      343/377     1:36:04     2:48:44   14:15     3:06:48
2534  Donna Lee              F5054      102/150     1:31:46     2:49:46   14:16     3:06:59
2535  Amy Kautzer            F3034      344/377     1:33:03     2:48:24   14:17     3:07:12
2536  Eric Salentine         M2024        54/54     1:36:43     2:58:00   14:17     3:07:13
2537  Michael Mannikko       M5054      118/124     1:47:53     2:51:53   14:17     3:07:13
2538  Jackie Wunrow          F5559        41/64     1:33:06     2:48:26   14:17     3:07:15
2539  Patricia Grove         F4044      216/267     1:40:03     2:50:50   14:18     3:07:23
2540  Scott Sleeter          M4549      122/129     1:33:33     2:48:03   14:18     3:07:25
2541  Tamara Hahlbeck        F3034      345/377     1:37:47     2:51:17   14:19     3:07:36
2542  Stephanie Vos          F3034      346/377     1:38:48     2:50:09   14:20     3:07:52
2543  Joseph Vos             M3539      161/163     1:38:49     2:50:08   14:20     3:07:52
2544  Jean Dessart           F2529      243/270     1:34:19     2:49:02   14:20     3:07:53
2545  Roger Court            M5054      119/124     1:42:02     2:51:37   14:21     3:08:06
2546  Jane Court             F2024      127/141     1:42:02     2:51:36   14:21     3:08:07
2547  Dee Priddis            F4044      217/267     1:37:06     2:50:33   14:22     3:08:09
2548  Teresa Matushaj        F4044      218/267     1:33:07     2:48:47   14:22     3:08:17
2549  Kay Lund               F4044      219/267     1:33:08     2:48:39   14:23     3:08:31
2550  Laverne Schmidt        F6569         4/10     1:38:14     2:51:01   14:24     3:08:36
2551  Cheryl Reinke          F5054      103/150     1:38:15     2:51:02   14:24     3:08:37
2552  Bobbi Laborde          F4044      220/267     1:33:43     2:50:02   14:24     3:08:37
2553  Julie Gloudemans       F5054      104/150     1:36:30     2:50:13   14:25     3:08:52
2554  Jessica Banker         F3034      347/377     1:33:57     2:48:58   14:26     3:09:02
2555  Erin Lemerande         F3034      348/377     1:35:29     2:51:10   14:29     3:09:52
2556  Christine Rostvold     F5559        42/64     1:40:15     2:52:33   14:30     3:09:57
2557  Mary Donnellan         F5559        43/64     1:40:16     2:52:35   14:30     3:09:59
2558  Carmen Haugen          F5559        44/64     1:40:16     2:52:35   14:30     3:09:59
2559  Sherry Eisch           F4044      221/267     1:38:45     2:50:38   14:30     3:10:00
2560  Michelle Reed          F3539      280/318     1:37:35     2:52:10   14:32     3:10:24
2561  Kim Corrigall          F4044      222/267     1:40:46     2:52:57   14:32     3:10:31
2562  Kathy Jurgensmier      F4044      223/267     1:41:55     2:54:05   14:33     3:10:34
2563  Karmen Hopfensperger   F2529      244/270     1:33:29     2:51:23   14:34     3:10:48
2564  Barb Ward              F6569         5/10     1:38:12     2:52:21   14:34     3:10:49
2565  Bryan Jandorf          M6064        27/32     1:51:10     2:55:20   14:34     3:10:50
2566  Jim Richter            M5054      120/124     1:38:33     2:52:04   14:35     3:11:00
2567  Kalyn Gigot            F2024      128/141     1:37:46     2:52:14   14:36     3:11:14
2568  Kathy Gigot            F2024      129/141     1:37:45     2:52:15   14:36     3:11:15
2569  Dena Smith             F4044      224/267     1:38:53     2:52:46   14:36     3:11:16
2570  June Schuelke          F5054      105/150     1:40:26     2:53:51   14:36     3:11:18
2571  Kim Schuller           F3539      281/318     1:38:46     2:50:39   14:37     3:11:24
2572  Janet Forster          F4549      151/190     1:39:12     2:53:39   14:38     3:11:48
2573  Jill Dujardin          F4044      225/267     1:39:12     2:53:39   14:38     3:11:48
2574  Andrea Mesa            F3539      282/318     1:37:07     2:53:27   14:39     3:11:51
2575  Jean Nothnagel         F6064        14/30     1:41:57     2:54:16   14:39     3:11:51
2576  Rick Anderson          M4044      130/135     1:40:20     2:53:24   14:39     3:11:56
2577  Kathy Bourget          F5054      106/150     1:35:19     2:51:54   14:40     3:12:05
2578  Susan Pringnitz        F6064        15/30     1:41:56     2:56:13   14:40     3:12:07
2579  Ron Barr               M7079          8/8     1:35:47     2:53:23   14:40     3:12:08
2580  Joe Juckem             M5054      121/124     1:34:17     2:51:42   14:40     3:12:16
2581  Mary Wenzel            F4549      152/190     1:37:08     2:54:00   14:41     3:12:27
2582  Beth Werner            F4044      226/267     1:42:13     2:55:36   14:41     3:12:27
2583  Amy Schubbe            F4044      227/267     1:42:13     2:55:36   14:41     3:12:27
2584  Charlie Goff           M6064        28/32     1:44:38     2:58:55   14:42     3:12:30
2585  Mary Lou Vande Hey     F5559        45/64     1:37:19     2:52:50   14:42     3:12:30
2586  Dawn Jones             F4549      153/190     1:40:52     2:54:25   14:42     3:12:35
2587  Kathleen Loppnow       F2529      245/270     1:40:52     2:54:26   14:42     3:12:35
2588  Briana Hooi            F3034      349/377     1:36:51     2:54:12   14:42     3:12:42
2589  Terri Pawer            F5054      107/150     1:39:14     2:53:34   14:43     3:12:53
2590  Linda Levin            F5054      108/150     1:39:14     2:53:35   14:43     3:12:53
2591  Margaret Axt           F5054      109/150     1:35:40     2:52:49   14:43     3:12:53
2592  Sara Bangart           F2529      246/270     1:38:40     2:54:46   14:45     3:13:10
2593  Aleigha Bangaret       F2024      130/141     1:38:40     2:54:46   14:45     3:13:10
2594  John Wells             M4549      123/129     1:40:44     2:54:34   14:45     3:13:11
2595  Sara Hendrickson       F3539      283/318     1:42:25     2:56:20   14:47     3:13:41
2596  Kristin Sanders        F3034      350/377     1:42:23     2:56:20   14:47     3:13:41
2597  Rachel Van Handel      F3034      351/377     1:42:23     2:56:19   14:47     3:13:42
2598  Annmarie Swanson       F3034      352/377     1:40:17     2:55:27   14:47     3:13:42
2599  Alisha Rowland         F2024      131/141     1:36:21     2:53:23   14:47     3:13:45
2600  Brenda Klister         F4549      154/190     1:44:32     2:55:39   14:48     3:13:49
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2601  Paul Klister           M4549      124/129     1:44:32     2:55:39   14:48     3:13:49
2602  Michelle Willems       F4044      228/267     1:40:01     2:55:00   14:48     3:13:59
2603  Lori Gigot             F4044      229/267     1:40:02     2:55:00   14:48     3:13:59
2604  Emily Gurnee           F3034      353/377     1:34:45     2:54:45   14:49     3:14:09
2605  Todd Simons            M4044      131/135     1:38:07     2:54:51   14:51     3:14:40
2606  Melissa Johnson        F3034      354/377     1:41:52     2:56:23   14:52     3:14:48
2607  Sandra Beaver          F4044      230/267     1:41:52     2:56:24   14:52     3:14:49
2608  Stacy Juelich          F3034      355/377     1:31:29     2:51:57   14:53     3:14:58
2609  Connie Leighton        F4549      155/190     1:42:59     2:56:56   14:53     3:15:04
2610  Lorene Willems         F4549      156/190     1:43:00     2:56:57   14:53     3:15:04
2611  Cathy Thurston         F4549      157/190     1:42:59     2:56:57   14:53     3:15:05
2612  Heidi Vanzeeland       F4044      231/267     1:42:29     2:57:19   14:54     3:15:09
2613  Dawn Golden            F4044      232/267     1:42:30     2:57:20   14:54     3:15:09
2614  Becky Hurst            F4044      233/267     1:42:30     2:57:20   14:54     3:15:09
2615  Wendy Spindler         F4549      158/190     1:41:59     2:57:06   14:54     3:15:10
2616  Kathy Weber            F7079          1/2     1:41:59     2:57:07   14:54     3:15:10
2617  Brittany Jungbacker    F2529      247/270     1:39:22     2:55:58   14:54     3:15:13
2618  Beverly Goff           F6064        16/30     1:44:38     2:59:49   14:56     3:15:35
2619  Nancy Renman           F5559        46/64     1:41:00     2:57:24   14:57     3:15:59
2620  Thomas Nogar           M4044      132/135     1:44:22     2:58:26   14:58     3:16:04
2621  Amy Nogar              F4044      234/267     1:44:23     2:58:27   14:58     3:16:04
2622  Ranee Botzet           F3539      284/318     1:46:21     2:58:52   14:58     3:16:12
2623  Kristan Janssen        F4044      235/267     1:44:39     2:58:37   15:00     3:16:30
2624  Brenda Hatleli         F3539      285/318     1:44:39     2:58:38   15:00     3:16:30
2625  Chuck Krueger          M4549      125/129     1:44:10     2:59:39   15:00     3:16:38
2626  Kaye Krueger           F4549      159/190     1:44:09     2:59:40   15:01     3:16:39
2627  Lori Schmitz           F3539      286/318     1:44:11     3:02:22   15:01     3:16:45
2628  Celestine Folkes       F4044      236/267     1:43:09     2:57:16   15:03     3:17:08
2629  Steven Dahms           M6064        29/32     1:44:36     2:59:10   15:04     3:17:26
2630  Pamela Winek           F4549      160/190     1:46:36     2:58:29   15:04     3:17:31
2631  Jayne Werth            F2529      248/270     1:42:55     2:59:31   15:05     3:17:38
2632  Deb Werth              F5054      110/150     1:42:55     2:59:35   15:05     3:17:40
2633  Ryan Peterson          M3034      171/171     1:44:36     3:00:48   15:05     3:17:44
2634  Noelle Peterson        F2529      249/270     1:44:34     3:00:49   15:05     3:17:44
2635  Lezlie Meehl           F4549      161/190     1:45:44     3:00:20   15:06     3:17:47
2636  Beth Hoeft             F4044      237/267     1:47:42     3:03:48   15:06     3:17:52
2637  Annmarie Horan         F5054      111/150     1:42:56     2:59:37   15:06     3:17:52
2638  Wanda Wanie            F4044      238/267     1:47:43     3:03:48   15:06     3:17:52
2639  Joann Putman           F5559        47/64     1:37:56     2:58:04   15:07     3:18:05
2640  Megan Nechodom         F2024      132/141     1:36:42     2:59:28   15:08     3:18:14
2641  Tracy Matusewic        F3034      356/377     1:43:08     2:59:13   15:10     3:18:39
2642  Janet Abbas            F6064        17/30     1:44:37     3:00:29   15:11     3:19:01
2643  Elizabeth Abbas        F3034      357/377     1:44:38     3:00:30   15:11     3:19:02
2644  Ellen Montour          F5054      112/150     1:47:43     3:03:48   15:12     3:19:06
2645  Gwen Biesek            F5054      113/150     1:39:16     2:58:22   15:14     3:19:37
2646  Michelle Weiland       F4044      239/267     1:46:14     3:01:18   15:15     3:19:46
2647  Holly Nickel           F3539      287/318     1:46:14     3:01:17   15:15     3:19:46
2648  Kara Lendved           F3034      358/377     1:46:13     3:01:18   15:15     3:19:47
2649  Michelle Osentoski     F3539      288/318     1:46:14     3:01:18   15:15     3:19:47
2650  Jane Wells             F5054      114/150     1:42:48     2:57:49   15:18     3:20:22
2651  Mary Smrz              F4044      240/267     1:43:38     3:01:47   15:18     3:20:23
2652  Anne Dlugopolski       F5054      115/150     1:43:38     3:01:47   15:18     3:20:25
2653  Donna Haase            F6064        18/30     1:45:02     3:01:34   15:18     3:20:32
2654  Shelly Geiser          F3539      289/318     1:44:16     3:02:23   15:19     3:20:42
2655  Larry Wunrow           M5054      122/124     1:44:13     3:02:24   15:19     3:20:44
2656  Jessica Hinske         F3034      359/377     1:45:07     3:02:12   15:20     3:20:52
2657  Gary Hinske            M5559        45/50     1:45:08     3:02:14   15:20     3:20:53
2658  Jenny Prestigiacomo    F3539      290/318     1:55:26     3:07:28   15:20     3:21:01
2659  Elizabeth Carlson      F2024      133/141     1:45:55     3:02:46   15:21     3:21:06
2660  Malorie Rivet          F2024      134/141     1:45:55     3:02:46   15:21     3:21:06
2661  Sharon Reischel        F6064        19/30     1:44:12     3:03:05   15:22     3:21:20
2662  Jean Penkoske          F6064        20/30     1:44:13     3:03:08   15:22     3:21:21
2663  Sue Rivet              F5054      116/150     1:45:56     3:02:47   15:22     3:21:24
2664  Shirley Carlson        F5054      117/150     1:45:56     3:02:46   15:22     3:21:24
2665  Tracy Hogan            F3539      291/318     1:44:42     3:03:26   15:24     3:21:44
2666  Mary Koepsel           F6064        21/30     1:44:55     3:02:37   15:24     3:21:46
2667  Tracy McKinney         F4549      162/190     1:44:56     3:02:38   15:24     3:21:47
2668  Dee Johnson            F4549      163/190     1:46:35     3:00:56   15:24     3:21:51
2669  Bonnie Sliwicki        F5054      118/150     1:46:09     3:02:35   15:24     3:21:51
2670  Cindy Huxtable         F4549      164/190     1:46:10     3:02:35   15:24     3:21:52
2671  Michele Sliwicki       F5054      119/150     1:46:11     3:02:37   15:24     3:21:52
2672  Sandy Stark-Hale       F5054      120/150     1:50:26     3:05:04   15:24     3:21:52
2673  Jill Case-Wirth        F5054      121/150     1:47:57     3:03:53   15:26     3:22:19
2674  Kelly Krueger          F4549      165/190     1:47:57     3:03:54   15:26     3:22:19
2675  Pamela Sova            F5054      122/150     1:50:15     3:04:48   15:28     3:22:36
2676  Cassandra Sova         F2529      250/270     1:50:16     3:04:48   15:28     3:22:37
2677  Lisa Mootz             F5054      123/150     1:50:16     3:04:49   15:28     3:22:37
2678  Heather White          F3034      360/377     1:37:07     3:00:08   15:29     3:22:50
2679  Vicki Lown             F5054      124/150     1:44:42     3:03:26   15:29     3:22:57
2680  Linda Schmeckpeper     F5559        48/64     1:46:47     3:04:08   15:29     3:22:58
2681  Geri Rock              F5559        49/64     1:43:47     3:02:39   15:29     3:22:58
2682  Beth Luedtke           F4549      166/190     1:43:09     3:02:08   15:30     3:23:00
2683  John Sieler            M5559        46/50     1:43:09     3:02:09   15:30     3:23:02
2684  John Herrmann          M4044      133/135     1:43:06     3:04:17   15:30     3:23:10
2685  Mitra Friant           F4549      167/190     1:44:34     3:03:59   15:31     3:23:13
2686  Sarah Justison         F4044      241/267     1:44:33     3:03:58   15:31     3:23:13
2687  Jenny Rammer           F3539      292/318     1:43:06     3:04:17   15:31     3:23:16
2688  Angela Allen           F2529      251/270     1:42:00     3:05:18   15:32     3:23:30
2689  Mary Benoit            F2529      252/270     1:42:01     3:05:18   15:32     3:23:30
2690  Michele Doolan         F3539      293/318     1:40:57     3:03:24   15:33     3:23:48
2691  Jill Gretzinger        F5054      125/150     1:48:27     3:05:04   15:34     3:23:58
2692  Denise King            F5559        50/64     1:44:35     3:04:35   15:34     3:24:00
2693  Kate Lafave            F3034      361/377     1:44:35     3:04:35   15:34     3:24:00
2694  Lori Wojahn            F5054      126/150     1:37:06     3:02:44   15:35     3:24:18
2695  Vickie Miresse         F6064        22/30     1:45:06     3:05:21   15:37     3:24:37
2696  Joe Miresse            M5559        47/50     1:45:06     3:05:22   15:37     3:24:37
2697  Debbie Salber          F4549      168/190     1:49:03     3:06:36   15:38     3:24:46
2698  Kathy Ruplinger        F5054      127/150     1:49:10     3:06:38   15:38     3:24:46
2699  Billie Sherman         F3539      294/318     1:47:19     3:05:36   15:39     3:25:01
2700  Annette Salm           F4044      242/267     1:47:20     3:05:37   15:39     3:25:01
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2701  Nicole Dix             F2529      253/270     1:43:32     3:04:11   15:41     3:25:25
2702  Jamie Dix              F2024      135/141     1:43:31     3:04:11   15:41     3:25:25
2703  Catherine Walchle      F3034      362/377     1:56:20     3:07:34   15:41     3:25:30
2704  Alisha Gilbert         F0119        31/38     1:43:29     3:05:25   15:41     3:25:35
2705  Julie Gilbert          F3539      295/318     1:43:09     3:05:26   15:41     3:25:36
2706  Karen Ziegler          F3034      363/377     1:43:30     3:05:30   15:41     3:25:36
2707  Mary Elmer             F5054      128/150     1:50:42     3:07:33   15:43     3:25:55
2708  Michelle Vanabel       F2529      254/270     1:50:14     3:07:33   15:43     3:25:55
2709  Lynn Landwehr          F4549      169/190     1:50:43     3:07:35   15:43     3:25:58
2710  Janel Jochman          F4044      243/267     1:51:59     3:10:02   15:47     3:26:52
2711  Libby Schweitzer       F3539      296/318     1:50:53     3:08:15   15:47     3:26:53
2712  Katie Hartel           F2529      255/270     1:50:54     3:08:15   15:47     3:26:53
2713  Jennifer Kelly         F4549      170/190     1:50:59     3:08:18   15:47     3:26:54
2714  Amy Neuendorf          F2529      256/270     1:50:59     3:08:18   15:47     3:26:55
2715  Chantale Perreault     F4549      171/190     1:47:03     3:06:56   15:48     3:27:04
2716  Susan Pisan            F5054      129/150     1:47:03     3:06:55   15:48     3:27:04
2717  Lisa Ueda              F4044      244/267     1:47:44     3:07:07   15:50     3:27:25
2718  Patti Poquette         F4044      245/267     1:46:58     3:07:44   15:50     3:27:34
2719  Carrie Blohm           F4044      246/267     1:47:00     3:07:44   15:50     3:27:34
2720  Kathy Bergholz         F4044      247/267     1:47:44     3:07:07   15:51     3:27:35
2721  Alison Witthuhn        F5054      130/150     1:49:11     3:08:30   15:51     3:27:44
2722  Rusty Witthuhn         M5559        48/50     1:49:12     3:08:31   15:51     3:27:45
2723  Karen Wied             F6064        23/30     1:42:49     3:06:55   15:52     3:27:50
2724  Michelle Dupee         F3034      364/377     1:42:50     3:06:55   15:52     3:27:50
2725  Joni Hoppe             F4549      172/190                           15:55     3:28:33
2726  Kristen Decker         F3034      365/377     1:50:15     3:11:06   15:57     3:29:04
2727  Lauren Johnson         F2529      257/270     1:54:13     3:10:49   15:58     3:29:12
2728  Christine Jersild      F4549      173/190     1:50:47     3:11:17   15:58     3:29:14
2729  Maureen Weber          F5054      131/150     1:49:52     3:09:50   15:58     3:29:15
2730  Caitlin Weber          F2024      136/141     1:49:52     3:09:49   15:58     3:29:16
2731  Maribeth Ornelas       F2024      137/141     1:49:53     3:09:50   15:58     3:29:17
2732  Mary Laflin            F5054      132/150     1:49:54     3:09:52   15:58     3:29:17
2733  Kimberly Swanson       F4549      174/190     1:44:56     3:07:28   16:02     3:30:03
2734  Karlye Weber           F0119        32/38     1:50:55     3:12:05   16:02     3:30:07
2735  Peggy Sonnenburg       F4044      248/267     1:47:56     3:11:46   16:04     3:30:27
2736  Marci Tousey           F5054      133/150     1:47:57     3:11:46   16:04     3:30:29
2737  Kelly Robinson         F2529      258/270     1:43:35     3:08:01   16:04     3:30:35
2738  Brian Riste            M5054      123/124     1:49:55     3:10:27   16:05     3:30:39
2739  Lynn Kastner           F5054      134/150     1:49:56     3:10:28   16:05     3:30:41
2740  Monica Wochos          F2529      259/270     1:49:27     3:12:00   16:07     3:31:05
2741  Carol Van Camp         F5054      135/150     1:49:27     3:12:02   16:07     3:31:05
2742  Mary Van Handel        F6064        24/30     1:49:26     3:12:02   16:07     3:31:06
2743  Nichole Weyenberg      F2529      260/270     1:49:29     3:12:00   16:07     3:31:06
2744  Wendy Van Handel       F2529      261/270     1:49:29     3:12:01   16:07     3:31:07
2745  Terri Freeman          F4044      249/267     1:55:24     3:12:50   16:09     3:31:41
2746  Sara Laumer            F3539      297/318     1:55:23     3:12:52   16:09     3:31:42
2747  Emily Lewis            F3034      366/377     1:55:24     3:12:53   16:09     3:31:42
2748  Sara Bell              F3539      298/318     1:55:24     3:12:51   16:09     3:31:43
2749  Melissa Lalonde        F3539      299/318     1:49:58     3:12:14   16:10     3:31:50
2750  Karen Lalonde          F6569         6/10     1:49:56     3:12:14   16:10     3:31:52
2751  Lana Campbell          F5559        51/64     1:49:25     3:13:27   16:11     3:31:57
2752  Kim Pericolosi         F5054      136/150     1:49:26     3:13:27   16:11     3:31:57
2753  Sandy Bickel           F5559        52/64     1:49:26     3:13:28   16:11     3:31:58
2754  Linda Evans            F4044      250/267     1:46:49     3:11:00   16:11     3:31:58
2755  Katie Hendrickson      F5559        53/64     1:49:26     3:13:28   16:11     3:31:59
2756  Nancy Henricksen       F6569         7/10     1:50:55     3:12:05   16:11     3:32:03
2757  Jeannie Sommers        F5054      137/150     1:53:21     3:12:33   16:12     3:32:12
2758  Christine Jirovetz     F4549      175/190     1:47:37     3:11:56   16:16     3:33:12
2759  Carl Jersild III       M0119        26/27     1:54:14     3:15:31   16:17     3:33:15
2760  Marilyn Jersild        F7079          2/2     1:54:14     3:15:31   16:17     3:33:16
2761  Nancy Leigh            F3539      300/318     1:44:05     3:10:29   16:17     3:33:17
2762  Gretchen Revie         F5054      138/150     1:53:26     3:13:46   16:17     3:33:28
2763  Pat Massonet           F6569         8/10     1:51:22     3:12:50   16:19     3:33:47
2764  Henry Feldhusen        M6569        13/13     1:51:54     3:13:15   16:19     3:33:48
2765  Susan Zblewski         F4044      251/267     1:46:47     3:12:16   16:19     3:33:54
2766  Robin Schmidt          F3539      301/318     1:50:03     3:14:06   16:23     3:34:39
2767  Carrie Bowen           F3034      367/377     1:50:04     3:14:08   16:23     3:34:41
2768  Mark Fieck             M4549      126/129     1:47:13     3:13:12   16:24     3:34:49
2769  Lori Waters            F4549      176/190     1:56:17     3:17:19   16:25     3:35:01
2770  Colleen Coffaro        F4549      177/190     1:50:38     3:14:32   16:25     3:35:03
2771  Jessica Sicard         F3034      368/377     1:51:52     3:15:52   16:25     3:35:05
2772  Alicia Schultz         F3034      369/377     1:52:27     3:15:55   16:25     3:35:05
2773  Mary Barlow            F4044      252/267     1:51:01     3:15:07   16:26     3:35:16
2774  Wendy Dillon           F4549      178/190     1:50:59     3:15:09   16:26     3:35:16
2775  Lori Lauerman          F5054      139/150     1:51:00     3:15:10   16:26     3:35:17
2776  Jacqueline Carney      F4549      179/190     1:44:48     3:13:43   16:28     3:35:44
2777  Tamara Parszewski      F4044      253/267     1:48:38     3:16:28   16:28     3:35:45
2778  Scott Carney           M4549      127/129     1:44:47     3:13:44   16:28     3:35:45
2779  Jacqueline Helmeid     F5054      140/150     1:50:26     3:16:19   16:31     3:36:24
2780  Angela Ausprung        F2529      262/270     1:50:27     3:16:19   16:31     3:36:24
2781  Cynthia Rettler        F2024      138/141     1:51:20     3:16:55   16:32     3:36:39
2782  Cheryl Gartzke         F4549      180/190     1:57:34     3:18:08   16:34     3:37:10
2783  Mike Gartzke           M5054      124/124     1:57:35     3:18:08   16:34     3:37:11
2784  Melissa Mercier        F2529      263/270     1:49:36     3:16:45   16:35     3:37:15
2785  Beverly Rowntree       F4549      181/190     1:53:52     3:16:57   16:36     3:37:25
2786  Janet Garrison         F5054      141/150     1:53:53     3:17:00   16:36     3:37:26
2787  Cathy Janssen          F5054      142/150     1:53:53     3:16:57   16:36     3:37:26
2788  Jennifer Debbert       F3034      370/377     1:56:12     3:18:26   16:37     3:37:42
2789  Stacy Rohr             F3539      302/318     1:55:32     3:18:33   16:37     3:37:49
2790  Mary Hendricks         F6569         9/10     1:53:39     3:17:08   16:38     3:37:51
2791  Sharon Rammer          F6064        25/30     1:53:40     3:17:08   16:38     3:37:51
2792  Kelly Rettler          F4044      254/267     1:51:21     3:16:55   16:39     3:38:11
2793  Mary Wagner            F4044      255/267     1:51:21     3:16:57   16:39     3:38:13
2794  Amy Neist              F3034      371/377     1:55:17     3:20:19   16:40     3:38:22
2795  Kim Ruebesam           F3034      372/377     1:55:17     3:20:18   16:40     3:38:26
2796  Pat Prissel            F5559        54/64     1:53:55     3:18:03   16:40     3:38:27
2797  Brenda Walby           F4549      182/190     1:53:55     3:18:03   16:40     3:38:27
2798  Susan Uelikoff         F4549      183/190     1:53:57     3:18:10   16:42     3:38:46
2799  Jenna Jersild          F0119        33/38     1:53:58     3:18:11   16:42     3:38:46
2800  Darlene Beck           F4549      184/190     1:54:15     3:17:38   16:43     3:39:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  Susan Strasser         F5054      143/150     1:54:17     3:17:39   16:43     3:39:02
2802  Carol Riska            F5054      144/150     1:54:17     3:17:38   16:43     3:39:02
2803  Ann Wasinger           F4549      185/190     1:52:16     3:18:50   16:47     3:39:50
2804  Andrea Feavel          F2529      264/270     1:56:19     3:19:41   16:49     3:40:19
2805  Lisa Stadtmueller      F4549      186/190     1:58:16     3:20:23   16:50     3:40:29
2806  Shannon Kraus          F3539      303/318     1:58:16     3:20:24   16:50     3:40:29
2807  Joann Socha            F4044      256/267     1:58:16     3:20:23   16:50     3:40:29
2808  Barb Akgulian          F5054      145/150     1:56:53     3:20:54   16:53     3:41:08
2809  Mary Curtin            F4044      257/267     1:56:55     3:20:56   16:53     3:41:10
2810  Vicky Barke            F5559        55/64     1:55:26     3:20:48   16:55     3:41:45
2811  Mary Kay Van Handel    F5559        56/64     1:55:25     3:20:48   16:55     3:41:46
2812  Mary Bratz             F4549      187/190     1:55:27     3:20:49   16:55     3:41:46
2813  Philip Natonski        M4044      134/135     1:49:42     3:19:18   16:56     3:41:56
2814  Tracy Rabas            F3034      373/377     1:51:55     3:21:20   17:01     3:43:04
2815  Judith Thies           F6569        10/10     1:54:47     3:20:51   17:03     3:43:24
2816  Brittany Borchardt     F0119        34/38     1:57:39     3:23:46   17:06     3:44:04
2817  Sue Borchardt          F4044      258/267     1:59:44     3:24:16   17:09     3:44:50
2818  Thomas Schneider       M4044      135/135     2:00:12     3:25:22   17:11     3:45:07
2819  Brenna Schneider       F0119        35/38     2:00:12     3:25:20   17:11     3:45:07
2820  Heather Pingel         F3539      304/318     2:02:28     3:26:07   17:15     3:46:05
2821  Traci Baeten           F3539      305/318     2:02:28     3:26:06   17:15     3:46:05
2822  Bonnie Sielaff         F6064        26/30     2:01:27     3:26:30   17:16     3:46:15
2823  Diane Dahms            F5559        57/64     2:01:27     3:26:30   17:16     3:46:16
2824  Marc Ritter            M3539      162/163     1:55:33     3:23:30   17:17     3:46:23
2825  Carie Nelson Nett      F3034      374/377     1:58:22     3:25:37   17:17     3:46:30
2826  Jeanne Kolb            F5559        58/64     1:57:06     3:25:41   17:20     3:47:05
2827  Christy Johnson        F5559        59/64     1:57:06     3:25:41   17:20     3:47:06
2828  Jenny Radtke           F3539      306/318     1:57:37     3:25:36   17:25     3:48:08
2829  Deborah King           F4044      259/267     1:57:37     3:25:37   17:25     3:48:09
2830  Sue Brunner            F5054      146/150     1:58:43     3:27:39   17:30     3:49:18
2831  Penny Lancaster        F6064        27/30     2:03:55     3:28:51   17:30     3:49:20
2832  Jen Pfeiffer           F3539      307/318     1:57:26     3:27:56   17:34     3:50:15
2833  Katherine Morton       F3539      308/318     1:57:28     3:27:56   17:35     3:50:18
2834  Heather Hirvela        F2024      139/141     2:01:27     3:30:38   17:36     3:50:39
2835  Denny Byrne            M6064        30/32     2:02:40     3:31:27   17:41     3:51:43
2836  Heather Olson          F3539      309/318     1:49:14     3:22:20   17:41     3:51:46
2837  Amanda Prey            F3539      310/318     1:49:14     3:22:21   17:42     3:51:52
2838  Nayana Patel           F5054      147/150     2:05:01     3:32:13   17:43     3:52:15
2839  Gargi Patel            F2529      265/270     2:05:01     3:32:14   17:43     3:52:16
2840  Ritu Tannan            F5559        60/64     2:06:11     3:32:14   17:43     3:52:16
2841  Kathy Hirvela          F5054      148/150     2:03:09     3:32:21   17:44     3:52:21
2842  Amy Schucknecht        F4044      260/267     2:01:18     3:31:47   17:46     3:52:48
2843  Kristine Wiegman       F3539      311/318     2:01:19     3:31:48   17:46     3:52:50
2844  Pamela Block           F3539      312/318     2:01:19     3:31:48   17:46     3:52:50
2845  Melissa Dickenson      F4044      261/267     2:05:13     3:32:27   17:49     3:53:22
2846  Diane Matuszewski      F4044      262/267     2:05:14     3:32:20   17:49     3:53:24
2847  Nicole Guyette         F3539      313/318     2:05:15     3:32:29   17:49     3:53:24
2848  Carmelia Minges        F4549      188/190     2:05:15     3:32:22   17:49     3:53:26
2849  Lori Dougherty         F5054      149/150     2:05:16     3:32:30   17:49     3:53:26
2850  Selena Sanchez         F0119        36/38     2:04:03     3:32:58   17:49     3:53:28
2851  Jade Brown             F0119        37/38     2:04:03     3:32:57   17:49     3:53:28
2852  Amanda Boardman        F3034      375/377     2:04:02     3:32:58   17:49     3:53:31
2853  Victoria Vandenberg    F0119        38/38     2:05:34     3:36:34   17:55     3:54:44
2854  Cindy Johnson          F5559        61/64     1:56:51     3:32:01   17:55     3:54:49
2855  Rebecca Johnson        F2529      266/270     1:56:40     3:32:02   17:55     3:54:51
2856  Kathleen Bradley       F6064        28/30     1:46:55     3:30:10   17:57     3:55:17
2857  Rachel Burton          F3539      314/318     2:03:58     3:33:56   18:00     3:55:53
2858  Chris Burton           M3539      163/163     2:03:59     3:33:57   18:00     3:55:54
2859  Tammy Sielaff          F3539      315/318     1:57:46     3:34:36   18:09     3:57:56
2860  Kenneth Kroiss         M6064        31/32     2:03:46     3:36:34   18:10     3:58:07
2861  Michael Miilu          M2529      123/125     1:59:50     3:36:48   18:22     4:00:36
2862  Dan Luedtke            M5559        49/50     1:55:17     3:37:02   18:22     4:00:41
2863  Tiffany Woodburn       F2024      140/141     2:03:13     3:39:39   18:29     4:02:09
2864  Dan Woodburn           M4549      128/129     2:03:12     3:39:36   18:29     4:02:11
2865  Kathy Reidenbach-Hart  F5559        62/64     1:59:23     3:37:44   18:31     4:02:42
2866  Teresa Frazer          F4549      189/190     1:59:23     3:37:45   18:31     4:02:43
2867  Ted Tickler            M2529      124/125     2:05:31     3:40:31   18:33     4:03:06
2868  Emily Kroiss           F2529      267/270     2:03:43     3:40:30   18:33     4:03:06
2869  Stephanie Michalkiewic F2529      268/270     2:05:26     3:40:21   18:34     4:03:22
2870  Dilip Tannan           M5559        50/50     2:06:12     3:39:52   18:36     4:03:41
2871  Amanda Jones           F3539      316/318     2:07:10     3:41:54   18:40     4:04:42
2872  Kelly Riesterer        F4044      263/267     2:03:51     3:40:00   18:41     4:04:53
2873  Bradley Schneider      M0119        27/27     2:04:25     3:40:43   18:44     4:05:23
2874  Mark H                 M6064        32/32     2:10:58     3:43:12   18:51     4:07:07
2875  Cynthia H              F5559        63/64     2:11:00     3:43:13   18:52     4:07:08
2876  Barbara Piechowski     F4044      264/267     1:57:37     3:41:26   18:55     4:07:50
2877  Carrie Sudmeier        F3539      317/318     2:05:03     3:44:26   18:55     4:07:50
2878  Gerri Linski           F6064        29/30     2:05:08     3:44:26   18:57     4:08:19
2879  Jennifer Mott          F3034      376/377     2:07:38     3:43:40   19:00     4:09:04
2880  Kyle Bjorn             M2529      125/125     2:02:27     3:51:27   19:38     4:17:17
2881  Sarah Bjorn            F2529      269/270     2:02:27     3:51:27   19:38     4:17:17
2882  Jessica Rogers         F2024      141/141     2:17:56     3:54:06   19:42     4:18:10
2883  Melanie Rogers         F3539      318/318     2:17:57     3:54:07   19:42     4:18:11
2884  Jennifer Lietz         F2529      270/270     2:14:17     3:55:43   19:54     4:20:52
2885  Julia Miller           F3034      377/377     2:14:17     3:55:43   19:54     4:20:53
2886  Doris Meinecke         F6064        30/30     2:14:39     4:01:08   20:23     4:27:11
2887  Michelle Kaufman       F4044      265/267     2:11:48     4:01:11   20:26     4:27:45
2888  Carl Kaufman           M4549      129/129     2:11:49     4:01:11   20:26     4:27:46
2889  Marilyn Harke          F5559        64/64     2:11:51     4:01:12   20:26     4:27:48
2890  Mary Lee Gehring       F4044      266/267     2:12:04     4:01:25   20:27     4:28:00
2891  Kris Rubbert           F5054      150/150     2:17:46     4:05:28   20:38     4:30:20
2892  Jenni Giguere          F4044      267/267     2:19:56     4:05:13   20:38     4:30:20
2893  Monica Fohn            F4549      190/190     2:19:57     4:05:13   20:38     4:30:21
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